




Society Name Registration No. Registration Date Address State

1
Mango Growers cooperative society Ltd. (MANCO) MSCS/CR/1354/2022 10-08-2022 Visakhapatnam Andhra Pradesh

2

The Federation of Sericulturists & Silk Weavers 
Cooperative Societs Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1208/2015 20-03-2015 Regatipalli Road, Sericulture Complex, DHARAMAVARAM (Post), 
Pin: 515671, Anantapuram (Dist), Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

3

Swarna Bhoomi  Cooperative Housing Building Society 
Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1106/2014 25-09-2014 Door no 40-1-21, Ist Floor, BSRK Complex, Jammichetu Centre, 
Mogalrajpuram, Vijaywada 520010 Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

4

Viswha Multi State Cooperative Housing Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1369/2022 20-10-2022 Flat No. B2, Crystal Dew Apartment, besides Subbirmireddy 
Guest House, Harbour Park Road, Visakhapatnam, Andhra 
Pradesh- 530003

Andhra Pradesh

5
Swarna Bharath Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/962/2014 21-03-2014 Off-Shop-18, Municipal Complex, 1st Floor, Mandapeta, Distt. 
East Godavari-533308, Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

6

North East India Multi State Agro-Horti Marketing & 
Processing Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/557/2012 26-06-2012 Teli Plaza, Near Axix Bank, E-Sector, Post-Itanagar, Distt.Papum 
Pare, Arunachal Pradesh

Arunachal 
Pradesh

7
The North-Eastern Multi State Integrated Agro 
Coopertive Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/150/2002 13-12-2002 NEMSICS BHAWAN ,Asish Nagar, Tarajan, A.T. Road, Jorhat-
785001 Assam

Assam

8
Farmers India Thrift & Trading Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/648/2012 16-10-2012 Vill. and P.O. Hatsingimari, P.S. South Salmara Distt. Dhubri, 

Assam
Assam

9
Food Corporation of India Employees Cooperative 
Credit Society (NEZ) Ltd.

MSCS/CR/361/2010 01-08-2010 ,FCI Zonal office, NE Zone, G.L. Publications Building, G.S. Road, 
Ulubari, Guwahati, Assam

Assam

10
The State Bank of India Staff Association Thrift & 
Credit Cooperative Society ltd.

MSCS/CR/76/98 09-06-1975 Jasobanta Road, Panbazar, Guwahati(Assam) 781001 Assam

11
Bharati North East Fisherman Co-operative Ltd. 
(BHARATICO)

MSCS/CR/1306/2021 15-02-2021 C/O Swambha Basumatary, near Simlaguri Post Office, Simlaguri, 
Dhaliagaon, Chirang(BTR), Assam 783381

Assam

12
Trinaayans Multi -State Handloom & Handicraft 
Development Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/279/2008 01-08-2008 Akashi Nagar, House No.2, Bamuni Maidan, Distt. Kamrup, Assam Assam

13
Do Care Agro Purpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/970/2014 23-04-2014 Ram Complex, Second Floor, Khalifa Bagh Chowk, City Bhagalpur, 

Distt. Bhagalpur-812001, Bihar
Bihar

14
Ganga Kisan Multi State Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1110/2014 10-10-2014 A/p ward no 28, H. no. 114011, Shree Dham Building, Free Press 
Lane, Shalimpur, Arah, Patna, Bihar 800001

Bihar

15
National Farmers Club Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/730/2013 03-01-2013 Shashi Palace, Ramkrishna nagar, Hemra Road, Ward No.20, 

Begusarai-851101, Bihara
Bihar

16
Oshodhara Multi-State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/294/2008 01-01-2009 V& P.O. Karma tehsil, Bikram Ganj, Distt. Rohtas, Bihar Bihar

17
Gurga Vanaspati Workers Industrial coop. Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR-52/95 01-01-1995 Durgawati, Bihar Bihar

18 Gaurav Dairy Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/184/2004 01-06-2004 Ramchandrapur, Bihar-Sarif, Distt. Nalanda Bihar
19 Satyam Dairy Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/554/2012 18-06-2012 Kewai, P.O.Dahpat, nalanda, Bihar Bihar
20 Bihar Cooperative Federation Ltd MSCS/CR/1285/2018 03-10-2018 Budh Marg, Patna 800001, Bihar Bihar

21
Bihar State Industrial Cooperative Federation Ltd., MSCS/CR/236/2006 04-01-2006 Udyog Bhawan, IInd floor, Poorvi Aandhi Maidan, Patna, Bihar Bihar

22
Ambpali Handloom and Handicraft Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/359/2010 12-07-2010 A/10, Gandhi nagar, North Srikrishnapuri, Patna Bihar

23
B.G.N. (Bharat Gaurav Nirman) Multistate Housing 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1176/2015 13-01-2015 Flat No 503, Kumar Residency, Nayatola Saristabad, Gardanibagh, 
Patna 800002, bihar

Bihar

24
Bihar State Cooperative Milk Producers 39; 
Federation Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/163/2003 01-08-2003 DDB Complex, P.O. Bihar Veterinary College, Patna Bihar

25
New Purvanchal Multi Purpose Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/735/2013 16-01-2013 Mundrika Devki Palace, Gram Darihara Bhual, Post Daniara, Via 
Sonepur, Distt. Saran-841247, Bihar

Bihar

26
All India Darjee Development Cooperative Soceity ltd., MSCS/CR/871/2013 31-10-2013 Fatma Roushan Manzil, Nazami Lane, Noon Ka Chauraha, Patna 

City, Bihar
Bihar

27
Arogya India Multi State Members Credit Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/670/2012 26-10-2012 Uttarayan Complex, 2nd Floor, Sheetla Chowk, Danganiya, Raipur-
492013, (Chhattisgarh)

Chhattisgarh

28
Om Bhoo Vikas Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/751/2013 23-01-2013 Kadambari nagar, Near Mahima Hospital, Durg, Chhattisgarh-

491001
Chhattisgarh

29
PICL Multi-State Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/707/2012 21-12-2012 Shop No.445, 4th Floor, Progressive Point, Dhamtari Road, 

Raipur, Chhattisgarh-492001
Chhattisgarh

30
The P & T Workers Thift Cooperative Society Limited, MSCS/CR/1096/2014 12-09-2014 1, Vivekanand Ngar, Shopping Complex,  Raipur, Chhattisgarh 

429001
Chhattisgarh

31
Yalsco Saving and Credit Coopertive Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/815/2013 22-04-2013 Yalsco Building, Riddhi-Siddhi Colony, Dougargaon Road, 

Rajnandgaon-491441, Chhattisgarh.
Chhattisgarh

32

Amrit Dairy Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1145/2014 28-11-2014 C/O D.K. Soni House, Phase 2, Beside Maitrichaya Pitrichaya 
House, Near Sahay Hospital, Priyadarshani Nagar, Raipur 492001, 
Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

33
Mahakaleshwar Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1136/2014 17-11-2014 Plot No 5/4, Nehru Parisar, Nehru Nagar Square, Bhilai, Durg 

490020 Chhattisgarh
Chhattisgarh

34
Bhartiya Bahu- Uddeshya Vipnan Sahkari Samiti Ltd., MSCS/CR/116/2000 16-01-2001 1, Sai Nagar, Raipur Chattisgarh 492001 Chhattisgarh

35
Champion Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Socierty ltd.,

MSCS/CR/974/2014 23-04-2014 132-A, Second Floor, KH. No.305/212/2 South Ganesh Nagar 
Extn., Delhi-110092

Delhi

36
E-Tribe Agriculture & Marketing Multi State 
Cooperative Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1467/2023 21-12-2023 Plot No.10, Dindarpur, Delhi 110043 Delhi

37
HAGP Multi State Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/979/2014 24-04-2014 SP-22, 1st Floor, Maurya Enclave, Pitampura, New Delhi-110034 Delhi

38
KISAN SEVA AGRO MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY LTD Limited

MSCS/CR/1473/2023 27-12-2023 11785/5/6, 3rd Floor, Sat Nagar, Karol Bagh Delhi

39
MATA RAMABAI AMBEDKAR MULTI-STATE CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1429/2023 29-08-2023 69 first floor, DDA LIG Flats Ashoka Pahari Link Road, Faiz Road 
Karol Bagh

Delhi

40
National Farmers Development Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/603/2012 23-08-2012 DDA-LIG House No.852, Pocket-II,Sector-14, Dwarka, New Delhi. Delhi

41
Natural Agro Farming Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1321/2022 12-01-2022 D77, S/F, East of Kailash, New delhi 110065 Delhi
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42
New Indraprastha Agricultural MSCS of India Ltd. MSCS/CR/917/2013 31-12-2013 ,(NIMCOS), Address:- C-8/111, Yamuna Vihar, Delhi-110053 Delhi

43
OMBALAJI MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1499/2024 22-04-2024 B-60, EKTA VIHAR, JAITPUR EXTN, KH NO 177, JAITPUR Delhi

44
Progress Agrotech Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/993/2014 29-04-2014 G-I/51, Sitapuri, Part-II, New Dwarka Road, Opp. Dada Dev 

Hospital, New Delhi-110045
Delhi

45
Sanyojan Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1031/2014 30-05-2014 2151/9, A9, New Patel nagar, Opposite Shadipur Metro Station, 

Pillar No.244, Naraina Road, new Delhi-110008
Delhi

46
Super Agro Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1194/2015 26-02-2015 B-11, Upper Ground Floor, Jankipuri, Uttam Nagar, New Delhi 

110059
Delhi

47
Bhartiya Navintam Avam Nirman Sahkari Samiti MSCS/CR-33/93 06-08-1993 Bhartiya Navintam Avam NirmanSahkari Samiti, A-101,(II Floor), 

Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi.
Delhi

48
P.S.Multi State Multi Purpose Consumer Coop.Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/146/2002 01-09-2002 2036, H.C. Sen Road, Fountain, Delhi Delhi

49
Authors Guild of India Cooperative Society Limited L-11015/2/77- L&M 01-01-2000 C-44, Gulmohar Park, New Delhi-110049 Delhi

50
Grameen Seva Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/461/2011 22-11-2011 Office No.205, 206, Plot No.19, Sagar Plaza, Near P.S.K. Distt. 

Centre, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi-110092
Delhi

51
Kandhala Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/713/2012 31-12-2012 133/224, Second Floor, Double Story, Near Nagar Nigam School, 

new Seelampur, New Delhi-110053
Delhi

52 Rainbow Credit Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/674/2012 07-11-2012 304, Delhi Chamber, 3453 Delhi Gate, New Delhi. Delhi

53
Samrat Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/750/2013 23-01-2013 A-914, G.D. Colony, Mayur Vihar, Phase-III, New Delhi-110096 Delhi

54
Sarthak Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/662/2012 23-10-2012 D-1, Basement, Pradhan Complex, near State Bank of Patiyala, 

Kondali, New Delhi-110096
Delhi

55
The Shree J.P. Multi State Credit Cooperative Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/384/2011 13-01-2011 , B-3/64, First Floor, Sector-6, Rohini, Delhi Delhi

56 Communicators Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/131/2001 20-07-2001 C2/1, Church Compound, Sukhdev Vihar, New Delhi. Delhi

57

All India Cooperative Cotton Federation Ltd., MSCS Act/CR-3/88 03-03-1988 C/o National Agricultural Cooperative Marketing Federation of 
India Ltd. Sapna Building, 54, East of Kailash, New Delhi 110065

Delhi

58
National Federation fo Tourism and Transport 
Cooperative of India Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/387/2011 02-01-2011 104, Adchini, Near NCERT Complex, Aurbindo Marg, New Delhi Delhi

59
National Federation of Industrial Cooperative Ltd. L-11015/27/76- L&M 17-02-1977 3 Siri Institutional Area, 4th Floor, Khel Gaon, New Delhi 110016 Delhi

60
Indian Arogya Health and Hospitality Tourism 
Cooperative Ltd.

MSCS/CR/405/2011 06-04-2011 , 310, Agarwal Modern Bazar, Keshav Puram, Delhi Delhi

61
Indian Healthcare and Hospitality Coopertive Ltd., MSCS/CR/317/2009 16-10-2009 6th Floor, NCUI Building, 3, Siri Institutional Area, Hauzkhas, New 

Delhi
Delhi

62 National Pharmaceutical Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/347/2010 06-05-2010 16, Tilak Marg, New Delhi Delhi

63
Abhiman Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1220/2015 17-04-2015 Plot No. 78/79, Rajpur Khurd Extn. (South) Near Govt. School 
Mehrauli New Delhi-68

Delhi

64
Aerocity Dwarka Multi State Cooperative Group 
Housing Society Limited,

MSCS/CR/1128/2014 29-10-2014 T-10, IIIrd Floor, Plot No. 7, Manish Plaza 1, Sector-10, Main 
Market, Dwarka New Delhi 110075

Delhi

65
ALRSV Multi State Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1099/2014 12-09-2014 Flat no 440, Pocket 7, DDA Flat Nasirpur, Sector 1A, Dwarka New 

Delhi 110075
Delhi

66
ASPEN Multi State Cooperative Group Housing Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1105/2014 25-09-2014 102, Aggarwal Square Plaza, Plot no 9, Pocket -7, Sector -12, 
Dwarka, New Delhi

Delhi

67
Capital Multistate Cooperative Group Housing Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1068/2014 17-07-2014 Flat no 48, Nalanda Society, Vikash Puri, New Delhi 110018 Delhi

68
Dev Bhawan Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/385/2011 13-01-2011 Flat no 13, Ground Floor, Room No. 1, DG-111, Vikashpuri, New 
Delhi 110018

Delhi

69 Dev Lok Housing Cooperative Ltd MSCS/CR/1281/2018 02-02-2018 A-55, Dwarka, Sector-19, New Delhi Delhi

70
Dwarka Heights Cooperative Housing society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1061/2014 15-07-2014 Flat No 22A, Pocket -1, Sector 10, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075 Delhi

71
Enigma Green Co-operative Group Housing Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1186/2015 03-02-2015 Flat No. 202, 2nd Floor, New Delhi House, Barakhamba Road, 
New Delhi 110001

Delhi

72
Experia Boulevard Multi State Cooperative Group 
Housing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1100/2014 15-09-2014 h-16/331. Karol Bagh, New Delhi 110005 Delhi

73
Golden City Group Housing & Construction Multistate 
Cooperative Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1477/2023 28-12-2023 B 34, Street no. 17, Bharat Vihar, Rajapuri, Uttam Nagar, Opp. 
Dwarka Sector - 5, New Delhi - 110059

Delhi

74
Greater Dwarka Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1195/2015 28-02-2015 House No 14, Road No 28, 2nd Floor, East Punjabi Bagh, New 

Delhi 110026
Delhi

75
Habitat Cooperative Group Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1062/2014 15-07-2014 18, Vijay Veer Avas, Sector -18A, Dwarka, New Delhi 110078 Delhi

76
Harmony Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.  ,

MSCS/CR/1104/2014 25-09-2014 RZD-3A, Oppo. Sulabh International, Palam Dabri Road, Mahavir, 
Enclave, New  Delhi 110045

Delhi

77
HUDCO Employees Multi-State Cooperative Group 
Housing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/341/2010 26-03-2010 HUDCO Bhawan, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road, New Delhi Delhi

78

Irconians Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1224/2015 22-04-2015 Plot No. 38, Khasra No. 8/21, Ground Floor, Block-D, Bhagya 
Vihar, Madanpur Dabas, Near Chhath Mandir, New Delhi-110084

Delhi

79
Jeevan Ashray Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/841/2013 14-08-2013 G-41/A, Palam Extension, Dwarka Sector-7, New Delhi1101045 Delhi

80
JWS (Jan Welfare Sevak) Multi State Cooperative 
Housing Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1254/2016 01-02-2016 Flat No. 1, Ground Floor, Ajanta Apartment, Plot no. 36, IP 
Extension, Patparganj, Delhi 110092

Delhi

81 Krishna Sehkari Greh Nirman Samiti Ltd L-11015/22/72- P&C 13-11-1973 34, B. B. Gupta, 34, Princes Park, Lyton Road, New Delhi Delhi

82
Lekha Pariksha Cooperative Group Housing Society, MSCS/CR/118/2001 01-02-2001 A Wing, IInd Floor, AGCR Building, I.P. Estate, New Delhi. Delhi

83
Maa Shakti Cooperative Group Housing Society ltd., MSCS/CR/929/2014 16-01-2014 2504, Sanchar Vihar, Plot 15, Sector-4, Dwarka, New Delhi-

110075
Delhi

84
Mahalakshmi Multistate Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/992/2014 29-04-2014 H.No.22, VPO Mitraon, Najafgarh, New Delhi-110043 Delhi

85

Naav Nirman Multistate Cooperative Housing Society 
Limited,

MSCS/CR/1000/2014 20-05-2014 Kh No. 23/17, Plot No. 17,18, 19, B-Block, Major Bhula Ram 
Enclave, Pochanpur, Sector 23, Dwarka, New Delhi 110077

Delhi

86
New North Delhi Multi State Cooperative Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1063/2014 15-07-2014 705, 7th Floor, Krishna Apra Business Square, Netaji Subhash 
Place, New Delhi-110034

Delhi
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87
Nikunj Multi State Cooperative Group Housing Society 
Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1097/2014 12-09-2014 H-31, First Floor, Green Park, New Delhi 110016 Delhi

88
Om Shiv Hari Cooperative Housing Society Limited, MSCS/CR/957/2014 14-03-2014 Flat No.158, MIG DDA Flats, Near Madipur Shiv Mandir, Madipur, 

New Delhi-110063
Delhi

89
Paradise Multistate Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1003/2014 20-05-2014 Netaji Subhash Place Chamber-I,NDM-2D-Block, 3rd Floor, 

Pitampura,Delhi
Delhi

90
Parnami Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
society Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1087/2014 10-09-2014 Plot no 284, Pocket 15, Sector 24, Rohini, New Delhi 110085 Delhi

91
Platinum multi State Cooperatvie Housing Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1032/2014 30-05-2014 S-4/123, 3rd Floor, Old Mahavir Nagar, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi-

110018
Delhi

92
Rainbow Co-operative Group Housing Society Limited MSCS/CR/1184/2015 20-01-2015 36, Pocket C-9, Sector-8, Rohini, New Delhi-110 085 Delhi

93
Revanta Multistate Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1049/2014 02-06-2014 KH No.16/14, 17/2, Major Bhola Ram Ram Enclave, Pochanpur, 
Sector-23, Dwarka, new Delhi.

Delhi

94
Rigvedic Cooperative Group Housing Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1146/2014 28-11-2014 38, Pocket 10, Sector 20, Rohini 110085 Delhi Delhi

95
Samrat Multi State Housing Cooperative Society ltd. MSCS/CR/1029/2014 29-05-2014 D-70, Ground Floor, Kh. No. 1283/456, Shakarpur, Mandawali 

Near Metro Pillar No. 51, New Delhi 110092
Delhi

96
Shiva Ashray Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1092/2014 11-09-2014 A-1/90, Keshav Puram. 110035 Delhi Delhi

97
Shri Shyam Green Residency Multi State Cooperative 
Group Housing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1223/2015 22-04-2015 C-102, Plot No. 1B,  Sector-2 Dwarka, New Delhi-110075 Delhi

98
Shri Vinayak Multistate Cooperative Housing Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1041/2014 02-06-2014 G-9A, Sagar Plaza, Sector-6, Central Market, Dwarka, New Delhi-
110075

Delhi

99
Smart City Multi State Group Housing Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1233/2015 28-04-2015 First Floor, AB-26, Kansal Sadan, Shalimar Bagh 110088, New 
Delhi

Delhi

100
South Delhi City Heights Multi State Co-operative 
Group Housing Society Limited,

MSCS/CR/1245/2015 04-06-2015 307, Krishna Apra Business Square, Netaji Subhash Place, 
Pitampura, Delhi-110034

Delhi

101
Sri Balaji Cooperative House Building Society ltd. MSCS/CR/1038/2014 30-05-2014 , Flat No.2, Pocket-8, Sector-12, Dwarka-110075, New Delhi Delhi

102
Sukriti Multi State Cooperative Group Housing Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1235/2015 28-04-2015 D-39, Second Floor, Gali No-2, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092 Delhi

103

Supreme Court Bar Association Multi State 
Cooperative Group Housing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/221/2004 20-04-2005 Supreme Court Bar Association Office Complex, Supreme Court of 
India Compound, Tilak Marg, New Delhi.

Delhi

104
SWO Multi State Cooperative Housing society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1093/2014 11-09-2014 Shop No. 215-218, Aggarwal Square Plaza, 2-Floor, Plot No-8, 

Pocket-7, Sector-12, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075
Delhi

105
The Aakriti Multi-State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/84/99 24-02-1999 229, Rajya Sabha Sectt., Parliament House Annexe, New Delhi. Delhi

106
The Best Cooperative Group Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/864/2013 26-09-2013 201, IInd Floor, Best Plaza, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, New 

Delhi-110034
Delhi

107
The Brijdham Greens Multi State Cooperative Housing 
Society Limited,

MSCS/CR/1129/2014 29-10-2014 H No. 01, Road No 13, East Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi 110026 Delhi

108
The Commonwealth Multistate Cooperative Group 
Housing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/883/2013 13-11-2013 215-C, Pocket C, Mayur Vihar, Phase-2, Delhi-110091 Delhi

109
The Crescent Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/340/2010 26-03-2010 Gokul Garden, WZ 306-T, Data Ram Marg, Sector-7, Dwarka 

(Palam),New Delhi
Delhi

110
The Varun Cooperative Group Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/82/99 18-02-1999 A-Wing, 1st floor, AGCR Building, I.P. Estate, New Delhi Delhi

111 Vedic Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1198/2015 05-03-2015 FF-9, Vasant Square Mall, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 Delhi

112
Yaadgaar Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1228/2015 23-04-2015 Flat No. 503, Pocket-B, Sector-13, Metro View Apartment, 
Dwarka, New Delhi-, Pin-110075

Delhi

113
National Heavy Engineering Cooperative Ltd. Regt. No.CR5 

L.11015/2/75- L&M
01-01-1975 3, Siri Institutional Area, Huaz Khas, New Delhi 110016 Delhi

114
Jute Industrial & Marketing Cooperative Of India Ltd. L-11015/5/80- L&M (File 

No.)
16-03-1982 4, Siri Institutional Area, HauzKhas, New Delhi-110016 Delhi

115 Indian Labour Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/49/1994 11-10-1994 3, Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti marg, New Delhi. Delhi

116
Indian Agro Marketing Cooperative Ltd(IAMCO) MSCS/CR/73/97 02-12-1997 10-A, Block-AP, Pitampura, Delhi-110034 Delhi

117
Krishi Bazaar Multi State Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1436/2023 27-09-2023 1166/12, Govindpuri, Kalkaji Delhi

118
Ram Agro Marketing Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/271/2008 01-03-2008 , Khasra No.34/7-1/4-1, Village Sannoth, Distt. Narea, Delhi Delhi

119 Modern Catering Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/70/1997 24-09-1996 A-95, Raju Park, Deoli, New Delhi 110062 Delhi

120
Atulyam Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/892/2013 05-12-2013 G-556, Raj nagar, part-II, Palam, new Delhi-110077 Delhi

121
Eureka Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/873/2013 31-10-2013 10, 3rd Floor, Avadh Complex, D-5, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi-110092 Delhi

122
Parampara Agro Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/975/2014 24-04-2014 S-4/123, 3rd Floor, Old Mahavir Nagar, Tilak Nagar, New Delhi-

110018
Delhi

123
Pragatisheel Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/821/2013 08-05-2013 A-25/18, 1st Floor, Sujan Singh Building, Middle Circle, 

Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Delhi

124
The Vasundhara Multi-Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/342/2010 30-03-2010 C-33/310, Agarwal Modern Bazar, Lawrence Road, Delhi Delhi

125
Tribal Co-operative Marketing Development 
Federation of India Ltd., New Delhi (TRIFED)

MSCS/CR/2/87 06-08-1987 Savitri Sadan, 15, Preet Vihar Community Center, Delhi 110092 Delhi

126
All India Fishermen Development Cooperative Society 
Ltd.

L-DNA/16 01-01-2000 AB-15, Pandara Road, New Delhi-110003 Delhi

127 Bhartiya Cooperative General Insurance Ltd., MSCS/CR/194/2004 20-08-2004 L-83, Lajpat Nagar-II, New Delhi. Delhi

128
National Film Development Cooperative Limited L-11015/2/80- L&M 27-08-1981 3, Siri Institutional Area, Behind Hauzkhas, PanchshilaMarg, 

Marg, New Delhi-110016
Delhi

129
Sarva Bharat Ex-Servicemen Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/276/2007 09-07-2008 M-35, Palika Bhawan, R.K. Puram, Sector-13, new Delhi. Delhi

130
National Tourism Development Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/343/2010 12-04-2010 'NTDC House', 95-Shambher Dayal Bagh, Okhla, New Delhi Delhi

131
Travel and Tourtist Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/305/2009 16-07-2009 M.B. Road, 24, Saidulajab,Oppo. Anupam Apartments, New Delhi Delhi

132
All India Tour and Transport Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/261/2007 01-12-2007 B-43, Parwana Apartment, Mayur Vihar, New Delhi Delhi

964024/2026/CONSULTANT(CRCS)

3

File No. M-13018/4/2024-MoC (Computer No. 122385)



133
All India Scheduled Castes Development Coop. Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1/1986 05-09-1986 11, Race Course Road, New Delhi 110003 Delhi

134
Shri Baliraja Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/304/2009 16-07-2009 Panaji Goa, Dempo-Trade Centre,7th Floor, Near Passport Office, 

Patto, Panaji Goa
Goa

135
Bharat Agro-Export Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/197/2004 01-11-2004 702, Wall Street-2, Block-B, 7th Floor, Near Gujarat College 

Crossing, Ahmedabad
Gujarat

136
Chitra Agro Multistate Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/886/2013 21-11-2013 Plot No.100, Bishnu Nagar, Bomroli, Althan Road, pandesara, 

Surat-394221, Gujarat
Gujarat

137
Gujarat Spices and Oilseeds Growers Coop. Union 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/422/2011 24-06-2011 4th Floor, Beritage, Opposite Grand Bhagwati Hotel, S.G. Road, 
Ahmedabad

Gujarat

138
Nano Agro Science Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/381/2011 13-01-2011 Plot No.G-1384, Lodhika GIDC, Metoda, Taluka Lodhika, Distt. 

Rajkot, Gujarat
Gujarat

139
Narmada Vision Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1012/2014 27-05-2014 , G-14/15, Jasat Plaza Shopping Centre, Opp. ITI Satation Road, 
Ankleshwar-393001(Gujarat)

Gujarat

140
Sai Jankalyan Agro Multi State Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1177/2015 13-01-2015 606, Mali Faliu, Afwa Muvadi Road, Afwa-2, At/Po. Afwa, Ta. 
Fatepura-389 190, Dist. Dahod, Gujarat

Gujarat

141
SARDAR PATEL MULTI STATE FOOD PROCESSING CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1460/2023 20-12-2023 DAHOD G.I.D.C PHASE NO. 1, CHAKALIYA ROAD, PLOT NO. 301 
PAIKY SHOP NO. 11, DAHOD

Gujarat

142
Shine Agri Allied And Marketing Multistate 
Cooperative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1572/2024 09-12-2024 DANTIWADA,COLONY Gujarat

143
Shree Aashray Agro Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1083/2014 14-08-2014 T-2B, F-2, Natraj Enclave, RBG Complex, Near Jalaram Temple, 
Kavelibaug, Vadodara-390 018 Gujarat

Gujarat

144
Shreeji Multi State Agro Revolution Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1225/2015 22-04-2015 5th Floor Vinod Chambers Old Madhupura Bazar Ahmedabad-
380004 (Gujarat)

Gujarat

145
Sunshine Hi-Tech Multistate Cooperative Agro & Dairy 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1006/2014 20-05-2014 A/p 402, Unique Towers, Opp. Hotel Surya, Sayanji, Ganj, Distt. 
Vadodara-390005, Gujarat

Gujarat

146
The Navbharat Multi State Agro Farming and 
Marketing Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1312/2021 09-08-2021 Shop No 112, Floor-I, Sharda Arcade, Paliyad Road, Batod Gujarat Gujarat

147
Indian Consumers Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/601/2012 22-08-2012 Vimal House, 31, GIDC Estate, near Rajkamal Petrol Pump, High, 

Mehsana, Taluk &District Mehsana, Gujarat
Gujarat

148
Ashish Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/739/2013 14-01-2013 HJivandhara Char Rasta, Janta Market, Satlasana, Distt. 

Mehsana(Gujarat)
Gujarat

149 Chilika Multistate Credit Coop. Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/733/2013 14-01-2013 Vapi-396195, Gujarat Gujarat

150
Haldhar Vikas Credit Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/638/2012 09-10-2012 105, FF, Billy Patra complex,Harni Varasiya Ring Road, Vadodara, 

Gujarat 390006
Gujarat

151
Jay Khodiyar Credit Coop. Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/439/2011 26-09-2011 34 to 36, First Floor, Mahatma Gandhi Shopping Centre, Rajahel 

Road, Mehsana, Gujarat
Gujarat

152
Bharatiya Processing Cooperative Federation 
Limited,"

MSCS/CR/211/2005 01-02-2005 Ground Floor Gokul House", 43-Shrimati Society Opposit Shikhar 
Building, Ahmedbad

Gujarat

153
National Cooperative Tobacco Growerâ€™s 
Federation Ltd.

L-11015/9/76- L&M 05-03-1976 Opp.Ganesh Dugdhalaya, Anand,Gujarat 388 001 Gujarat

154
National Tree Growers Cooperative Federation Ltd., MSCS/CR/5/1988 13-05-1988 C/o N.D.D.B, Anand, District Kheda, Gujarat Gujarat

155
Abhinavoday Housing Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/1159/2014 12-12-2014 Shop 38, 39, First Floor, Dharnidhar Complex, Station Road 
Dhanera, Dist. Banashantha, Gujarat 385310

Gujarat

156
Minakshi Multi State Group Housing Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1243/2015 30-04-2015 G-2, Minakshi Apartment, Kanchan Nagar, Chirri Vapi, Dist.-
Valsad, Pin.396191 (Gujarat)

Gujarat

157
Option Nirman Multi State Group Housing Co-
operative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1179/2015 13-01-2015 A-1 Residency, Shop No.31, Opp. Geb, Eru Char Rasta, Navsari, 
Pin-396 445 (Gujarat)

Gujarat

158
Prasiddhi Nirman Multi State Group Housing 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1199/2015 03-05-2015 2nd Floor, Sanskrit Building, Abu Road Highway, Opp-Income Tax 
Office, Palanpur-385001 (Gujarat)

Gujarat

159
Sancity Multi State Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1134/2014 14-11-2014 Plot No.529, Laxminarayan Nagar-1, Dindoli Road, Udhna, Surat-

394210, Gujarat
Gujarat

160
LOK NAGARIK MULTI STATE TEXTILE CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1459/2023 19-12-2023 C-604, PART-A, VEDANT ELEGANCE,B/S VEDANT CITY ABRAMA 
ROAD,MOTA VARACHAA

Gujarat

161
Kisan Hitkari Agro Marketing Multi State Coop. 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/416/2011 11-05-2011 B-18, Siddhi Apartment, Behind Circuit House, Shahibag, Distt. 
Ahmedabad

Gujarat

162
MACHUWARE SAHAYA CO-OPERATIVE LTD. Limited MSCS/CR/1458/2023 14-12-2023 Amrut Bhavan, Bhidbhanjan Mandir Road, Bhidiya Plot, Bhidiya, 

Veraval
Gujarat

163
Anandshree Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/931/2014 15-01-2014 Gali No. 16 and 17, 2nd Floor, Chandralok Complex, Near Cine 

Park, Chanod, Vapi, Gujarat-396195
Gujarat

164
Unique Swayam Multi State Multi Purpose 
Cooperative Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/900/2013 01-12-2013 3rd Floor, Unique House, behind ICICI Bank, Opp. Union Bank of 
India, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat

Gujarat

165 Rashtriya Variksha Mitra Sahyog Limited L11015/5/ 87 13-05-1988 PB#29, NDDB Campus, Anand-388001 Gujarat
166 Cooperative Bank of Ahmedabad Ltd. L-11015/01/1991-L&M 05-08-1993 Abad Bank Chambers, Relief Road, Ahmedabad Gujarat

167
DHANRAJ MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1534/2024 01-08-2024 1710 D, OM ENCLAVE-II, FARIDABAD Haryana

168
Hind Agro Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/977/2014 24-04-2014 Opp. Indian Petrol Pump, Sirsa Road, Mandi Dabwali, Haryana-

125104
Haryana

169
KRISHI PRAGATI COOPERATIVE Limited MSCS/CR/1582/2024 24-12-2024 Paschim Laxminagar,1167,Sector 4, Panchkula, Haryana 134112 Haryana

170 Om Agro Multi State Cooperative society Ltd MSCS/CR/1318/2021 22-11-2021 Ahulana (Gohana)  Sonipat Haryana 131301 Haryana

171
Sai Samriddhi Agro Purpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1015/2014 28-05-2014 548, A.P. 2nd Floor, Pace City-2, Sector-37, Gurgaon-122001, 

Haryana
Haryana

172
Shree Sarvatra Agro Tech Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1253/2016 22-01-2016 27 D, Narayan Singh Park, Panipat 132103 Haryana Haryana

173
KSB Multistate Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/791/2013 20-02-2013 Flat No.603, GH-104-G, Sector-20, Panchkula-134116,Haryana Haryana

174
Madhav Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/391/2011 04-02-2011 10th Floor, Tower 9, Block-B, DLF Ciber City, Phase-III, Gurgaon, 

Haryana
Haryana

175
The I. N. B. E. C. Cooperative Urban (S.E.) L-11016/6/80- L&M (File 

No.)
20-07-1981 Post Box No. 141, Chandigarh Haryana

176

The Syndicate Bank Employees Cooperative 
Urban(SE)Thrift & Credit Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/144/2002 01-07-2002 SHOP NO-13, First Floor, BALA JI MARKET NEAR AGARSAN 
SCHOOL GOL DIGGI, BEGU ROAD SIRSA Post Office, SIRSA 
Haryana

Haryana

177 Federation of Health & Sports cooperative Ltd MSCS/CR/1373/2022 08-11-2022 Greenfield Colony, feridabad- 121003, Haryana. Haryana

178
Swaraj Multipurpose Federation of Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1356/2022 16-08-2022 Shop No 2, Yadav Market, Opposite Radha Ballav mandir, Palla 
Chowk, Tilak Road, Faridabad 121001 Haryana

Haryana

964024/2026/CONSULTANT(CRCS)

4

File No. M-13018/4/2024-MoC (Computer No. 122385)



179
BIT information technology cooperative Ltd MSCS/CR/1398/2023 22-02-2023 Plot No. 495, ground floor Sector 45 Faridabad Haryana 121010 Haryana

180
Bhartiya Agri (Inputs) Marketing Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/186/2004 01-06-2004 1st Floor, Shop No.206, New Grain Market, Kurukshetra Haryana

181
All India Nomadic Multipurpose Development 
Cooperative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/65/96 03-12-1996 195, Bali Nagar, Palwal Distt. Faridabad, Haryana Haryana

182
Citizen Care Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/954/2014 07-03-2014 47/38, B Floor, Prakash Palace, Raj Nagar, Near Over Foot Bridge, 

N.H.8, Gurgaon-122001, Haryana
Haryana

183
Live Care India Multi purpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/934/2014 30-01-2014 SCF-44, 2nd Floor, Sector-9, Panchkula, Haryana-134109 Haryana

184
Vardaan Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/877/2013 12-11-2013 Booth No. 23, Ist Floor, Anaj Mandi, Fatehabad, Haryana 125050 Haryana

185
Himalayan Agro Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/913/2013 31-12-2013 44, Teeka-Dhaneta, Tehsil-Nadaun, Distt. Hamirpur-177001, 

Himachal Pradesh
Himachal 
Pradesh

186
Mission RIEV Multi-State Multi-Purpose Cooperative 
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1498/2024 02-04-2024 IIRD Complex By-Pass Road, Shanan Shimla Himachal 
Pradesh

187

Progressive Agriculture and Rural Allied Products 
Marketing Supply Cooperative Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/218/2005 07-04-2005 House No. 120, Ward no. 2, Hari Singh Chowk, Opposite Power 
House,  Main Bazaar, Samba, PIN  184121, Jammu & Kashmir

Jammu And 
Kashmir

188
Bharathiyajkl Machuwara Samudaay Cooperative Ltd. 
(BHARATHIJKLMASACO)

MSCS/CR/1332/2022 18-04-2022 Baramulla, Kashmir Jammu And 
Kashmir

189
Aimgrow Family Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1114/2014 14-10-2014 GF-19, City Centre, Sector 4, Bokaro Steel City, Jharkhand 827004 Jharkhand

190 Birsa Munda Multi State Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/308/2009 28-07-2009 E-39, Sector-III, HEC Township, Dhurla, Ranchi Jharkhand

191
Krishi Jagat multistate Coop. Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1385/2022 23-12-2022 Mamta Kutir, Behind Indane Gas Office, Bompass Town, Deoghar- 

814114, Jharkhand
Jharkhand

192
The Adivashi Krishak Multi State Coop. Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/424/2011 24-06-2011 Village Lalitgram, P.O. Ratu, Ranchi, Jharkhand Jharkhand

193
Birsa Mineral, Mining & Transport Industrial Multi 
State Cooperative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1500/2024 29-04-2024 Kusmatand High School Road Pargha, Baliapur, 828201 Dhanbad, 
Jharkhand

Jharkhand

194
BENGAL JHARKHAND FISHERIES DEVELOPMENT CO-
OPERATIVE Limited

MSCS/CR/1457/2023 14-12-2023 C/O-SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL, 51,UINALA-1, P.O-BAHARAGORA Jharkhand

195
Khushhaal Multi Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/906/2013 26-12-2013 Narayan Nagar, Sunaina Sadan, Near East of Kalyanpur Forest 

Office, Satsang, Deoghar-814112, Jharkhand
Jharkhand

196
Grameen Development Multistate Agro Purpose 
Coopertaive Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1013/2014 28-05-2014 100, 2nd Floor, 2nd Stage, Basaveshwarnagar, Bangalore-560079, 
Karnataka

Karnataka

197

INDIGO AGRO MSCS Limited MSCS/CR/1516/2024 06-06-2024 INDIGO AGRO MSCS LIMITED, No-01, Mallasandra, Mallasandra 
post village, Bagepalli Taluk, Chikkaballapur District, KarnatakaÂ  
561207

Karnataka

198

The Fruit and Vegetable Growerâ€™s Marketing and 
Processing Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/874/2013 04-11-2013 No.13, Khutub Shahinsha nagar, near Channananjappa Water 
Works, M.B. Road, Kolar-563101, Karnataka

Karnataka

199
K DIAMOND MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1483/2023 28-12-2023 R S No.67-B, Plot No.5, Navaraspur, Tq.Tikota, Dist.Vijayapur, 
Pin.586108

Karnataka

200
Swayam Krushi Multi State Credit Coopertive Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/487/2012 07-02-2012 .(SKCCOL), No.13, Dhruva Milaya, 3rd cross, 2nd Main, 2nd Stage, 
RMV Extension, Bangalore, karnataka

Karnataka

201
Vijaya Bank EmployeesCooperative Credit Society Ltd MSCS/CR/35/1993 07-09-1995 2nd floor, No.67, K.H.Road, Shantinagar, Bangalore-560027 

(Karnataka)
Karnataka

202
Manibhadra Cooperative Textile Industries Ltd., MSCS/CR/153/2003 01-01-2003 Regd. office - C-20 No.2, H.No.1, "Shri Smaruti" Ichalkarangi 

Borgaon(Karnataka)
Karnataka

203 The Karnataka Coop. Textile Processors Ltd., MSCS/CR/134/2001 13-09-2001 Borgaon, Taluka Chikodi, District Belgaum Karnataka

204
Bharatiya Multi State Housing Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/840/2013 19-08-2013 No.716, 15th Cross, M.C.E.C.H.S., Layout, Dr. Shivaramakarath 
Nagar, Bangalore-560077, Karnataka

Karnataka

205
The Financial Institutions officials Housing 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/265/2008 16-01-2008 B-113, SBI Flats, Binnistons Gardens, Magadi Road, Bangalore Karnataka

206
The Officers & Employees Housing Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/192/2004 01-08-2004 90/1, 90/2, 5th Cross, Nedar Malleswaram Circle, Bangalore Karnataka

207

Rubber Marketing and Processing Cooperative Ltd., 
Belthangedy Taluk Rubber Growers Marketing & 
processing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/78/98 20-08-1998 C-30, 2nd Floor, Rahaba Plaza, Nellikai Road, Mangalore 575001 
karnataka

Karnataka

208
Shivamrut Sahkari Dudh Utpadak & prakriya Sangh 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/963/2014 21-03-2014 Gat No.334/1, Gadage Mala Athani, Kagwad Road, A/p Mangsuli, 
Tal. Athani, Distt. Belgaum-591234, Karnataka

Karnataka

209
Ashraya Agri Multi State Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1548/2024 09-09-2024 Door No - 37/2200- 8A, 2nd floor, MC Tower, Punkunnam, Kerala

210

Ashtamudi Agricultural and Allied Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1425/2023 24-07-2023 Ashtamudi Agricultural and Allied Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,Kalluvathukkal,P.O.Kalluvathukkal,Kollam,Kerala-691578

Kerala

211
Blue Agro and Allied Multi State  Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1495/2024 05-03-2024 Door No19/383/A, Thekkenada, Vaikom P.O, Kottayam-686141, 
Kerala

Kerala

212
BLUE OCEAN MULTI STATE AGRI CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1469/2023 21-12-2023 Building No. 07/120, Madakkattu, Kuthiathode P.O, Cherthala, Kerala

213
Gramin Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1547/2024 11-09-2024 Meethalekeloth , Chenoli, Perambra Kerala

214
Janamaitheri Agricultural Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1357/2022 16-08-2022 Janamaitheri Agricultural Cooperative Society Ltd. Kerala

215
Janani Mithra Multi State Agro Co-Operative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1466/2023 26-12-2023 Door No. 23/648(6), Sree Nandhanam Arcade, Lft. Colonel 
Niranjan Road, Fort Maidhan,

Kerala

216
KANAKADHARA MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1531/2024 24-07-2024 EP/XIII/847, LEKHA MANDIRAM, AKAMON, AYOOR PO, KOLLAM Kerala

217
Kerala Necessity Co-operative Processing Agro Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1558/2024 07-10-2024 36/1121/10, Radhakalyan Apartment, Machingal Lane, 
M.G.Road, Thrissur, Pin.680001 (Kerala)

Kerala

218
Kissan Mithra Multi State Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1573/2024 09-12-2024 36/6862, Surya Building, Ground Floor, Paliyam Road, Kerala

219
Kodungallur Sreekumarasamajam Agro Multi State 
Cooperative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1529/2024 15-07-2024 Room No. 4/271, Sreekumara Samajam Building, Kodungallur 
Municipality, Padinjarenada, Kodungallur,

Kerala

220
Life Empower Multi State Agro Co-operative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1559/2024 08-10-2024 1st Floor, Life Tower, Police Station, Bypass Road, KCV Junction, 
Kothamangalam, Ernakulam-686691 (Kerala)

Kerala
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221

MALANADU AGRO DEVELOPMENT MULTI STATE CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1595/2025 28-01-2025 No.99/1, First Floor, R.V.Center, RV Junction, Byepass Road, 
Kottaramattom, Pala, Kottayam, Pin.686575 (Kerala)

Kerala

222
MAXSECURE MULTI STATE AGRO AND MARKETING 
CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1453/2023 11-12-2023 TR/54/2758, Ground Floor, Muttathil Lane, MLRWA No. 101, 
Kadavanthra P.O, Cochin

Kerala

223
MCK multi state agro cooperative society ltd. MSCS/CR/1380/2022 30-11-2022 City Gate Building, 1st Floor, koorkanchery P.O, Dist. Thrissur-

680007, Kerala
Kerala

224
MDFI AGRO AND MARKETING MULTISTATE CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1587/2025 16-01-2025 Vijaya Square, 2nd Floor, Thezhukkilpeedika, Edapally-Panvel 
Highway, Chovapo, Dist.Kannur-670006 (Kerala)

Kerala

225
Mutual Agri Multi State Co- Operative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1556/2024 01-10-2024 1/101 PARUVINGAL COMPLEX KALACHAL, EDAPAL Kerala

226
MVR Mahila Agri Promoting Multi State Cooperative 
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1472/2023 27-12-2023 Adam star Complex, Rotary Junction, Thodupuzha, Idukki District, 
Kerala - 685584

Kerala

227
Natural Agro and Tourism Marketing Multi State Co-
op Society Ltd Limited

MSCS/CR/1592/2025 27-01-2025 11/744-745, Meenakshi Complex, Pulinkootam, Thenidukku 
Road, Alathur, Palakkad, Pin.678686 (Kerala)

Kerala

228
New Farmers Agri Development Multi State 
Cooperative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1539/2023 21-08-2024 Door No.21|B,Muthuvara Shopping Complex, Ward no.7, Adat 
Gramapanchayat, Puzhakkal Post,

Kerala

229

Rise Capital Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1428/2023 24-07-2023 Rise Capital Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd.,Achambatt 
Building,Room No.483/19,Pattarmnadakkavu,Malappuram-
676301(Kerala)

Kerala

230
ROYAL MAX MULTI STATE AGRO AND DEVELOPMENT 
CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1588/2025 16-01-2025 Door No.7/1289, A-3, Opp: Alhind Tower, Karaparamba, 
Dist.Kozhikode, Pin.673010 (Kerala)

Kerala

231
Samsaar Agriculture Trading Multi state Cooperative 
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1479/2023 29-12-2023 Public library building, 3rd floor, central junction, MC Road, 
Kottayam, Kerala- 686001.

Kerala

232

South West Agri Allied Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1426/2023 24-07-2023 South West Agri Allied Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,Aiswarya Buildings,Oppo.Press 
Club.Thodupuzha,Idukki,Kerala-685584

Kerala

233
Southern Green Farming and Marketing Multi-State 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/286/2008 17-10-2008 Achu Karnvissery P.O. Near Karaparamb Junctions, Kozhikode, 
Kerala

Kerala

234
SREE DHANALAKSHMI MULTI STATE AGRO 
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1430/2023 22-08-2023 ANSARI COMPLEX, ROOM NO.52/825/21, 2ND FLOOR, WEST 
FORT

Kerala

235
THE FORTUNE AGRICULTURE AND MARKETING MULTI 
STATE CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1440/2023 04-10-2023 1st Floor, JJS Empyreal Grace, Thammanam-Pullepady Road, 
Kathrikadavu, Ernakulam-682017

Kerala

236
The Malabar Multi State Agro Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1292/2019 06-12-2019 1st Floor, Aiswarya Complex, Thavakkara, Kannur, Kerala- 670002 Kerala

237
The Urban Care Multi State Agro Cooperative Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1350/2022 27-06-2022 Kerala Kerala

238
THUSHARA MULTI STATE AGRO AND MARKETING CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1504/2024 29-04-2024 OFFICE NO.36/3683-3, 3RD FLOOR, PISHARADI TOWER, 
DR.A.R.MENON ROAD, Pin.680020

Kerala

239
TRAVANCORE AGRI AND ALLIED MULTI STATE 
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1503/2024 19-04-2024 Paruthuppara, Karumkulam, Puthiyathura, PO 
Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695526

Kerala

240
Urban Kissan Agri Multi State Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1553/2024 25-09-2024 2nd Floor, Room no:59/3465, Rahmath Mahal Building, Kallai 
Road Palayam, Calicut,

Kerala

241

AGROFED MULTI STATE AGRI CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1535/2024 09-08-2024 Navarang Building, Door No. 23/223/12, 3rd  Floor, Near Seemas 
Market, Aluva, Dist. Ernakulam, Kerala â€“ 683101

Kerala

242

Kerala State Horticultural and Agricultural Producers 
Processing and Marketing Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/244/2006 01-10-2006 Panamaram, Wayanad District, Kerala Kerala

243
MC METRO MULTI STATE AGRO CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY LIMITED Limited

MSCS/CR/1519/2024 21-06-2024 24/405-7, First Floor, Falkland Building, Westfort Road,  Near 
SKVC Bus Stand, Punkunnam, Thrissur-680004

Kerala

244

Multistate Agricultural Producerâ€™s Processing & 
Marketing Cooperative Society India Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/911/2013 31-12-2013 Pala-P.O. Kottayam-686575, Kerala Kerala

245
SAMRUTHI MULTI STATE AGRO CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1515/2024 21-06-2024 Building No.12/494, Ground Floor, Shemarin Building, Kakkanad, 
Kayamkulam, Dist.Alappuzha, Pin.690502

Kerala

246
Sree Dharma Agro Processing and Marketing Co-
Operative Limited

MSCS/CR/1580/2024 20-12-2024 51/321-A1,Thykoodam,Jawahar Road,Vyloppilly Lane,Vyttila Kerala

247
URBAN AGRO MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1513/2024 05-06-2024 PB No.5 TC 40/380-10 Osak Tower, Post, Near SBI Bank, 
Thirumala, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala-695006

Kerala

248

KENDRIYA INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPMENT CO-
OPERATIVE SOCIETY Ltd. (KIDCO)

MSCS/CR/1508/2024 09-05-2024 20/787-4, CJD Complex, Vinpay Nagar, Paravattani, Thrissur, 
Kerala, Pin 680306

Kerala

249
Triumph Infrastructure and Labour Contract 
Coopertive Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1468/2023 28-12-2023 Thrissur Kerala Kerala

250
Surabhi Multi State Co- Operative Dairy Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1444/2023 12-10-2023 Kalluvathukkal,Kalluvathukkal PO Kerala

251
Youth Employability Skill Training Cooperative 
Educational Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1343/2022 02-06-2022 PATHANAMTHITTA Kerala

252
Bharathikerkar Fishermen Cooperative Ltd. 
(BHARATHIKERKAR)

MSCS/CR/1351/2022 27-06-2022 Kerala Kerala

253
Indian Fishermen And Fisheries Workers Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/300/2009 01-03-2009 Capital Towers Staline, Thiruvananthapuram Kerala

254
Bharath Handloom & Handicraft Multistate 
Cooperative Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/932/2014 16-01-2014 Rajiv Gandhi Handicraft Bhawan, (3rd Floor), Baba Kharak Singh 
Marg, New Delhi-110001.

Kerala

255
Garments Manufacturing and Marketing Cooperative 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/285/2008 10-10-2008 TC 25/2894, MRRA B-18/ Vanchiyoor, Thiruvananthapuram Kerala

256
MEDCITY CO-OPERATIVE HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH 
CENTRE Limited

MSCS/CR/1447/2023 01-11-2023 Medcity Complex, Chettipeedika, Pallikunnu, Dist.Kannur, 
Pin.670004 (Kerala)

Kerala

257
Technopark Multi state Cooperative Hospital Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1411/2023 02-06-2023 Technopark Campus, Kariavattom, P.O. Thrivananthapuram, 
Kerala- 695581

Kerala

258

AXIS GENERAL MULTI STATE HOUSING AND 
CONSTRUCTION  CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1589/2025 17-01-2025 NO.2, K.K.BUILDING, KOZHIKODE ROAD, PARANNUR PO, 
DIST.KOZHIKODE, PIN.673585 (KERALA)

Kerala

259
Agricultural Produces & Spices Marketing Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/378/2010 26-11-2010 Plot No.11, 7/508-A, Mavelipuram Housing Colony, Kakkanadu, 
Cochin, Kerala

Kerala

260
Farmers Agro Products Marketing Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/100/2000 31-01-2000 Municipal Building, Opposite Old Privatge Bus Stand, 
Thodupuzha, Indukki District, Kerala.

Kerala
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261
Carmel Alumni Multistate Cooperative Society, MSCS/CR/855/2013 19-09-2013 30/1201, G-1, Second Floor, Safdar Hashmi Lane, Vyttila Jn. Kochi-

682019, Kerala
Kerala

262 The state welfare Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1604/2025 27-02-2025 The State Welfare Co-operative Society Ltd  (SWECOS), Kerala

263
Travancore Cochin Tourism Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1360/2022 31-08-2022 Idukki, Kerala 685584 Kerala

264
Creative India Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/978/2014 01-05-2014 H.No.176, Near Bahibganj Naka, Naryan nagar, Hoshangabad 
Road, Bhopal-462026, Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

265
GOLDFED MULTI-STATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1543/2024 27-08-2024 PLOT NO 34, ABOVE DCOT, NEAR TIMES SQUARE WATCH 
SHOWROOM, BHADBHADA ROAD, TT NAGAR

Madhya Pradesh

266
Gracious Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1215/2015 25-03-2015 54, Mishrilal Nagar, A.B. Road, Dewas-455001 (Madhya Pradesh) Madhya Pradesh

267
Jan Sahara Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1055/2014 07-07-2014 201-E, 2nd Floor, Corporate Zone, C21 Mall, Hoshangabad Road, 
Misroad, Bhopal, 462026 Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

268
Kartavya Agrotech Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1037/2014 30-05-2014 39, Shanti Nagar, Berkhera Pathani, BHEL, Bhopal-462022, 

Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh

269
RKR (Radhe Krishna Radhe) Agro Cooperative Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/1154/2014 09-12-2014 Ist Floor, above Vertex Marketing, Near Kisan Bajaj Segaon Fata, 
Barwani, Madhya Pradesh 451551

Madhya Pradesh

270
Saakar Shakti Agro Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1079/2014 06-08-2014 80, Station Road, Ratlam, Madhya Pradesh, 457001 Madhya Pradesh

271
Sacrament Multistate Agropurpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/971/2014 23-04-2014 New Kishan Bag Bara Road, Bohodapur, Gwalior-474010, Madhya 
Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

272
Mansa Development Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1315/2021 10-12-2021 41 Sukh Sagar, phase 4 colony, near Mittal College, Rasal, Kharod 

Bhopal 38, Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh

273
ADV Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/494/2012 09-03-2012 221-222 Indraprastha Tower, 6 MG Road, Indore 452001 Madhya 

Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh

274
B.H.E.E. Thrift and Credit Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/339/2010 22-03-2010 Bachat Bhawan, Sector-A, Piplani, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh Madhya Pradesh

275
Chambal malwa Multi-State Credit Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/710/2013 01-03-2013 Ward No.25, Gali No.1, Gayatri Colony, Pink Park, Gwalior, 
Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

276
DGR Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/646/2012 16-10-2012 8, Patrekar Colonyu, Link Road, 3, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh Madhya Pradesh

277
Sunshine Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/623/2012 01-09-2012 Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh Madhya Pradesh

278
Kamdhenu Dairy Multi State Co-operative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1449/2023 06-11-2023 Orange Woods, D 106, New Collectorate Road, In front of Jila 
Panchayat Office,

Madhya Pradesh

279
Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Multi State Food Processing 
Cooperative Federation Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/214/2005 17-03-2005 2nd Floor, 43-Shrimati Society, Near Mithakhili Sir roads, 
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad

Madhya Pradesh

280
Jawaharlal Nehru Sahkari Mill Ltd., MSCS/CR/40/1994 01-03-1994 Jalwania Road, Khargore, M.P. Madhya Pradesh

281
Multi State Handloom Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/155/2003 01-03-2003 401, Udaigiri Appartments, Bhaskar Lane, Jayandruganj, Gwalior 

Bhopal(MP)
Madhya Pradesh

282
Earth Vinayak Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1119/2014 15-10-2014 H No 328, Shiv Dham, Near Galla Mandi, Raigarh, Madhya 

Pradesh 465661
Madhya Pradesh

283

Mastertech Multi State Group Housing Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1204/2015 10-03-2015 C/o Sanjay Mishra, Rajoriya Wala Road, Mahaveerpura, 
Javaharganj Dabra, Dist. Gwalior, Pin.475110 Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

284
Non-Resident Indian Cooperative Housing Society(NRI-
CHS) Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/94/99 01-09-1999 Eaeon Chamber, 2, Malviya Nagar, Raj Bhawan Road, Bhopal Madhya Pradesh

285
Sky Touch Cooperative Group Housing Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1108/2014 10-10-2014 House No 23, Ghatkarpar Marg, 3rd Floor, Infront Of Vikram 

Library, Free Ganj Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh 456 010
Madhya Pradesh

286
Navkettan Agricultural marketing Coop.Society ltd MSCS/CR/676/2012 01-11-2012 Plot No.Z-9, Gurunanak Bhavan, M.P. Nagar, Zone-1, Bhopal-

462011, Madhay Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh

287
Saharayn Universal Multipurpose Society Limited MSCS/CR/935/2014 21-01-2014 195, Zone-1, In front of D.B. Mall, M.P. Nagar, Bhopal, Madhya 

Pradesh-462011
Madhya Pradesh

288
Swaraj India Multipurpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/922/2014 03-01-2014 15-A, Kalani Bagh, Dewas,-456001, Madhya Pradesh Madhya Pradesh

289
Aavishkaar Agricultural Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1017/2014 28-05-2014 Riddhi Siddhi Apartment, 1st Floor, Opp.Rajnagar, Nalasopara(E), 

Thane-401209, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

290
Agro Panan Sahakari Sanstha Maryadit, MSCS/CR/796/2013 28-02-2013 Gat No.337, Pimpali, Tal. Baramati, Distt. Pune, Maharashtra Maharashtra

291
Ahmednagar Agro Multistate Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/996/2014 09-05-2014 Ghargaon, Tal. Shrigonta, Distt. Ahmednagar-413701, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

292
Akshay Multistate Cooperative Agro products Ltd., MSCS/CR/953/2014 25-02-2014 366, Ghogare Vasti, Near Malawadi School, Bawada, Tal-Indapur, 

Distt. Pune-413103, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

293
Anandi Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1002/2014 20-05-2014 A/p. Vitthalnagar Sanja, Tal. & Distt. Osmanabad-413501, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

294
Asad Agro Multistate Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/998/2014 20-05-2014 At Post Chandeshwar(peth), Tq.Latur, Distt. Latur-413531, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

295
Atharvaraj Mutistate Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1016/2014 28-05-2014 F-2, Girnar Towers, C.S. No.9796, Sangli-Miraj Road, Vishrambag, 
Sangli-416416, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

296
Babasaheb Deshmukh Co-operative Sugar and Allied 
Products Limited

MSCS/CR/1465/2023 21-12-2023 H.No. 3400,Atpadi, Taluka-Atpadi, Dist -Sangli Maharashtra

297
Bhavani Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1086/2014 03-09-2014 402, Laizer Arcade, Fourth Floor, Raghoba Shankar Road, Behind 

Nagrik Store, Thane (West) 400601 Maharashtra
Maharashtra

298 Chhatrapati Agro Cooperative Industries Ltd. MSCS/CR/156/2003 01-04-2003 Vairag,  Tal - Barshi, Dist. Solapur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

299
CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI MAHARAJ MULTI STATE AGRO 
CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1605/2025 12-03-2025 Office No.905, 9th Floor, Dalamal Tower, A-Wing, Nariman Point 
Mumbai-400021(Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

300
CIPNA Agro purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/990/2014 29-04-2014 Un-Sawati Complex, Birla Ram Mandir Road, Satav Chowk, 

Jathprpeth, Akola-444005, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

301

Gramin Bharat Multi State Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd., Maharashtra

MSCS/CR/1023/2014 29-05-2014 Sarve No.93, Shop No.1/6/2507 above Jaydeep Motors, 
Muhamed, Aayub Complex, Opposite Punyai Lawn, Jalna Road, 
Dist. Beed-431122,

Maharashtra

302
Janshakti Multi-State Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/344/2010 13-04-2010 Post Warwade, Taluka Madha, District Solhapur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

303
Kamalabhawani Cooperative Agro Industry Ltd MSCS/CR/1160/2014 12-12-2014 A/p Nimgaon, Tal Madha, Dist. Solapur, 413210 Maharashtra Maharashtra

304

KAMDHENU MULTISTATE AGRO CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY LTD Limited

MSCS/CR/1450/2023 22-11-2023 SHOP NO-3,SHREE KRISHNA HEAVENS,SUBHASH NAGAR ,FATIM 
SCHOOL,BELAVALI BADLAPUR WEST THANE 421503, 
MAHARASHTRA

Maharashtra
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305
KGN Multi Purpose Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1036/2014 30-05-2014 H.No.471, At Post Jakekur, Tq. Omerga, Distt. Osmanabad-
413604, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

306 Krishna Valley Cooperative Glucose Ltd., MSCS/CR/154/2003 01-03-2003 7-Hind Nagar, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

307
Kulswamini Multi State Agro and Allied Purpose 
Cooperative Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1042/2014 02-06-2014 28, L-38, Umbare Kotha, Osmanabad-413501, Maharashtra Maharashtra

308
Lokraja Multi-state Agro Ltd MSCS/CR/1387/2022 04-01-2023 Shivpratap Building, Near S.T Stand Pare, Tal.- Khanapur, Dist. 

Sangli-415311, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

309
Mahesh Cooperative Fertilizer Suppliers Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/363/2010 01-08-2010 Tal. Ashti, Distt. Beed, Maharashtra Maharashtra

310
Murlidhar Multi State Urban Agro Cooperative Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/985/2014 L-
11015/63/14-L&M

29-04-2014 Ghodegaon, Tal-Newasa, Distt. Ahmednagar-414607, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

311

Nanded Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1149/2014 04-12-2014 C/O Balagi Maruti Rao Sunnewar,Laxmibai Niwas,  Dilipsing 
Colony, Opposite Dr. Sajne Hospital, Govardhan Ghat Road, 
Vazirabad, Nanded, Pin 431601 Maharshtra

Maharashtra

312

Navyug Urban Agro Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1244/2015 30-04-2015 Bhagya Nagar, Ahmadpur Court Behind, Near Vetrnary Hospital, 
Ahmadpur, Ta. Ahmadpur, Dist. Latur-413515 (Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

313

New Prime Agriculture And Marketing Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1239/2015 30-04-2015 202, Bangashree Co-op. Hsg. Society Ltd. Daji Ramchandra Road, 
Opposite Pawar Industries, Charai, Thane-West-400601 
(Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

314

Odhavram Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1056/2014 08-07-2014 2, Narmada Niwas, Gavdevi Jungle Mangal Junction, Bhattipada 
Fish Market, Bhandup West Mumbai-400078, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

315
Prabhat Agro Multi Stte Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/237/2006 28-03-2006 Nirmal Nagar, Ranjankhol, Post Tilaknagar, Tal. Rahata, Distt. 

Ahmednagar
Maharashtra

316
Pratik Urban Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1182/2015 20-01-2015 Basweshwar Chowk, Kadwade Complex, Near Mahesh Urban 

Bank, Ahmedpur, Latur, 413515, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

317
Primes Agro Multi State Co-operative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1192/2015 06-02-2015 UG-97, Dreams the Mall, Station Road, Bhandup-West, Mumbai-

400078 Maharashtra
Maharashtra

318
Punyashlok Multi-State Agro and Dairy Co-operative 
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1544/2024 27-08-2024 Godadmaharaj Galli, Karjat, District: Ahmednagar Maharashtra

319
Pyramid Agro multi state cooperative society ltd., MSCS/CR/1403/2023 04-04-2023 Sainath Nagar, Newasa Bk, Taluka Newasa, Dist.- Ahmednagar- 

414603, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

320
Rajsiddhi Co-operative Cotton and Agro Industries 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1320/2021 12-01-2022 A/p - Plot No. 125/2, Mirajgaonn, Tal - Karjat, Dist - Aahmenagar, 
Pin - 414401, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

321
Sagar Agro Multistate Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1004/2014 20-05-2014 A/p Loha Nanded Latur Road, Main Road, Loha, Distt. Nanded-

431708, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

322
Sahyadri Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1600/2025 10-02-2025 12, A, Phule Colony Dhule Maharashtra

323
Sahyadri Rural Agriculture Research Management 
Development Sanstha Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/263/2007 31-12-2007 249, B-1, Shriman Banglow, Oppo. Vivekanand College, Nagala 
Park, Kolhapur, 416003, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

324
Sampark Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1168/2014 26-12-2014 20- Basement , Swarlata Apartment , Gokhle Road, Near Deodhar 

Hospital, Naupada, Thane 400602 Maharashtra
Maharashtra

325
Sandhi Multi State Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1059/2014 07-07-2014 Sandhi Heights, Stilt Floor, Plot No. 22, Mundada Nagar 1, 
Amalner, Jalgaon, Maharashtra 425001

Maharashtra

326
Sharda Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1040/2014 02-06-2014 Ganesh Mandira Javal Prasad Colony, Osmanabad-413501, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

327
Shiv parvati Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1090/2014 11-09-2014 Manik Residency, Flat No 7, Behind Chunni Lal Petrol Pump, 

Adalat Road, Aurangabad 431001
Maharashtra

328
Shiv Sahu Agri Multipurpose Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/252/2007 01-02-2007 Opp. Chhatrapati Shahu Vidyalaya, New Police, 'E' Ward, 
Kolhapur

Maharashtra

329
Shree Adarsh Cooperative Agro Processing Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/859/2013 26-09-2013 Survey No.81/1, Shop No.UG-2, Adarsh nagar, Near NH-4, Khed, 
Distt. Satara-415002, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

330
Shree Group Agro Purpose Multistate Cooperative 
Society ltd.

MSCS/CR/1045/2014 02-06-2014 ,Near Dormal Adat Shop, New Mandha Dam Road, Distt. Latur, 
Udgir-413517, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

331
Shree Multi State Agro Cooperative  Society Limited, MSCS/CR/1125/2014 22-10-2014 Sankalp Building, Thergaon, Tq. Mulshi, Pune,  Maharashtra 

411033
Maharashtra

332
Shree Saidip Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1043/2014 02-06-2014 2nd Floor, Bethe Shirur Road, Gat No.237/1, Bolhe, Taluka 
Jannur, Distt. Pune-412410, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

333
Shree Siddhivinayak Multi State Agro & Allied 
Cooperative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1166/2014 26-12-2014 A-28, Purva Akashganga Complex, 2nd Rabodi, Near Saraswati 
High School, Thane West 400601, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

334
Shri Mahalaxmi Co-operative Micro Fertilizer Industry 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/88/99 25-05-1999 At post Narvade Taluka Radhenagar, District Kolhapur Maharashtra

335
Shri Nilkanteshwar Agriculture & Marketing 
Multistate Cooperative Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1485/2023 29-12-2023 at Post - Kawtha, Taluk -  Kandhar, District -Nanded, Maharashtra - 
431646

Maharashtra

336

Shriram Samarth Multi State Agro Purpose 
Cooperative society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1066/2014 15-07-2014 Nazul Mohalla-Bhanapeth, Sheet No 32, City Survey No. 2611 of 
Hospital Ward, Oppo. Ellora Stationeries, Chota Bazar, 
Chandrapur, 442401, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

337
Surya Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1046/2014 02-06-2014 Wadachi Chawl, R.No.CG13, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, 
Mumbai

Maharashtra

338
Tanishka Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1072/2014 28-07-2014 C/o Bhagwat  Munjabhau Shelke, Dnyaneshwar Nagar, Pathri, 

Taluka Pathri, Parbhani, Maharashtra 431506
Maharashtra

339
The Lokraje Shahu Mahraj Multistate Agro 
Cooperatvie Society ltd.

MSCS/CR/997/2014 09-05-2014 Landmark, 3rd Chandrabhaga Complex, Near SBI Bus Stand Road, 
Parbhani-431401, Maharashtra.

Maharashtra

340
Tirumata Fertilizers, Seeds & Agri Equipments MSC 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/334/2010 05-03-2010 Kananwadi, A/P Kawalapur, Taluka Miraj, Distt. Sangli Maharashtra

341
Ujjwalam Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1150/2014 04-12-2014 304, Business Court, Sr. No 790, Oppo. Indigo Park, Ring Road, 

Govind Nagar, Nasik 422009, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

342

Utkarsh Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1133/2014 14-11-2014 9,A-wings, basement, Shri Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj, Jilha 
Krinda, Sankul ( Stadium Complex) Oppoo. State Bank of India, 
Jalgaon, Maharashtra 425001

Maharashtra

343
Vaidehi Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1088/2014 10-09-2014 Shop No.7, Madhav Plaza, 2nd Floor, Oppo. Old Hotel, Kinara, 

Mumbai Naka, Nashik, Maharashtra 422013
Maharashtra

344
Venkateshwara Multi State Cooperative Agro 
Products Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/228/2005 01-09-2005 Mahadev Krupa, Dattanagar, Shirol, Distt. Kolhapur, Pin - 416101 
(Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

345
Western Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/991/2014 29-04-2014 Saishristhi, Ring Road, Rajiv Gandhi Chowk, Latur-413512, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

346
Yogiji Maharaj Agriculture and Eco-Energy Multi State 
Co-operative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1560/2024 10-10-2024 Milkat No.30/2 Nimone, Shirur, Pune - 412210 Maharashtra
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347
CHH. Shivaji Agro Processing Cooperative Industries 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/172/2004 01-03-2004 487/2/3B,Sashila Sadan, Near Sub-Jail, Rajaram Road, Kolhapur Maharashtra

348
Dhanalaxmi Fruits Processing Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/246/2006 01-10-2006 Gate No.115, Munglaswadi(Ajara) Tal. Ajara, Distt. Kolhapur Maharashtra

349

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Magaswangee 
AgroProducts Processing Cooperative Sanstha Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/396/2011 14-03-2011 Khaparkheda Talu. Savaner, Distt. Nagpur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

350
Everest Agro-Processing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/160/2003 01-06-2003 A/P KOWADE, Tal. Ajara, District Kolhapur Maharashtra

351
Jaibharat Multi State Cashew Processing Cooperative 
Industry Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/191/2004 01-08-2004 Anandvhat Karlachavhal, Post Kumbhormat, Tal. Malvan, Distt. 
Sindudurga

Maharashtra

352
Shree Mhalasakant Agro Purpose Multi State Co-
operative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1590/2025 17-01-2025 A/p Nhavare (Kokadewadi) Tal- Shirur Maharashtra

353
Shri Haripriya Fruits Processing Mahila Cooperative 
Sanstha Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/282/2008 25-09-2008 Latagaon, Kolhapur Maharashtra

354
Shri Sadguru Gajaraams Maharaj Fruits & Vegetable 
Processing Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/309/2009 13-08-2009 Gate No.143, Tal. Beed, Distt. Beed Maharashtra

355
Somnath Women Multi State Cooperative Agro 
Processing Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1161/2014 23-12-2014 C.S. No. 590 Latwade, Tal Hatkalangle, Dist. Kolhapur, 
Maharashtra  416112

Maharashtra

356

The Tulja Bhavani Cooperative Pulp & Paper Mills Ltd., 
C/o M.M. Savant Dakhan, Pet-Bhdhare Coop. Society

MSCS/CR/105/2000 29-03-2000 Building No. 1, Flat No.1, New Bhijaneshwar Paduka, Pune Maharashtra

357
Vanashri Cooperative Power & Agro Progressive ltd MSCS/CR/1323/2022 26-04-2022 Sangli , Maharashtra Maharashtra

358
Yuvapragati Agro Processing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/316/2009 09-10-2009 Vikram nagar, Ichala Koorangi, Taluka Hatkangle, Distt. Kolhapur, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

359
Kisan Construction & Development Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1157/2014 11-12-2014 Office No 102, Stilt Floor, Prosperity Heights, CTS 6763, Mitra 
Mandal Chowk, Parvati, Pune 411009 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

360 20th century foc staff coop credit society ltd. L-DNA/11 01-01-2000 Metro house , mg road, Mumbai 40020 Maharashtra

361
Access Microfinance Multi-State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/319/2009 29-10-2009 20, Deepanjali Apartment, College Road, Nasik Maharashtra

362
Adinath Urban Milk State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/1120/2014 16-10-2014 Lotus Complex, Shivaji Nagar, Backside Bhagya Laxmi Bank, 
Nanded Tq & Distt Nanded, , Maharashtra 431 602

Maharashtra

363
Alamprabhu Urban Multi state Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/635/2012 09-10-2012 H.No.26/10, Kapila Shoping Center Nagar Road, Bhum Tq. Bhum, 
Distt. Osmanabad, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

364
ANTYODAY MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE CREDIT 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1597/2025 05-02-2025 WELANKAR MARG,NEAR AAPTA POLICE CHOWKI, NORTH SHIVAJI 
NAGAR, SANGALI-416416, MAHARASHTRA

Maharashtra

365
Anuraj Multi State Urban Coopertive Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/694/2012 17-12-2012 at Post Shrigonda, Tal Shrigonda, Distt. Ahmednagar-413701, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

366
Appasaheb Ovhat Multi State Coop. Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/695/2012 17-12-2012 Lane No.15 Soham Apartments, Prabhat Road, Opp. Symbiosis 
High School, Pune-411004, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

367
Arpan Multi State Urban Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/591/2012 01-07-2012 C/o Orchid Academy, MSS College Campus, Main Road, Nilanga, 
Distt. Latur, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

368
Bajaj Electrical Employees coop Credit society Ltd, L-DNA/08 01-01-2000 15-17, Victoria, Mumbai 400014 Maharashtra

369
Balaghat Multistate Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/769/2013 31-01-2013 C/o Shetkari Krushi Seva Kendra, Main Road, Kallam, Distt. 

Osmanabad-413507, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

370
Baliraja Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/459/2011 11-11-2011 Magar Complex, Savati nagar, Parli Vaijnath, Distt. Beed, 

maharashtra
Maharashtra

371
BASF India Limited Employees Co-operative Credit 
Society Ltd

L-11016/2/89 25-09-1986 May Baker House, S. K. AhireMarg, Mumbai 400025 Maharashtra

372
Bhagyalaxmi Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/588/2012 26-07-2012 Shejwal Hights Pipeline Road, Near Bhistabag 
chowk,Savedi,Ahamednagar,41400,Maharashtra

Maharashtra

373
Bhairavnth Multistate Co-operative Credit Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/330/2010 03-02-2010 Vadala, B.Tal - Newasa, Dist - Ahmednagar, Maharashtra Maharashtra

374
Bhugol Multi State Urban Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/568/2012 09-07-2012 1315 North Kasba, TilakChowk, Behind Bank of Maharashtra, Dist- 
Solapur 413002 (Maharashtra).

Maharashtra

375
Boots Employees Cooperative Credit Society Limited L-11015/21/74 25-04-1975 C/O The Boots Company (India) Ltd, Sion Works, Sion , Mumbai 

400022
Maharashtra

376
Chatrapati Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/712/2012 31-12-2012 C/o Santosh Baswant Bhandari, Naik Nagar, Georai, Dist. Beed, 

Pin -431127 (Maharashtra)
Maharashtra

377
D. Dhanashri Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/571/2012 09-07-2012 SS2, Shop No.740, Sec-7, Koparkhairana, Opposite Ganesh 
Mandir, Navi Mumbai-400709, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

378
Dattamrut Multistate Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/783/2013 08-02-2013 Gala No.2, Bagal Complex, Barshi Naka, Osmanabad-413501, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

379
Dena Bank Staff Co-operative Credit Society Ltd MSCS/CR/24/1992 15-05-1992 266/A, New Timber Market, Bhivori Peth, Pune Maharashtra

380
Dhanlaxmi Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/346/2010 06-05-2010 A-11, Narendra Apartment, Gajdhar Bandh Road, Khar(W), 

Mumbai
Maharashtra

381 District Railway Coop Credit Society Ltd, L-DNA/06 01-01-2000 Nagpur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

382
DR BHIMRAO RAMJI AMBEDKAR MULTISTATE 
COOPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1514/2024 05-06-2024 BUILDING NO. 72, FLAT NO. 103 , SAMRUDDHI EVERGR 
AMBARNATH THANE SAPE, 421503, MH

Maharashtra

383
Dr. Vijayrao Bora Wake Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/313/2009 10-09-2009 Nanapatil Chowk, Bhaltan, Tal, Phaltan, Distt. Satara, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

384
Dwarka Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/587/2012 26-07-2012 Main Road, Ghatnandur, At/post-Ghatnandur, Tqluq-Ambajagai, 

Distt. Beed, maharashtra
Maharashtra

385
Dyaneshwari Multistate Urban Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/762/2013 24-01-2013 2A, PrinyakaColony, Near Over Bridge, Kalnetic Chowk, Arangaon 
Road, Ahmednagar, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

386
Employees Co-op. Credit Society Ltd. L11016/27/1986- L&M 31-03-1987 Mercantile Co-operative Bank Building, 78, Mohamedali Road, 

Bombay-400003
Maharashtra

387
Export Credit Gurantee Corporation Employees coop 
Credit society Ltd,

L-DNA/09 01-01-2000 Mumbai Maharashtra Maharashtra

388
Ganesh Multistate Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/780/2013 07-02-2013 Baliraja Complex, Natya Graha Road, Chankyapuri, Beed-431122, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

389
Geofrey Manners & Co Ltd,Empoyees Co-operative 
Credit Society Ltd

L-11016/22/86 23-06-1952 Bombay Agra Road, Ghatkopar, Bombay. Maharashtra

390
Godfrey Manner & Co Ltd Employees Co-operative 
Credit Society Limited

L-DNA/10 01-01-2000 Hatterseley Mills State. Lal bahadur Shastri Marg,Ghatkopar 
Mumbai 400701,  Maharashtra

Maharashtra
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391
Godfrey Phillips, India Limited Employees Co-
operative Society Ltd.,

L-11016/3/86 (File No.) 31-12-2015 Plot no 19, MIDC, TTC Indl Area, opposite Rabale Railway station, 
RavaleNavimumbai 400701, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

392
Gokul Multi State Cooperative Credit Society ltd., MSCS/CR/511/2012 01-04-2012 Satling nagar, Ruddewadi, Post Dudhari, Taluka Akkalket, Distt. 

Solapur
Maharashtra

393
Gramin Vikas Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/743/2013 16-01-2013 At Dukadegaon, Post Chinchala, Tq. Wadwani, Distt. Beed-
431131, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

394
Grant Employees Co-operative Credit Society Ltd. L-11015/8/76- L&M 05-03-1976 Brown Boveri House,  264,  Dr. Annie Besant Road, Bombay-25 Maharashtra

395
Hariom Multistate Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/798/2013 25-03-2013 Main Road, Charmapuri, Distt. Beed, Maharashtra Maharashtra

396
Hatlai Multistate Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/770/2013 31-01-2013 Madhu Bhawan, Bank Colony, Distt. Osmanabad-413501, 

Maharashtra.
Maharashtra

397
ICIML Employees Co-operative Credit Society Limited L-11016/31/87- L&M (File 

No.)
24-06-1988 Nagar Road, Pune-411014 Maharashtra

398
Ideal Commercial Credit Multistate Co-Operative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/6/1988 22-06-1988 4th Floor, D Wing, Vega Center, Near Pmt Building, Swargate, 
Pune- 411037

Maharashtra

399
Indofil Chemicals Employees Co-operative Credit 
Society Limited

L-11016/1/87 04-02-1987 Nirlon House, Dr. Annie Beasant Road, Bombay-400025 Maharashtra

400
IPCCS Urban Multistate Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/787/2013 18-02-2013 H.No.146, Punatoli Backside of Rest House, Gondiya, Distt. 
Gondiya-441601, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

401
Jaihind Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/663/2012 23-10-2012 773/3, Pradyumn Appt. Lane No.9, Bhandarkar Road, 

Shivajinagar, Pune, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

402
Jain Urban Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/464/2011 24-11-2011 Bumb Estate, Near Lakasha Bhawara, Taluka Distt. Beed, 

maharashtra
Maharashtra

403
Jalgaon(JAMOD), Multi State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/650/2012 16-10-2012 Bhaskar House Near S.S.K. college, Chavan Nagar, Jalgaon, Distt. 
Buldhana, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

404
Janhitam Urban Multi State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/577/2012 11-07-2012 Washi, A/P 1480, Shivaji Nagar, Washi, Tal & Distt Osmanabad, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

405
Kisanmitra Multi State Coop. Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/717/2012 21-12-2012 C/o Hemant Vaidya, Sarswati Colony, Opp. To Vilas rao 

Deshmukh, House, Latur Distt. Latur-413512, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

406
Konkan Railway Region(Urban) Cooperative Credit 
Society

MSCS/CR/102/2000 01-03-2000 V.R. Marg, Foundation Trust, 19.13, Vacharaj Lane, Maturga (C. 
Railway), Mumbai

Maharashtra

407
Krantisinh Nana Patil Multi state Cooperative Credit 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/759/2013 24-01-2013 A/P-46, Math Panisar, Hanmantwadiya, Tal. Kadegaon, Distt. 
Sangli, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

408
Lakshyavedh Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1435/2023 01-09-2023 SHRI MAHESHA BHASKAR BHOR, AKOLNER< NEAR DASGANU 
MAHARAJ MANDIR, AHMEDNAGAR 414005

Maharashtra

409
Late Sau, Kesharbai Tanpure Multi State Cooperative 
Credit Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/545/2012 30-05-2012 At/post - Matharwadi, Tq. Rahuni Distt. Ahmednagar Maharashtra

410
Lokhitarth Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/720/2012 31-12-2012 208, Math Lane, Mathagali Devi Mandir, Panmangrul, Tq. 

Akkalkot, Distt. Solapur-413219, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

411
Lokkalyan Multi State Credit Coop. Society ltd., MSCS/CR/702/2012 01-12-2012 Shivshankar Nagar, Salt Pan Road, Near Bhavani Mandir, 

Wadala(E), Mumbai-37, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

412
Machindranath Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/382/2011 13-01-2011 Chatrapati Complex, nagar Beed Road, Opp. Rest House, Tal, 
Ashti, Distt. Beed, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

413
Mafatlal Dyes And Chemicals Employees Co-operative 
Credit Society Ltd.

L-11016/19/87 02-03-1988 Hoechst House, 4th Floor, Nariman Point, Bombay-400021 Maharashtra

414
Mag Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/724/2013 02-01-2013 Plot No.7, Baravbag, laxminagar, Tal-Phaltan, Distt. Satara-

415523, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

415
Mahaveer Jain Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/570/2012 09-07-2012 , R6/874, Ratas Chambers, Chandra Nagar, latur, maharashtra Maharashtra

416
Mahavir Multistate Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/767/2013 24-01-2013 Main Road, Mukundwadi, Distt. Aurangabad-

431005(Maharashtra)
Maharashtra

417
Mahesh Multi State Cooperative  Rural Credit Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/431/2011 24-08-2011 Anand Niwas, Murshadpur, Ashti, Taluk Ashti, Distt. Beed, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

418
Mahindra & Mahindra Coop Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/60/1996 14-02-1996 6th Floor , MITC Building, Akurli Road, Kandivli (East), Post Box 

No. 8552, Mumbai 400101 Maharashtra
Maharashtra

419
Malinagar Multistate Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/760/2013 24-01-2013 salukhe Vasti, Malinagar, Tq. Malshiras, Distt. Solapur, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

420
Mauli Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/681/2012 23-11-2012 Gata No.1, Grampanchayat, Shoping Complex, Vadata, N. 

Solapur, Distt. Solapur, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

421
Modistone Limited, Employees' Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.

L-11016/1/86 31-10-1946 Hay Bunder Road, Bombay-400033 Maharashtra

422 Modistone Ltd Employees Coop Society Ltd L-DNA/05 01-01-2000 , Hay bunderroad, Mumbai 400033 Maharashtra

423
Navbharat Cooperative Agro Processing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/224/2005 01-06-2005 H.No.2275, Ward No.2, Near SBI Branch, Shirol, A/P Shirol Taluka-

Shirol, Distt. Kolhapur
Maharashtra

424
Omkar Urban Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/579/2012 16-07-2012 Shop No 1, Uddan Complex, Near Datta Mandir, Old Jalna PIN 
431203 Jalna Maharashtra

Maharashtra

425
Overseas Communications Co-operative Credit 
Society Ltd

L-11016/10- A/87-L&M 17-05-1987 Radio House, ChatrapatiShivajiMaharajMarg, Bombay Maharashtra

426
PAINGANGA MULTISTATE CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1523/2024 09-07-2024 A/P- Shedarkar Complex, Anand Nagar, Nanded. Maharashtra

427
Parli Peoples Urban Multi State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/786/2013 08-02-2013 358, Pratiki Niwas, Opp. Gopalkrishna Takies, Ganeshper Road, 
parli, Distt. Beed-431515, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

428
Parnerkar Multi State Urban Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/651/2012 16-10-2012 Ahmednagar, Mahatma Fule Chowk, Market Yard, Ahmednagar, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

429
Parvati Multi State Cooperative Credit Societry Ltd., MSCS/CR/536/2012 11-05-2012 Mangalwedha, Tal. Mangalwedha, Distt. Solapur Maharashtra

430
Posha Industrial Co. Employees Coop Credit Society 
Ltd,

L-DNA/07 01-01-2000 Belapur Road, Thane Mumbai Maharashtra

431
Pragati Urban Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/532/2012 08-05-2012 Somnath Road, Near Jama Masjid, Mul Tal. Mul Distt. 
Chandrapur, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

432

Prakram Multistate Cooperative Credit Ltd., MSCS/CR/794/2013 25-02-2013 9, Anand Mansion, Mahatma Phule DChowk, Behind Market 
Yard, An and Hshiji Mahamarg, Distt. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra.

Maharashtra

433
Pratap Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/529/2012 01-05-2012 H.No.2356, Shivajinagar, Washi Tal. Washi, Osmanabad Maharashtra

434
Rajarshi Shahu Maharaj Multi State urban 
Cooperative Credit Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/561/2012 26-06-2012 Plot No.118, Manjarath Road, Majalgaon, Tal-Majalgaon, Distt. 
Beed, Maharashtra

Maharashtra
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435
Rajmata Ahilyadevi Halkar Rural Multi State 
Cooperartive Credit Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/656/2012 23-10-2012 At/post Near Sajali Pan Stall, Opp. ST Bus Stand Belapur Block, 
Tal. Shrirampur, Distt. Ahmednagar, maharashtra

Maharashtra

436
Ramanand Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/718/2012 21-12-2012 Vitthal Nagar, Sanja, Tal. & Distt. Osmanabad-413501, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

437
Raptakos Brett & Co Employees Co-operative Credit 
Society Ltd

L-11016/19/86 12-08-1986 253, Dr. Aoni Besant Road, Worli Colony, P.O. Worli, Mumbai-
400030

Maharashtra

438
Ratneshwar Multistate Coopertaive Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/812/2013 25-04-2013 Lokhande Building, Subhash Chowk, Distt. Latur-413512, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

439
Saathi Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/555/2012 18-06-2012 Shop No.12 & 14, Sumangal Building, Balram Peth, Jalgaon, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

440
Saiseva Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/738/2013 14-01-2013 1218/3, Mahalazmi Chowk, Kashti, Tal.Shrigonda, Distt. 

Ahmednagar-414701, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

441
Samata Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd MSCS/CR/725/2013 03-01-2013 102, Sffair Court Apartment, 3A Jopling Road, Near Lucknow 

Public School, Lucknow, U.P. 226001
Maharashtra

442
Samata Rural Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/542/2012 25-05-2012 At Post Kakana, Tq. Newasa, Distt. Ahmednagar Maharashtra

443
Sandhya Multistate Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/813/2013 22-04-2013 C/o Sandhya Traders, Mondha Road, Ambagogai, Distt. Beed-

431517, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

444
SANGAM URBAN MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1593/2025 27-01-2025 Deshmukh Complex , Infront New Modha Gat No 1, VIP Road, 
Nanded -431602 (Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

445
Sant  Dnyaneshwar Multi State Coop. Urban Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/412/2011 02-05-2011 A/p: Kharwandi, Tal Newasa, District Ahmednagar, Maharashtra Maharashtra

446

Sant Gadagebaba Multi State Coop. Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/708/2012 21-12-2012 C/o Nimbalkar Shivaji Laxmanrao, Shahu Nagar, Majalgaon, Tq. 
Majalgaon, Distt. Beed-431131, Maharashra

Maharashtra

447
Sarijaysinha Gaikuad Shetimal Sahakari Prakirya 
Sanstha Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/178/2004 01-03-2004 Gaikwadwada, 2391, 'D' Ward, Shukrwar Peth, Kolhapur Maharashtra

448
Senapati Bapat Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/345/2010 23-04-2010 Parner, Taluka Parner, District Ahmednagar, Maharashtra Maharashtra

449
SGM(Sant Gajanan Maharaj) Urban Multi State 
Cooperative Credit Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1131/2014 07-11-2014 Triveni Nagar, New Bus Stand, Lomwahi, Shindewahi Chandrapur, 
Maharashtra 441 222

Maharashtra

450
SHAMBHO MAHADEVA MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE 
CREDIT SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1564/2024 16-10-2024 AP LONAR,TAL MANGALWEDHA Maharashtra

451
SHANTISHWAR MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1521/2024 02-07-2024 Main Road, Kachner, Near Datt Mandir, At/Po.Kachner, 
Taluka.Aurangabad, Dist.Aurangabad

Maharashtra

452
Shield Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1212/2015 24-03-2015 54,55,56  4th - Floor, Sai Krupa Bhavan Kharalwadi, Pimpri, Pune, 

Maharashtra, Pin-411018
Maharashtra

453
Shree Aditya Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/596/2012 09-08-2012 ., 2445, Kapad Bazar, At/Post/Tq.-Shirur, Distt. Pune, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

454

Shree Sidheshwar Multistate Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/810/2013 15-04-2013 C/o Pawar Complex, Tuljabhavani Stadium Committee, Opp. r/o 
district judge, Distt. Osmanabad-413501, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

455
Shree Venkateshwara Multi State Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1488/2023 29-12-2023 Flat No 31,Tulsi Apartment,Above Kalyan Janta Bank, Harapsa, 
Pune

Maharashtra

456
Shreeved Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1180/2015 19-01-2015 A/p B-5, Vishnu Complex, Near Taj Patil Hotel, ITI Nanded, 

Nanded, 431602, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

457
Shri Durga Shankar Multi State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/747/2013 23-01-2013 Plot No.74/75, Shantinagar, Bhingar, Ahmednagar-414001, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

458
Shri Mauli Multi State Credit Coop. Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/421/2011 15-06-2011 Jaiswal Complex, Station Road, parli-Vaijnath, Distt. Beed, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

459
Shri Samarth Multi State Coop. Credit Society ltd., MSCS/CR/516/2012 17-04-2012 City Center, House no. 2,3,4, First Floor, Bahadur, Shek Naka, 

Chiplun, Dist. Ratnagiri 415604, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

460
Shri Sant Bhagwanbaba Multi State Cooperative 
Credit Society ltd

MSCS/CR/621/2012 01-09-2012 508, Gulab Nagar, Shevgaon, Georai Road, Balamtakali, 
Gavnthan, Shevagav, Ahmednagar 414 504 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

461
Shri Sant Dnyaneshwar Multi-State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/409/2011 26-04-2011 58B, MANTRI HEIGHTS, CHARBHINTI ROAD, A/P-SATARA, DIST-
SATARA Maharashtra

Maharashtra

462
Shri Shamarao Patil Yadravkar Coo-p. Credit & Supply 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/50/94 28-10-1994 Hadrav Anand Building, Parvati Coop. Industrial Estate Ltd., 
Yadrao Teh. Shiral, District Kolhapur(Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

463
Shri Someshwar Multi-State urban Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/392/2011 08-02-2011 Mathura Complex, Nagapur, Talu. Nagapur, Distt. Ahmednagar Maharashtra

464
Shri Swami Vivekanand Multistate Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/806/2013 08-04-2013 C/o Shiva Builders Home, 1st Floor, Near Udgir Urban 
Cooperative Bank Street, Udgir, Distt. Latur, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

465
Shrisai Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/482/2012 27-01-2012 26/663, 'Yogayog', Samarth Nagar Road, Osmanabad-413501 Maharashtra

466
Shrisanjiwani Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/626/2012 01-09-2012 179, Sapates House, Near Bus Stand, PO - Dindrud, Taluka - 
Majalgaon, Dist - Beed, Pin - 431128, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

467
Snehshree Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1241/2015 30-04-2015 A/p-S.No. 14, Plot No.12, Karve Road, Rahul Chambers, 

Errandwana, Pune, Pin-411004 (Maharashtra)
Maharashtra

468
Swami Vivekanand Multi State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/473/2011 13-12-2011 Kalyanshetti College, Hannur Road, Akkolkkot, Distt. Solapur Maharashtra

469
Swapnavedh Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/740/2013 16-01-2013 C-2, Galories Park, Plot No.67, Sect. No.03, Indrayani Nagar, 
Bhosari, Pune-411039, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

470
Swaraj Multipurpose Federation of Cooperative 
Society ltd.

MSCS/CR/354/2010 16-06-2010 Shop No.4, Dhanlaxmi Building, Ghatkopar, Andheri Link Road, 
Sakinaka, Mumbai

Maharashtra

471
Swatantryaveer V.D. Savarkar Multi State Cooperative 
Credit Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/631/2012 01-09-2012 Near Rani Laxmi Bai Tower Chowk, Parli-Vaijnath, Distt. Beed, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

472
Teepu Sultan Urban Multi State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/614/2012 01-09-2012 F/97, Haware Fantasia, Business Park, Plot no. 47,Sec 30A, Vashi , 
Thane ,400705 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

473
The indian tool manufacturers employees coop 
society ltd,

L-DNA/12 01-01-2000 101, Station Road, Mumbai 40020 Maharashtra

474
The Prakashchand Jain Multi-State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/284/2008 10-10-2008 Mayur Complex, Taluk Jamner, Distt. Jalgaon Maharashtra

475
The Siddeshwar Urban Multi State Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/773/2013 31-01-2013 H.No.55, shivaji Chowk, Dindurd, Tq. Majalgaon, Distt. Beed-
431128, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

476

The W. H. Brady & Co. Employees Co-operative Credit 
Society Ltd. The UCO Bank Employees Co-operative 
Thrift & Credit Society Ltd.

L-11016/4/88 30-05-2018 12-14, Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai , Maharashtra Maharashtra

477
Trimurti Multi State Urban Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/590/2012 26-07-2012 Wadgaon, Gupta, Aurangabad By-Pass Highway, Ahmednagar, 
Tal & Distt. Ahmednagar, Maharashtra.

Maharashtra
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478

Udaygiri Multistate Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/807/2013 08-04-2013 C/o Rajkumar Prabhuappa Choudhary, House No.2, Tulshidham, 
Nideban Road, Udgir, Distt. Latur-413517, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

479
Vaishnavi Multi State Urban Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/402/2011 28-03-2011 Sai Sanskar Complex, II-Floor, Belhe Shirur Road, Gat no 237/1, 
BelheTaluka Jaunur, Pune 412410 Maharshtra

Maharashtra

480 Videsh Sanchar Nigam Coop Credit Society Ltd L-DNA/04 01-01-2000 , Videsh Sanchar Bhawan, MG Road, Mumbai 400001 Maharashtra

481
Vighnahar Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/585/2012 23-07-2012 Market Yard, Bassnath nagar, Taluk-Bassnath, Distt. Hingoli, 

maharashtra
Maharashtra

482
Vijay Multi State Coop. Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/419/2011 13-06-2011 Shivratna Motors Building, Main Road, Akluj, Taluka Malshiras, 

Distt. Solapur
Maharashtra

483

Vishwakalyan Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/592/2012 27-07-2012 C/o Ashu Electricals, Plot No.11, Nutan Colony, Near Kranti 
Chowk, Aurangabad, Aurangabad, 431001 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

484
Vittapeta Multi State Credit Co operative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1570/2024 26-11-2024 Radha Infinity, First Floor, Shop No.6, Datt Chowk, Shanivar Peth, 
Karad

Maharashtra

485
Yash Multi State Rural Cooperative Credit Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/580/2012 12-07-2012 , Opposite Sonai, Taluka Newasa, Distt. Ahmednagar, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

486
Yashashri Multi State Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/709/2013 03-01-2013 Garatha Galli, Ghatnandur, Tq. Ambajogai, Distt. Beed-431519, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

487
Yashodhara Multi State Cooperative Credit Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/612/2012 01-09-2012 Ombare Galli, Near Nehru Chowk, Tehsil and District Osmanabad, 
Maharashtra.

Maharashtra

488
Yasodeep Multistate Urban Cooperative Credit 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/758/2013 24-01-2013 Near Janaki Agro Services, Main Road, Chikhli, Tq. Chikhli, Distt. 
Buldana-443201 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

489
Yogeshwari Multi State Coop. Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/688/2012 30-11-2012 Bahkar Bhawan, Prashant Nagar, Sawakar Chowk, Ambajogai, 

Distt. Beed-431517, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

490
Aaryamaan Cooperative Milk and Milk Products Ltd., MSCS/CR/1052/2014 02-06-2014 A/P Phaltan, Taluka-Phaltan, Distt. Satara-415523, Maharashtra Maharashtra

491
Agrani Cooperative Milk & Milk Products Ltd., MSCS/CR/835/2013 06-08-2013 A/p 243, Siddheshwar Mandir Road, Mangarde, Tal. Jasgaon, 

Distt. Sangli-416317, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

492
Ambikamata Multi State Cooperative Dairy Ltd MSCS/CR/1122/2014 17-10-2014 H. No 3789, W. No 3, Shaniwar Peth, Sangola Naka, 

Mangalwedha, Solapur Maharashtra
Maharashtra

493
Aurangabad Aadrash Sahakari Dudh Utpadak & 
prakriya Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1051/2014 02-06-2014 Plot No.31, Shivjyoti Colony, N-6, Sidco, Aurangabad-431003, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

494
Balaji Multi State Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/628/2012 01-09-2012 58, Vipul Plaza, Plot No. 4, North Shivaji Nagar, Sangli, Pin - 

416416, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

495
Chaitnya Multistate Sahakari Dudh Utpadak &  
Prakriya Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/833/2013 06-08-2013 A/p. 46, Math Parisar Hanmantawadiya Tal. Kedegaon, Distt. 
Sangli-415305, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

496
Chandrabhaga Cooperative Milk and Milk Products 
Processors Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/171/2004 01-02-2004 Madha, Distt. Solapur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

497
Dahiwadi Multistate Cooperative Milk Sangh Ltd., MSCS/CR/956/2014 20-03-2014 725, Dabar Mala Dahiwadi, Tal. Man, Distt. Satara-415508, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

498
Dattasai Multi State Cooperative Milk and Milk 
Products ltd.

MSCS/CR/1028/2014 29-05-2014 , A/P. Chilavadi, Tal. Osmanabad, Distt. Osmanabad-413501, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

499

Deogaon Cooperative Milk Producer & Processor Ltd., MSCS/CR/837/2013 06-08-2013 Office No.102, Pride Monarkh, Behind Big Bazar, Near Mhasoba 
Mandir, Nasik-Pune Road, Nasik-422101, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

500
Dnyandeep Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative Milk 
and Agro Products Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/928/2014 06-01-2014 A/p. Bhoge Gally, Kharwandi, Tal. Newasa, Dsit. Ahmednagar-
414602, Maharashtra.

Maharashtra

501
Durva Multi State Dairy &  Agro Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1217/2015 09-04-2015 Ghodegaon, At/Post-Ghodegaon, Tal.-Newasa, Dist.- 
Ahmednagar, Maharashtra-414607

Maharashtra

502
Gopalkrishna Cooperative Milk and Products Ltd., MSCS/CR/989/2014 29-04-2014 Nana Smurti, Rohidas Chowk, At/Post Mangalvedha, Tal-

Mangalvedha, Distt. Solapur-413305, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

503
Gowardhan Cooperative Milk Producer and 
Processors Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1010/2014 27-05-2014 Gat No.43/1, Awasari Phata Post Manchar, Tal-Ambegaon, Distt. 
Pune-410503, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

504
Guruvarya Lalasaheb Patil Coopertaive Milk and Milk 
Products Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/850/2013 12-09-2013 Yugandhar, Shirala Naka, Islampur, Tal. Walva, Distt. Sangli-
415409, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

505
Hindustan Multistate Cooperative Milk Producer & 
Processors Union Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/834/2013 06-08-2013 Survey No.405, Nimbhore, Tal. Phaltan, Distt. Satara-415523, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

506
Hirkani Mahila Sahakari Dudh Utpadak Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/283/2008 26-09-2008 Khirdi Ganesh, P.O. Shinaganapur, Taluka Kopergaon, Distt. 

Ahmednagar
Maharashtra

507
HutatmaSahakari Dudh Utpadak Sangh Maryadit. MSCS/CR/67/1997 23-07-1997 Walwa,  Sangli, Maharashtra Pin 416313 Maharashtra

508
Jai Siddhi Vinayak Multi State Agro & Dairy Purpose 
Cooperative Society Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1085/2014 19-08-2014 A/P-885, Nevara Complex, Main Road Nasrapur, Tal â€“Bhor, 
Pune 412213, Maharshtra

Maharashtra

509
Jaihind Multi State Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/653/2012 17-10-2012 Jaihind House, Plot No.1, Dr. Kotnis Nagar, Vijapur Road, Solapur, 

Distt. Solapur, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

510
Jay Ambe Cooperative Milk and Milk Products Ltd., MSCS/CR/826/2013 17-07-2013 C.S. No.73/9/1, Shalini Vishva, Flat No.B/3/302, Datta Nagar 

Road, Katraj, Pune-411046, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

511
Kanhaiyya Multistate Cooperative Dudh Utpadak and 
Prakriya Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/885/2013 21-11-2013 A/p Nighoj, Tal-Parner, Distt. Ahmednagar-414503, Maharashtra Maharashtra

512
Karamveer Multi State Cooperative Milk Producer & 
Processing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/836/2013 06-08-2013 Nilag 3387, Manere Niwas, Kabnoor, Tal. Hatkanagale, Distt. 
Kolhapur-416129, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

513

Khandesh Agro & Dairy Multistate Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/950/2014 25-02-2014 Amainer, C/o M/s Anil Dairy & Agro Products, Surve No.493, 
Amainer Shivar, Hevade Road, Tehasil-Amalner, Dsitt. Jalgaonn-
425401, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

514
Khemnand Milk, Agro & Credit Cooperative Union 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/159/2003 01-07-2003 A&P, Ahtarvali, Tal., Bhoom, District Osmanabad Maharashtra

515
Kranti Jyoti Sahakari Doodh Utpadak & Prakriya 
Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/325/2010 08-01-2010 H. No. 924 Near S.T. Stand, A/P - Jawala, Tal - Jamkhed, Dist - 
Ahmednagar, Pin - 413201, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

516
Kranti Milk Processing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/cr/185/2004 01-06-2004 A/P Kundal, Distt. Sangli Maharashtra

517
Krantisinh Nana Patil Multistate Sahakari Dudh 
Utpadak & Prakriya Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/829/2013 06-08-2013 A/p.46, Math Parisar, Hanmantwadiya, Tal.Kedegaon, Distt. 
Sangli-415305, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

518
L.V. Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/350/2010 31-05-2010 No.947, Post-Patas, Taluka, Darind, District Pune, Maharashtra Maharashtra

519
Lokvikas Multistate Co- operative milk &  Agro 
Processing Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1155/2014 11-12-2014 S.No 13/10, Bajirao Classic, Near Pavana Sahakari Bank, Pune , 
Maharashtra 411033

Maharashtra

520
Mahakali Mahila Dudh Utpadak Sangh Ltd., MSCS/CR/262/2007 01-12-2007 Warada Bhawan Civil Lines, nagpur Road, 

Chandrapur,Maharashtra
Maharashtra
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521
Mahalaxmi Sahakari Dudh Uptadak Sangh Maryadit MSCS/CR/161/2003 01-07-2003 1033 'E' Kalbharav Complex, Rajaram Road, Kohapur, Taluka 

Karveer, Distt. Kolhapur
Maharashtra

522

Mahanandlal Sahakari Dudh Utpadak Va Shetimal 
Prakriya Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1230/2015 24-04-2015 Mauli Krupa, Vikasnagar, Old Budhagaon Road, Near Railway 
Gate, Sangli, Tal. Miraj, Dist. Sangli-416416 (Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

523
Majalgaon Multistate Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/986/2014 29-04-2014 A/p Rainapuri, Tal. Majalgaon, Distt. Beed-431131, Maharashtra Maharashtra

524
Malganga Multi State Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/664/2012 26-10-2012 Gat No.2083, A/P Nighoj, Tal-parner, Distt. Ahmednagar, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

525
Mamata Multistate Cooperative Milk Society ltd. MSCS/CR/938/2014 30-01-2014 Gat No.305/306, NH-4, A/p Borgaon, Tal. Satara, Distt. Satara-

415519, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

526 Mandesh Multi State Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/652/2012 15-10-2012 At-Boratwadi, Post-Bidal, Distt. Satara, Maharashtra Maharashtra

527
Manjra Cooperative Dairy ltd., MSCS/CR/958/2014 20-03-2014 Shop No.2, Chhatrapati Shambhaji Raje Complex, Near City Police 

Station, Osmanabad-413501, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

528
Mayur Cooperative Milk Ltd MSCS/CR/31/93 20-01-1993 11/12, Tanilhaker Singh Building, Station Market Yard, Kolhapur. Maharashtra

529
Morya Multistate Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/827/2013 19-07-2013 Sadashiv Nagar, Tal. Malshirash, Distt. Solapur-413111, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

530
Mula Madhyawarti Sahakari Dudh Vyawasaik Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/851/2013 12-09-2013 Panaswadi(Sonai), Tal. Newasa, Distt. Ahmednagar-414105, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

531
Nanasaheb Sagare Sahakari Dudh Utpadak & Prakriya 
Sangh Ltd;

MSCS/CR/85/1999 16-03-1999 Maryadit, Kevathe Mahankal, District Sangli(Maharashtra) Maharashtra

532
Parvati Cooperative Milk Producer and Processors 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/897/2013 01-12-2013 A/p Bhilwadi, Tal-Palus, Distt. Sangli-416303, Maharashtra Maharashtra

533
Prerna Multi State Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/675/2012 12-11-2012 Gat No.534, Kuldahasan Road, At Post Karjat, Tal. Karjat, Distt. 

Ahmednagar, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

534
Pushpadeep Cooperative Milk & Milk Products Ltd., MSCS/CR/1027/2014 29-05-2014 A/p-Wangi, Tal. Kadegaon, District Sangli-415303, Maharashtra Maharashtra

535
Raymangal Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/856/2013 26-09-2013 Khadakewadi, Gat No.72/2, Khadakewadi Post-Devabli, Tal. 

Kannala, Distt. Solapur-413202, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

536
Renuka Devi Multi- state Cooperative Milk & Agro 
Products Limited.

MSCS/CR/1075/2014 07-08-2014 Sr. No 29, B-17, Satkar Society Pune, Satara Road, Balaginagar, 
Pune , Maharashtra, 411043

Maharashtra

537
Rupali Multi-State Co-operative Milk & Agro 
Processing Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1178/2015 13-01-2015 A/p Patoda, Shivaji Chowk, Bangar Petrol Pump, Tal. Patoda, Dist. 
Beed-424 013 (Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

538

Saee Mahila Multistate Cooperative Milk Producer 
and Processing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/863/2013 26-09-2013 Shop No.5, Hotel Kankan Crown Resort, Opp. Railway Station, AP-
Nirawade, Tal-Sawantwadi, Distt. Sindhudurg-416510, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

539
Sahyadri Multistate Cooperative Milk Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1022/2014 29-05-2014 Tasgaon, Laxmi Estate, A/P Pundi, Tal. Tasgaon, Distt. Sangli, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

540

Sai Amrut Multi state Cooperative Milk Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/622/2012 01-09-2012 At-Post No. 34, Sai Amrut Shriram Colony, Ghanshaym Nagar, 
Madhavnagar Road, Sangli, Dist - Sangli, Pin - 416416, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

541
Sai Ganesh Multi State Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/632/2012 10-08-2012 Plot No.D-77-A, MIDC, Miraj, Tal Miraj Distt. Sangli, Maharashtra Maharashtra

542
Sai Girna Multi-State Co-operative Dudh Utpadak & 
Prakriya Society Ltd.

MSCS.CR/853/2013 12-09-2013 Gat No.277, Aghar bk, Tal-Malegaon, Distt. Nashik-423201, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

543
Sangam Multistate Cooperative Milk Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/846/2013 01-09-2013 332, S-2, Swanand Complex, Behind Prabhaker Plaza, new 

Shahupuri, Kolhapur,-416001, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

544
Sangram Multi state Cooperative Milk and Agro 
Processing Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1047/2014 02-06-2014 S.No.Patil Mill, Agro A/P Yelavi, Tal. Jasgaon, Distt. Sangli-
416319, Maharashtra.

Maharashtra

545
Sanman Multistate Cooperative Milk Producer & 
Processors Ltd.

MSCS/CR/830/2013 06-08-2013 , A/p. Sukhawadi,Bhilawadi, Tal. Palus, Distt. Sangli-416303, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

546
Santkurpa Cooperative Milk and Agro Processing 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/848/2013 12-09-2013 H.No.87, Alajapur, Tal. Phaltan, Distt. Satara-415002, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

547
Sharad Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative Milk and 
Agro Products ltd.,

MSCS/CR/923/2014 06-01-2014 606/A, Shaupuri 1st Lane, Chaitanya Sankul, Karvir, Kolhapur, 
416002, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

548
Shivam Mahila Cooperative Milk & Milk Products Ltd., MSCS/CR/942/2014 25-02-2014 Jath, A/p Jath, Tal-Jath, Distt. Sangli-416404, Maharashtra Maharashtra

549
Shivar Cooperative Milk and Milk Products Ltd., MSCS/CR/899/2013 01-12-2013 mahaveer Niwas, Kolhapur, Sangli Road, Jaysingpur, Tal-Shirol, 

Distt. Kolhapur-416101, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

550
Shivganga Cooperative Milk &amp; Milk Products 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/847/2013 12-09-2013 2-B, Datta House Society, Near Swami Samarth Mandir, Amalner 
Distt. Jalgaon-425401, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

551
Shivkrupa Multistate Cooperative Milk Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1001/2014 20-05-2014 A/o. Dholwadi, Tal. Kavathemahankal, Distt. Sangli-416403, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

552
Shivpadam Multistate Cooperative Milk Society ltd., MSCS/CR/952/2014 25-02-2014 A/p Pundi(Tarf), Tal. Tasgaon, Distt. Sangli-416312, Maharashtra Maharashtra

553
Shivraj Multi State Cooperative Milk & Agro 
Processing Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1164/2014 26-12-2014 At Post Phulambri, Nagre Galli, Tal Phulambri, Aurangabad, 
431111 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

554 Shree Govardhan Coop. Milk Lted., MSCS/CR/92/99 06-08-1999 A-7, Rajmati Apartment, Shivaji Park, Kolhapur Maharashtra

555
Shree Sai Amrut Multistate Cooperative Milk Producer 
& Processor Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/831/2013 06-08-2013 A/p. Nimgaon, Khairi, Tal. Shrirampur, Distt. Ahmednagar-
413723, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

556
Shri Baneshwar Cooperative Milk production and 
Processing Union Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/280/2008 01-08-2008 Burhanagar Jaluka and Distt. Ahmednagar Maharashtra

557
Shri Tuljabahvani Mahila Multistate Cooperative Dairy 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/777/2013 31-01-2013 57 Chal, lal-Puri Road, A/P Kalamb, Tal. Indapur, Distt. Pune-
413114, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

558
Shri Wagheshwar Multistate Cooperative Dairy Foods 
and Agro Products ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1057/2014 08-07-2014 S.No.1144,/1, A/p Mandavgan Pharata, Tal. Shirur, Distt. Pune-
412211, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

559
Shrikrishna Cooperative Milk Producer &  Processors 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/849/2013 12-09-2013 Flat No.204, Anant Tilip Appt. Mandlik Colony, Behind Bank of 
Maharashtra, Kolhapur-416003, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

560
Shrimant Babasaheb Deshmukh Multi State Coop. 
Dairy Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/704/2012 17-12-2012 At Padi, Distt. Sangli-415301, Maharashrtra Maharashtra

561
Shrinivasa Multi state Cooperative Milk and Agro 
Processing Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1035/2014 30-05-2014 C/o Shri Prakash Hindorao Mane, Karad Yenape Road, Undale, Tal 
Kharad, Satara 415118 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

562
Smt. Mogabai Gholap Multi State Cooperative Dairy 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/645/2012 16-10-2012 Jalgaon(JAMOD) At Post Aai Nivasm Chaubhara, Jalgaon, Tal 
Jalgaon, Distt. Buldhana, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

563
Sojar Multistate Cooperative Milk Producer &  
Processing Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/854/2013 12-09-2013 Gat No.631/1, Kasarwadi Road, barshi, Tal-Barshi, Distt. Solapur-
413401, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

564
Solapur Zilha Dudh Utpadak Sahakari Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/247/2006 01-12-2006 At-Post-Mangal Wedha, Taluka-Mangalwedha, Distt. Solapur Maharashtra
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565
Sonai Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/828/2013 18-07-2013 Gat No.54,55, Gokhali, Tal.Indapur, Distt. Pune-

413132,Maharashtra
Maharashtra

566
Sonaimata Multistate Cooperative Milk and Agro 
Products Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1054/2014 07-07-2014 H.No.3761, Sawkarwada Near St. Stand, Maneraguri, Tal. 
Jasgaon, Distt. Sangli-416408, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

567
Suruchi Multi-State Co-operative Dairy Ltd MSCS/CR/1174/2015 12-01-2015 Flat No. 1037/01, Bagwan Complex, Bagwan Nagar, Shirur Tal-

Shirur, Dist. Pune, Pin-412210 (Maharashtra)
Maharashtra

568
Venkateshwara Multi State Cooperative Dairy Ltd MSCS/CR/697/2012 14-12-2012 Gate no 1381/2, PuneBangalore Highway, A/P Yelur, Tal Walwa, 

Distt. Sangli-415411, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

569
Viraj Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/415/2011 10-05-2011 Gat No.1032, Kundal Road, Bhavani Nagar, Vita, Taluka 

Khanapur, Distt.Sangli
Maharashtra

570
Yashawantrao Krishna Cooperative Milk and Agro 
Products Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1053/2014 03-06-2014 A/p Rethare Bk. Tal. Karad, Distt. Satara, Maharashtra Maharashtra

571
Yashwant Sahakari Dudh Utapadak Prakriya Sangh Ltd MSCS/CR/607/2012 09-01-2012 Plot No B 29, MIDC Shirala, Tal Shirala,  Sangli, PIN 415408,  

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

572
Yerala Cooperative Milk and Milk Products Ltd., MSCS/CR/955/2014 07-03-2014 Harnai Nivas, A/p. Nimsod, Tal-Khatav, Distt. Satara-415538, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

573
Yogeshwar Cooperative Dairy Ltd., MSCS/CR/369/2010 20-10-2010 1023, G.S. Near Buldozer Workshop, Opp. Krishna Hospital, 

Karad, Taluk Karada, Distt. Satara, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

574
Anathpindak Pariwar Multi State Cooperative 
Education Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1216/2015 31-03-2015 101, Sai Darshan Apartment above Krishnam Hotel Near Sai 
Mandir Wardha Road, Nagpur-440015 (Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

575
Shradhey Laxmanrao Inamdar Sahakari Prashikshan 
Sanstha Limited

MSCS/CR/1608/2025 20-03-2025 Maitra, 53/58, Sainath Nagar, Near Dakshinmukhi Ganesh 
Mandir, Wadgaon Sheri, Pune.

Maharashtra

576

All India Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Cooperative Banks 
and Credit Societies Federation Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/157/2003 01-04-2003 Shri Ganeshayam Co-op. Hsg. Society, Near New Currency Nate 
Press, Jail Road, Nashik Road, Nashik, Maharashtra.

Maharashtra

577
Ashwini Kumar Vanaushadhi Utpadak Prakriya Khredi 
Vikri Sahakari Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/173/2004 01-03-2004 2924, 'A' Wangi Bal, Mahadwar Road, Kolhapur Maharashtra

578

South Indian Fishermen Cooperative Society Ltd. L-
11015/9/91&L11015/17/7
4- L&M

26-02-1980 Harinivas, 9-15-17, C.B.M. Compound, Vishakhapatnam, Andhra 
Pradesh - 530003

Maharashtra

579
The Shetkari Sahakari Bahuuddeshiya Sheti Mall 
Utpadan & Prakriya Sang Maryadit,

MSCS/CR/162/2003 01-07-2003 Kurundwad, Tal. Shirol, Distt. Kolhapur Maharashtra

580
Deendayal Magasvargiya Sahakari Soat Girni Ltd., MSCS/CR/209/2005 01-02-2005 Islampur Deendayal Nagar, Waghwadi, Post Kameri, Tal-Walwa, 

Distt. Sangli
Maharashtra

581
Navnirman Multi State Cooperative Shetimal Prakirya 
Karkhana Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/188/2004 01-07-2004 Halkarni Cross, Ring Road, Halkarni Tal. Chandgad, Distt. 
Kolhapur

Maharashtra

582 Shiv Shakti Cooperative Textiles Ltd., MSCS/CR/142/2002 01-06-2002 494-B, Mahasatta Chowk, Ichalkaranji District Kolhapur Maharashtra

583
Solapur Zilha Ahilyadevi Khadi And Gramodyog 
Ghongadi Utpadak Sahakari Sanstha Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/380/2010 28-12-2010 Sadanand Niwas, Behind Taluka Polia Station, Pandharpur, Distt. 
Solapur

Maharashtra

584 Textile Exports Cooperative Limited(TEXCOP) MSCS/CR/17/1991 10-07-1991 14, Maryban Road(4th floor), Mumbai Maharashtra

585
The Walmik Multi State Cooperative Handloom 
Weavers Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1319/2021 21-02-2022 Plot No 63, Aoodumbae, Gurudev nagar, Nandanavan, Hanuman 
Nagar, Nagpur 440009, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

586
Aarya Multi Specialty Cooperative Hospital and 
Hospital and Research Center ltd.

MSCS/CR/1366/2022 04-10-2022 Gate No 165, Nimgaon (T), Madha, Solapur, 413210 maharashtra Maharashtra

587
Arogyavardhini multi speciality co-operative Hospital 
and Research Centre Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1368/2022 18-10-2022 Indapur at Gate No. 1 & 2, Raut Complex, opp. Tirupati Petrol 
Pump Indapur, Tal-Indapur, Dist. Pune 413106

Maharashtra

588

AUSA  MULTISTATE MULTI SPECIALITY COOPERATIVE  
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE Limited

MSCS/CR/1576/2024 16-12-2024 Shri Kedarnath Petroleum Ausa, Sai Chowk, Latur Nilanga Road, 
Ausa, Dist.  Latur, 413520, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

589
Breath-Easy multi speciality coop. Hospital & 
Research Centre Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1376/2022 17-11-2022 Vita, Trimurti Nivas, Ghodake Mala, Vita, Tal- Khanapur Distt, 
Sangli- 415311 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

590
Kamal Multispeciality Cooperative Hospital & 
Research center Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1352/2022 22-07-2022 Beed Maharashtra Maharashtra

591
Keshar multi speciality coop. Hospital & Research 
Centre Ltd

MSCS/CR/1378/2022 17-11-2022 Dist. Ahmadnagar- 413705, Maharashtra Maharashtra

592
Keshavraj Multi Speciality Cooperative Hospital & 
Research Centre Ltd

MSCS/CR/1335/2022 27-04-2022 Kolhaour, Maharashtra Maharashtra

593
Lakshyavedh multi specialty cooperative Hospital and 
Research Center Ltd. society ltd.

MSCS/CR/1408/2023 26-05-2023 Akolner, Near Dasganu Maharaj Mandir, Dist. Ahmednagar- 
414005, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

594

N.L. Shri Sharadchandraji pawar Arogya Mandir Multi 
state Multi Specialty Hospital and Research Centre ltd

MSCS/CR/1386/2022 04-01-2023 A/p Parner, Tal. Parner, Dist. Ahmednagar- 414302, Maharashtra Maharashtra

595

Nagebaba Multi Specialty Cooperative Hospital and 
Research Center Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1349/2022 28-06-2022 Savedi TP Scheme No. 4, Plot No. 179/1, Nagebaba House, Front 
of Mauli Sabhagruha, Nagar Manmad Road, Savedi, Ahmednagar, 
Pin - 414003, Maharashtra.

Maharashtra

596
Patil multi-state multi specialty Hospital & Research 
Center ltd

MSCS/CR/1389/2023 13-01-2023 A/p. Supe, Tal. Chandgad, Dist. Kolhapur- 416507, Maharashtra Maharashtra

597
Ramchandra Multi Speciality Cooperative Hospital & 
Research Center Ltd

MSCS/CR/1316/2021 10-11-2021 S.No.  2/2, Near SBI bank, Savakar Colony, Islampur, Walwa, 
Sangli 415409, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

598
Rupamata multispeciality coop. Hospital and Research 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/1397/2023 21-03-2023 26/671, Rupamata Pride, Samarth Naga, Tal & Dist. Osmanabad- 
413501, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

599
Shivprasad Multi Specialty Hospital And Research 
Center ltd Dahigaon Limited

MSCS/CR/1474/2023 27-12-2023 Gat No. 1011/5, Dahigaon, Tal.Malshiras, Dist.Solapur Maharashtra

600

Shree Ninaidevi Multi-Specialty Co-operative Hospital  
and research center  ltd Thane Limited

MSCS/CR/1438/2023 27-09-2023 Building No- F/5, Room No:-313, Kai.Annasaheb Patil  Co-op. 
Housing Society simplax sector - 7, Navi Mumbai, Thane  Pin - 
400701

Maharashtra

601
Shree Sai Seva Multi Specialty Cooperative Hospital 
and Research center ltd

MSCS/CR/1348/2022 15-06-2022 H. No. 606, Parner Market, Main Peth Parner, Dist - Ahmednagar, 
Pin - 414302, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

602

sundarrao solanke mullti speciality cooperative 
hospital and research cebter Limited

MSCS/CR/1437/2023 27-09-2023 c/o- jaisingh solanke shahu nagar, majalgaon, Maharashtra

603
swapnpurti multi speciality co-op hospital and 
research center Limited

MSCS/CR/1432/2023 22-08-2023 c/o- kishore satishrao sawant, mangalnath colony, majalgaon, 
beed maharashtra

Maharashtra

604
Venkateshwara Multi State Multi Specialty Hospital 
and Research Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1344/2022 08-06-2022 Maharashtra Maharashtra

605
Vishwa Vinayak multi state muti speciality Hospital & 
Research Centre Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1377/2022 17-11-2022 Nilprabha, Asbtwada, Main Road, Pathardi, Dist- Ahmednagar- 
414102, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

606
AN (Anand Niwas) Multi State Group Housing 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1153/2014 11-12-2014 Ist Floor, Rajratna Heights, Chandni Chowk, Sangli- Miraj Road, 
Sangli 416416 Maharashtra

Maharashtra
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607

Networth Multi State Housing Cooperative Society 
Ltd. (NMHCSL),

MSCS/CR/1231/2015 27-04-2015 233 & 234 II Floor Champaklal Industrial Estate, Plot No. 105 Sion 
Koliwadi, Sion (E) Mumbai-400022 (Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

608
Parivartan Parivar  Multi State Housing Cooperative 
society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1094/2014 12-09-2014 Shop No 37-38, Jindal Super Market, Mahavir Chowk, Jalna, 
431203 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

609
Sukarma Muliti State Housing Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1156/2014 11-12-2014 H.N.113, Shukla House, Shiv Nagar, Tumsar, Taluka Tumsar, 

Bhandara, Maharashtra-441912.
Maharashtra

610

SWAMITVA MULTI STATE HOUSING CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1583/2024 26-12-2024 Sr.No 624/1B/6, 1st Floor, Shri Renuka Niwas, Near Bakul Hall, 
Opp: Varadshri Medical Store, Bibavewadi Pune -411037 
(Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

611
Vision Redefine Multi State Group Housing 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1226/2015 22-04-2015 22 Giriraj Apartment, Kadamwadi, Marol Pipeline, Andheri (East) 
Mumbai, Pin-400059 (Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

612
KMA Limited EmployeesIndustrial Cooperative Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/32/1993 04-06-1993 KAMANI Compound, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Kurla, Bombay Maharashtra

613
Premier Filters Industrial Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/cr/195/2004 15-09-2004 128/A, Murarji Peth, Solapur Maharashtra

614
Siddarth Coop. Industries Ltd., MSCS/CR/127/2001 29-03-2001 1550/15, Bhim Smuruti Subhash nagar, Barshi, Distt. Solapur Maharashtra

615
Balasaheb Labour Development cooperative society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/1392/2023. 23-01-2023 C/o Mahesh Madhavrao Solanke, Juna Mondha, Tq. Majalgao, 
Dist. Beed-431131, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

616
Rashtriya Loading Unloading Majdur Sahkari Sanstha 
Maryadit,

MSCS/CR/808/2013 11-04-2013 50 Small Factory Area, Mathadi Bhawan, Bhandara Road, 
Bagadganj, Nagpur, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

617
Vidhata Hamal Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1329/2022 01-04-2022 Plot No. 5, Near Borkar Atta Chakki, Ganeshpur, Bhandara - 

441904, Maharashtra
Maharashtra

618
Geetamani Sheep/Goat Rearing, Seed & By-Product 
Cooperative Sanstha Ltd.

MSCS/CR/275/2008 25-06-2008 , Kadagaon, Gadinglaj, Distt, Kolhapur Maharashtra

619
Maharashtra Karnataka Khankam and Bandhakam 
Sahakari Sanstha Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/226/2005 01-08-2005 Jaysingpur, Tal Shirol Distt. Kolhapur Maharashtra

620
Triveni Sangam Sheep/Goat Rearing Processing 
Cooperative Sanstha Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/230/2005 01-10-2005 Taluk Gadhinglaj, Distt. Kolhapur Maharashtra

621
All India Braiter Farmers Cooperative Marketing 
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/39/94 24-02-1994 , Pune Maharashtra Maharashtra

622
Shree Venkateshwara Sale Purchase Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/90/00 25-05-1999 Wardham Building, 852, B-Ward, Subhash Road, Kolhapur Maharashtra

623
Sudarshan Cooperative Marketing and Processing 
Union Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/158/2003 01-06-2003 C/o Shashank D. Despande, 987-B, Ward, Jain Lane, Reviwar 
Peth, Kolhapur

Maharashtra

624
Laxmimata Multistate Cooperative Dudh Utpadak and 
Prakriya Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/860/2013 26-09-2013 Gat No.235, Tal. Shrirampur, Distt. Ahmednagar-413739, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

625
Mahesh Cooperative Milk Union Ltd. MSCS/CR/210/2005 01-02-2005 Ashti, At/Post Ashti, Taluka Ashti Distt. Beed, Maharashtra 

414203
Maharashtra

626
Rajamrut Multistate Cooperative Milk Union Ltd., MSCS/CR/832/2013 06-08-2013 A/p. Phulambari, Tal.Phulambari, Distt. Aurangabad-431101, 

Maharashtra
Maharashtra

627
Rajmata Vijayaragi Shinde Mahila Cooperative Mill 
Union Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/198/2004 01-11-2004 Tararaja, Kanya Prashala, At & Post Taluk-Bhoom, District 
Osmanabad

Maharashtra

628 Sampatrao Deshmukh Co-Op. Milk Union Ltd MSCS/CR-86-99 16-04-1999 Kadeput, Tal. Kadepur, District Sangli Maharashtra

629
Savitri Mahila Milk & Milk Products and Exports Co-
operative Union Ltd.

MSCS/CR/141/2002 01-06-2002 C/o Sharad Sahakari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd., Narande, Tal - 
Hatkanangale, Dist - Kolhapur, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

630
Shri Annapurna Sahakari Dudh Utpadak & Prakriya 
Sangh ltd.,

MSCS/CR/771/2013 31-01-2013 Gat No.241, Vahanali, Tal.Kagal, Distt. Kolhapur-416221, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

631
Shri Gajanan Sahakari Dudh Utpadak & Prakriya Sang 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/485/2012 30-01-2012 Flat No.25, Shahu Industrial Estate, Shirol, Tal. and Distt. 
Kolhapur, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

632
Shri Shiv shankar Multi State Cooperative Dudh 
Utpadak & Prakriya Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1067/2014 15-07-2014 A/P mirajgaon, tal-Karjat, Ahemadnagar 414401, Maharashtra Maharashtra

633
Shriraj Cooperative Milk Producer and Processor 
Sangha Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/504/2012 01-03-2012 Gat No.189, Datta Nagar, Post-Khanapur, Tal. Bhor, Distt. Pune, 
maharashtra

Maharashtra

634 Siddhamrut Cooperative Milk Union Ltd., MSCS/CR/124/2001 26-02-2001 20/12, Pandit Niwas, Santh Sadar Bazar, Solapur Maharashtra

635
Subhashana Kul Sahkari Dudh Utpadak & Pratriya 
Sangh ltd.,

MSCS/CR/400/2011 18-03-2011 Gat No.1069, A/P Galandwadi, Tal. Damud, Distt. Pune, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

636
Vithal Cooperative Milk Producers and Processors 
Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/179/2004 01-04-2004 Tal, Madha, Distt. Solapur Maharashtra

637
yashodhara Womens Cooperative Dudh Sangh Ltd., MSCS/CR/254/2007 23-08-2007 Village-Malgaon, Tal. Miraj, Miraj Pandherpur Road, Distt. Sangli Maharashtra

638
Dadasaheb Phalke Cinema & Entertainment Multi 
State Co-operative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1551/2024 14-09-2024 6, Puja Casa, 28th Road, 5th Floor Turner Road, Bandra, West 
Mumbai

Maharashtra

639
Rayreshwar Logistic Multi-State Co-operative Society 
Ltd Limited

MSCS/CR/1464/2023 21-12-2023 At post:986/k, shukrawar peth, kurumkar building opp. Sarasbag, 
Pune- 411002

Maharashtra

640
Shetimal Sahakari Prakriya Sanstha Ltd., MSCS/CR/147/2002 01-10-2002 Post - Shahu Market Yard, Kolhapur, Taluka Karvir, Distt. 

Kolhapur-416005 (Maharashtra)
Maharashtra

641
Abasaheb Multi State Multi Purpose Coop. Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/510/2012 01-04-2012 Distt.Satara, Maharashtra Maharashtra

642
Abhinav Urban Multistate Multipurpose Coop. Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/925/2014 06-01-2014 Flat No.3, Citu Sy No.4725/1, Parvati Kunj, Aurangabad-471001, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

643
Hiranya Keshi Ghatprobha Multipurpose Multi State 
Coop. Union Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/111/2000 19-09-2000 Gandhinglaj, Plot No.41, Gandhinagar, Gandhinglaj, District 
Kolhapur

Maharashtra

644
Indian Advocates Multi  State Multi purpose 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/408/2011 26-04-2011 Flat No.2, Devikrupa Housing Society ltd., Plot No.131, Sector-4, 
Airoli, Navi Mumbai

Maharashtra

645
Indian People Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative 
Socieity Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/939/2014 30-01-2014 H.No.335, Near Water Tank, A/p Ghari Tal-Barshi, Distt. Solapur-
413404, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

646

Ishan Multipurpose Multistate Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/937/2014 30-01-2014 Abhijit Complex,2nd  Floor, House no. 3-3-106, CTC No. 2946, 
Yatri Nivas Road, Chikalwadi, Nanded 431606 Maharashtra

Maharashtra

647
Jai Kiran Multi Purpose Multi State Sahakari Kharadi 
Vikri Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/248/2007 12-01-2007 At/Post-203/2, Gandhi Chowk, 7th Lane, Jaysingpur, Tal. Shirol 
Distt. Kolhapur

Maharashtra

648
Jaimalhar Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/945/2014 25-02-2014 69/71, metro Chembarâ€™s S.S. Gaikawad Marg, Dhobitalao, 
Mumbai-400002, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

649
Jivan Multi state Multi purpose Coopertive Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/838/2013 14-08-2013 Plot No.C-9, Supa M.I.D.C., Tal-Parner, Distt. Ahmednagar-
414301, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

650
Krushna Green Field Multi State Multi Purpose 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/857/2013 26-09-2013 Tasgaon, Plot No.34, Market Yard, Behind SDCC Bank, Tal-
Tasgaon, Distt. Sangli, Maharashtra

Maharashtra
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651
Mangal-Siddhi Multipurpose Multi-State Sahakari 
Sangh Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/215/2005 21-03-2005 Riddhi Siddhi Bunglow, Behind Ashwamegh Hotel, Link Road, 
Pandharpur, Taluka Pandharpur, Distt. Solapur

Maharashtra

652

Max Nine Multipurpose Multistate Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/843/2013 20-08-2013 Shop No. 6, NAV Manmandir CHS Ltd, Oppo. Maratha Sahakari 
Bank, Eksar Road, Borivali (W) , Mumbai 400092, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

653
Navalbhau Patil Oilseeds Processing Multi-State 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/217/2005 01-04-2005 62, Mayur Colony, Deopur, Dhule, Maharashtra Maharashtra

654
Om Sai Multipurpose Multi-State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/193/2004 01-08-2004 A/P Hagoli, Tal.Chandgad, Distt. Kolhapur Maharashtra

655
Pragati Multistate Cooperative Multipurpose Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/941/2014 30-01-2014 Shaniwar peth, Mahavir Chowk, At Post Beed, Tq. Distt. Beed-
431122, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

656
Rajiv Gandhi Poverty Eradication Multipurpose Multi-
State Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/205/2004 14-01-2005 C/o Mukesh Padmalal Saitwal, 83/Sane Guruji Housing Society, 
Chitod Road, Dhule

Maharashtra

657
Sahyadri Multipurpose Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/164/2003 01-08-2003 H.No.543, Guruwas Peth, Tal. Chandgad, Distt. Kolhapur Maharashtra

658
Shrinath Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/918/2014 06-01-2014 A/p. H.No.239, Near Police Station, Visapur, Tal-Shrigonda, Distt. 
Ahmednagar-413703(Maharashtra)

Maharashtra

659
Shriram Multi State Multi Purpose Cooperative 
Society Limited.

MSCS/CR/927/2014 07-01-2014 Gat No.2, Nagavdewadi, Dhokaraie, Wangdhri, Tal. Shrigonda, 
Distt. Ahmednagar-413726, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

660
Success Advisor Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/902/2013 01-12-2013 F.No.1`, Sonapur Complex, Panchwati nagar, Ward No.14, I.T.I. 
Chowk, Mul Road, Gadchiroli-442605, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

661
The South Indian Multi State Multipurpose 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/227/2005 01-08-2005 C/oShivaji Sawant, House No.348, Sawant Lane, A/P Halkarni, 
Taluka Chandgad, Distt. Kolhapur

Maharashtra

662
Tulajai Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/946/2014 25-02-2014 Dandnaiak Complex, Barshi Naka, Tamari Vibhag, Osmanabad-
413501, Maharashtra.

Maharashtra

663
All India Federation of Cooperative Spinning Mills Ltd, 
AIFCOSPIN

L-11015/4/1974 01-03-1974 CANADA BUILDING,226 D.N.ROAD,FORT MUMBAI 400001 Maharashtra

664
Flair Solar Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1135/2014 17-11-2014 511/1A, G-13, Centre Point Complex, CBS Area ,Station  Road,  

Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416001
Maharashtra

665
Bhima Sahakari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd., Takali Sikandar MSCS/CR/1577/2024 16-12-2024 Takali Sikandar, Tal- Mohol Maharashtra

666
Desh bhakti Ratnapanna Kumbhar Panchaganga 
Sahakari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd.

L-11016/48/87- L&M 23-10-1989 Ganganagar-Ichalkaranji, District-Kolhapur, Pin Code-416116 Maharashtra

667
Loknete Baburao Patil Sahakari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd., MSCS/CR/425/2011 29-07-2011 Laxminagar, Anagar, Taluka Mohol, Distt. Solapur Maharashtra

668 Shirpur Shetkari Sahakari Sathan Karkhana MSCS/CR/58/1995 29-12-1995 Shirpur, Madhya Pradesh Maharashtra

669
Shree Satpuda Tapi Parisar Sahakari Sakhar Karkhana 
Ltd

L-11016/3/90 05-09-1969 At & Post Purushottamnagar, Tal. Shahada, Dist. Dhule-425424 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

670
Shri Datta Sahakari Sheti Mal Prakariya Sanstha 
Maryadit

MSCS/CR/55/1995 26-09-1995 Kolhapur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

671
Shri Mahankali Sahahari Shakhar Karkhana Ltd MSCS/CR/266/2008 18-01-2008 Rajarambapu Nagar Kavathemahankal , Tal. Kavathemahankali, 

Sangli 416405 Maharashtra
Maharashtra

672
The Deepak Jaggery Producers Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/129/2001 10-07-2001 Madhukunj, 249 E Ward, Nagale Park, Kolhapur Maharashtra

673
The Ram Ganesh Gadkari Sahakari Karkhana Ltd., MSCS/CR/101/2000 01-03-2000 Heti Surla, Tal. Saners, District Nagpur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

674
The Shetkari Sahakari Glucose Karkhana Ltd., MSCS/CR/250/2007 18-01-2007 A/P Monji Sangaon, Tal-Kagal, Distt. Kolhapur , Maharashtra Maharashtra

675
AADHAR MULTI STATE VEHICLE SERVICES 
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1478/2023 29-12-2023 6 AADHAR BHAWAN, 1ST FLOOR, PANCHYAT SAMITI ROAD, 
MAJALGAON

Maharashtra

676 Mayur Cooperative Tourism Ltd., MSCS/CR/66/1997 13-03-1997 Kolhapur, Maharashtra Maharashtra

677
Bramhhnath Multi-state Vehicle Services Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1390/2023 16-01-2023 C/o Mogal Yogesh Subhashrao, Sanmitra Colony, Paratur, Tq. 
Paratur, Dist. Jalna- 431501, Maharashtra

Maharashtra

678
Devgiri Multi State Vehicle Services Cooperative 
Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1451 / 2023 22-11-2023 House No. 238, Kavya Heights, Old Monda, Majalgaon Taluka, 
Majalgaon, Dist. Beed, Maharashtra - 431131

Maharashtra

679
Krashnadi Multi State Vehicle Services Cooperative 
Society Ltd.

"MSCS/CR/1337/2022 L-
11015/20/2022- L&M"

12-05-2022 Beed, maharashtra Maharashtra

680

Rajveer Multi State Vehicle Services Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1422/2023 10-07-2023 Rajveer Multi State Vehicle Services Cooperative Society Ltd.,H 
No.334,Opp Sai Palace,Jalna Road,Beed-431122,Maharashtra

Maharashtra

681
Ratnasundar Multi state Vehicle service Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1405/2023 02-05-2023 Would Monda, Tq- Maja;gaon, Dist.- Beed, Pin- 431131, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

682
Samrudh Marathwada Multi State Vehicle Services 
Cooperative Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1333/2022 20-04-2022 Beed, maharashtra Maharashtra

683
Shri Jagdamba Anusuchit Jati shetkari vinkari Sahakari 
soot Girani Niyamit

MSCS/CR/69/1997 24-09-1997 Madha, Tal - Madha, Dist - Solapur, Pin -  413209, Maharashtra Maharashtra

684 Development Co-operative Bank Ltd. L-11016/5/88 (File No.) 04-08-1989 154, S. V. Patel Road (East), Dongri, Bombay-400009 Maharashtra
685 New India Cooperative Bank Ltd., MSCS/CR/95/99 10-02-1999 241/243,P.D. Millo Road, Adjacent G.P.O, Fort, Mumbai. Maharashtra
686 Punjab and Maharashtra Cooperative Bank ltd., MSCS/CR/180/2004 01-05-2004 240-Shankar Sadan, Mumbai, Maharashtra Maharashtra
687 The Mewar Cooperative Bank Ltd., MSCS/CR/41/1994 09-03-1994 Central Administrative office, 234, Bellasir Road, Bombay Maharashtra

688
Krushisadhna Mahila Multi State Agro Cooperative 
society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1330/2022 01-04-2022 Nashik maharashtra Maharashtra

689
Narsimha Saraswati Women Multipurpose Multi State 
Cooperative Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/167/2003 01-09-2003 R.S.No.147, Akiwate Industrial Estate, Jaysingpur, Tal. Shirol 
Distt. Kolhapur

Maharashtra

690
Purna Agro Womens Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/403/2011 28-03-2011 279, Yadogopal peth, F-5, Samarth Darshan App. Rajwada, Satara, 
Maharashtra

Maharashtra

691
Shrilaxmivishnu Agro Products Processing Mahila 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/310/2009 24-08-2009 Latagaon, Tal. Ajara, Distt. Kolhapur Maharashtra

692
Bharathimanass Agriculture Cooperative Ltd. 
(BHARATHIMANAS)

MSCS/CR/1345/2022 03-06-2022 Manipur Manipur

693
Agape Missions Cooperative Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/537/2012 11-05-2012 New Lamka, Post Box No.115, Tiddin Road, Lamka, 

Churchandpur, Manipur
Manipur

694
BharathiMana Fishermen development Cooperative 
Society ltd.(BHARATHIMANACO)

MSCS/CR/1311/2021 06-07-2021 Kha- Potshangham Maning, Leikai, PO & PS Bishnupur 795126 
Manipur

Manipur

695
Bharathimanass labour and Construction Cooperative 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1342/2022 06-06-2022 Manipur Manipur

696
Bhartiya Farmers Agro Business Development 
Cooperative Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/475/2011 23-12-2011 (BFABDC), 55, Netaji Colony,District and P.O. Dimapur, Nagaland Nagaland
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697
Goldil Multi State Agro Cooperative society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1073/2014 28-07-2014 Ratanpur Mouza, Ist Gate Ganjam, Berhampur, Dist. Ganjam, 

Odisha 752030
Odisha

698
Gramini Kishan Bikash Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1033/2014 30-05-2014 Jaleshwar, Near Thanabazar, P.O. Jaleswar, Distt. balasore-
756032, Odisha

Odisha

699
KHARASROTA AGRO CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited MSCS/CR/1448/2023 13-11-2023 AT-KANDIA, POST-KANDIAHAT, VIA-SINGHPUR Odisha

700
Jansahayog Sahakari Credit Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/586/2012 26-07-2012 Thakurhat (Chhanchunia), Thakur Patna, Kendrapara, Odisha 

754250
Odisha

701
Sai Gayatri Multi State Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/630/2012 01-09-2012 Purusotam Vihar(Bouth Chhak), P.O. Madhab Nagar, Distt. 

Bhadrak, Odisha  756100
Odisha

702
GLD Multi State Cooperative Group Housing Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1071/2014 23-07-2014 Bhabha Nagar Square, Near Bus Stand, Berhampur, Dist. Ganjam, 
Odisha 752030

Odisha

703
Baladebjew Multipurpose Multistate Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/959/2014 20-03-2014 , R.C. Behera Mansion, 1st Floor, Salandi Byepass, Bhadrak,-
756116, Odisha

Odisha

704
Chitra Specimens Multipurpsoe Cooperative Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/595/2012 01-08-2012 1st Floor, HIG-45, GangadharMeherMarg, JayadevVihar, 
Bhubaneshwar, Odisha 751013

Odisha

705
The Global Lands, Housing Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/460/2011 11-11-2011 , No.39, 6th Cross Street, jayanthi Apartments, Gnanaprakasam 

nagar, Puducherry
Puducherry

706
EG(Everlasting Green) Agro Multi State Cooperative 
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1173/2015 12-01-2015 1stÂ Floor, Jagdev Market, Opp. Union Bank, Amritsar Road, Tarn 
Taran, Punjab-143 401

Punjab

707
Future Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/951/2014 25-02-2014 Adarsh nagar, near H.K.L. Hospital, Guru Har Sahai, Ferozepur-

151022, Punjab
Punjab

708 Ken Agro Purpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1018/2014 28-05-2014 O/S Zira Gate Gill Road, Ferozepur City, Punjab-152002 Punjab
709 National Agro SupplyCooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/174/2004 01-03-2004 Ajit Road, Bhathinda,Punjab Punjab

710
Noble Agro Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/895/2013 01-12-2013 Seenpura Gurudware Wala Chowk, Nirmal Tower, Kapurthala-

144001, Punjab
Punjab

711
Reliable Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1060/2014 15-07-2014 Shop no 18 298-B, North Estate, Bathinda, Punjab 151001 Punjab

712
Saadi Multi State Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1205/2015 16-03-2015 Nirmal Complex, 2ndÂ Floor, Barnala Bypass, Bhatinda-151001 
(Punjab)

Punjab

713
Sahyog Parivaar Agro-Tech Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1103/2014 25-09-2014 Opposite Punjab National Bank, Mandi no 1, Abohar 152116, 

Punjab
Punjab

714
True Way Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1152/2014 09-12-2014 60 feet road, Maheshwari Chowk, Near Petrol Pump, Bathinda 

Punjab 151001
Punjab

715
Vishesh Agro Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/944/2014 25-02-2014 First Floor, IDBI Bank, Gaushala Road, Abohar-152116, Punjab Punjab

716
The Central Consumers Multi-State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/353/2010 01-06-2010 College Road, Dhaki Chowk, Pathankot, Punjab Punjab

717
Empire Multi State Credit Coopperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/567/2012 09-07-2012 1st Floor, Fanney Khan Complex, Above Oriental Bank of 

Commerce, G.T. Road, Malout, Punjab
Punjab

718
Wishvaas Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/462/2011 22-11-2011 D-98, Idustrial Area, Phase-VII, SAS nagar, Mohali, Punjab 160055 Punjab

719 Rich Infra Housing Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1132/2014 07-11-2014 Kothi No 579, Phase I, Mohali, Punjab 160055 Punjab

720
Sarvotam Vikas Multi-State Housing Co-operative 
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1189/2015 05-02-2015 SCO:1-2, Third Floor, Deep Complex, Court Road, 
Amritsar(Punjab) â€“ 143 001

Punjab

721
Suchait Group Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1202/2015 10-03-2015 Ferozpur Road Near Anaz Mandi Mamdoot-152023 (Punjab) Punjab

722
Maple Growth Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/915/2013 31-12-2013 1st Floor, Ludhiana Trade Tower, Feroze Gandhi market, 
Ludhiana-141001, Punjab

Punjab

723
Suchait Multipurpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/965/2014 26-03-2014 Tehsil Road, Near Purana Killa, Mamdot, Dist. Ferozpur 152023, 

Punjab
Punjab

724
Sukhmoney Multipurpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/898/2013 01-12-2013 Booth No.40-41, Opp. New Grain Market, Jakhal Road, Sunam, 

Distt. Sangrur, Punjab-148028
Punjab

725

Aravali Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1098/2014 12-09-2014 Shivam Resturant, Near Technology Park School, Jaipur-Agra 
Road, Sewar By Pass Sewar Bharatpur, Rajasthan 321303

Rajasthan

726
Future Care Agro Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/984/2014 01-05-2014 Laxmi nath Ashra Complex, Behind Tehsil Bhawan, Chomu, 

Jaipur, Rajasthan
Rajasthan

727
Krishi Shakti Multistate Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1598/2025 03-02-2025 S/O Ganpat Singh, H-12, Suncity Township, Sikar Road, Harmada, 

Jaipur, Rajasthan-302013
Rajasthan

728
Kulak Kalyan Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1218/2015 09-04-2015 Pasas Majij, Bhai Ka Kunwa Ke Pass, Gayatri Nagar, Bhilwara, Pin. 

311011 (Rajasthan)
Rajasthan

729
Laxmi Agriculture Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/332/2010 26-02-2010 , B-3, Samata Nagar, Sriganganagar Road, Bikaner, Rajasthan Rajasthan

730
North India Agro-Tech & Integrated Farm 
Management Cooperative Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/137/2002 01-01-2002 77, New Dhara Mandi, SriGanganagar Rajasthan

731 Shree Kuber Agro Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/967/2014 23-04-2014 5-1-29, R.C. Vyas Colony, Bhilwara-311001, Rajasthan Rajasthan

732
Suraj Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/312/2009 28-08-2009 A-1,Bank Colony, Chahal Chowk, Sri Ganganagar, Rajasthan 

335001
Rajasthan

733
Aanchal Sehyog Agro Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1196/2015 05-03-2015 Flat No. F-63, 64 Apna Ghar Shalimar, Tijara Road, Alwar-301001 
(Rajasthan)

Rajasthan

734
Akshat Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/678/2012 23-11-2012 143, Krishnapura, Near St. Paulâ€™s School, Udaipur, Rajasthan Rajasthan

735 Arban India Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/483/2012 27-01-2012 Ambeshwar Plaza, Sadar Bazar, Sirohi, Rajasthan Rajasthan

736
Jaipur Ex-Servicemen Multi-State Welfare Cooperative 
Society ltd., "

MSCS/CR/207/2005 01-01-2005 Purva Sainik Durg"17/1, Sector-4, Vidhyadhar Nagar, Jaipur Rajasthan

737 Kuldhra Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/480/2012 17-01-2012 4/117, SFS Mansarovar, Jaipur, Rajasthan Rajasthan

738
Marwar Sharia Cooperative Credit & Savings Society 
Ltd.,,

MSCS/CR/289/2008 03-11-2008 Muslim School Campus, Pal Link Road, Jodhpur, Rajasthan Rajasthan

739
Padmavati Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/700/2012 18-12-2012 10/153, Swaran Path, Mansarover, Jaipur-302020, Rajasthan Rajasthan

740
Paras Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/737/2013 16-01-2013 Shree Sidhi Vinayak Complex, Basement, Main Road, Beawer, 

Ajmer, Rajasthan
Rajasthan

741

Pustikar Sakh Sahakari Samiti Ltd OLD NAME : Pustikar 
Laghu Vyaparik Pratisthan Bachat and Sakh Sehakari 
Samiti Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/253/2007 01-02-2007 F.4.71, New Power House Road, Jodhpur Rajasthan

742
Sambhav Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/463/2011 01-11-2011 Sirohi, Vivekanand Colony, Near Shri Hanuman Temple, Sirohi, 

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
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743
Samridhi Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/513/2012 01-04-2012 39, Subham Home Near, Motor Garage, Jhalawar, Rajasthan Rajasthan

744
Shree Sarneshwar Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/573/2012 13-07-2012 B.D. Complex, Near Rajasthan Bank, Outside Sarjavav Gate, Sirohi 

307001, Rajasthan
Rajasthan

745
West Central Railway Employees Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/501/2012 15-03-2012 Station Road, Kota Jn., Distt. Kota, Rajasthan Rajasthan

746
Bhavyaraj Housing Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1234/2015 28-04-2015 B-36, Shivpuri, Sadashiv Path, Budh Singh Pura, Opp.-Airport 
Sanganer, Jaipur-302029 (Rajasthan)

Rajasthan

747
Insure Life Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1011/2014 27-05-2014 G-17, B-4, Raghuraj Enclave, Krishna Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-

302001, Rajasthan
Rajasthan

748
The Satyam Housing Multi State Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1162/2014 23-12-2014 Near MGB Gramin Bank, Chuha Fatak, The. Hanumangarh, Dist. 
Hanumangarh, Rajasthan 335512

Rajasthan

749
Bhaskar multi purpose Cooperative Society Limited. MSCS/CR/909/2013 31-12-2013 Badola Sahab Ki Kothi, Dhooklot Road, Dholpur-328001, 

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

750
Rajasthan Star Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/966/2014 26-03-2014 First Floor Unit, P. No.K-232,Narayan Vilhar, Vill-Asarpura, The 

Sanganer Jaipur-302035 Rajasthan
Rajasthan

751
Sai Kripa Multi Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/876/2013 01-11-2013 I-V-17, R.C. Vyas Colony, Bhilwara-311001, Rajasthan Rajasthan

752
Sunriser Multipurpose Coopertaive Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/916/2013 31-12-2013 903, Bony Star, Shri Ram Vihar, Mahal Scheme, Near N.R.I. 

Colony, Jagatpura, Jaipur-302025, Rajasthan
Rajasthan

753 Universal Multipurpose Coop. Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/434/2011 12-09-2011 1/5, Housing Board, Sirohi, Rajasthan Rajasthan

754
The Railway Sharmik Sahakari Bank Ltd. L-11016/7/1993 (File No.) 31-05-1994 N. Rly. Divisional Rail Manager Office, Bikaner, Rajasthan Rajasthan

755 Mahila Bachat Evams Sakh Sahkari Samity Ltd., MSCS/CR/445/2011 24-10-2011 8, J.N.V. Medical Market, Jalon Beri, Jodhpur, Rajasthan Rajasthan

756

Central Agricultural & Allied Farmers Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/273/2008 
L.11015/1/2008- L&M

29-04-2008 Door No.59, Ward No.23, No.22120, College Road, Opposite St. 
Joseph Boys High School, Coonoor, Nilgiris, Tamil nadu

Tamil Nadu

757
Oriental Agro Multistate Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1433/2023 29-08-2023 94D, Trichy road, chintamanipudur, coimbatore, 641103 Tamil Nadu

758
Sai Raam Multi State Agri Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1293/2019 06-12-2019 No.6. (D-18), 6th Cross West Extension, Thillai Nagar, Trichy, 

Tamil Nadu-620008
Tamil Nadu

759
Southern Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1277/2017 19-12-2017 27 Gokulam, Mount Pleasant Road, Conoor , Ooty, Tamil Nadu 

643102
Tamil Nadu

760
Sri Venkateswara Agriculture And Marketing Multi- 
State Co-operative Society Limited

MSCS/CR /1486 / 2023 05-01-2024 No: 9/7, Sivan street, Rajaji Nagar, Villivakkam, Chennai, Tamil 
Nadu, South India- 600049

Tamil Nadu

761
Viswadeepthi Multi State Agri Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1256/2016 26-03-2016 CAG Central, 1st Floor, Nava India, Avinasi Road, Coimbatore, 

Tamil Nadu - 641004
Tamil Nadu

762
Mangalyan Technical Workers Cooperative Society 
Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1109/2014 10-10-2014 No. 2, Bakthavatchalam Street, Vijayalakshmipuram, Ambattur, 
Chennai , Tamil Nadu 600 053

Tamil Nadu

763
Central Government Employees Consumer 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/96/99 02-10-1999 Shastri Bhavan, No.26, Haddows Road, Chennai Tamil Nadu

764
All India Weaker Section Peoples(S.Tribe) Cooperative 
thrift & Credit Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/301/2009 29-04-2009 51/25, Nehru Nagar, Villivakkam, Chennai Tamil Nadu

765
Amudha Surabhi Thrift and Credit Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/318/2009 29-10-2009 30, Saiyagara Street, Kamudhi, Ramanathapuram Ditt., Tamil 
Nadu

Tamil Nadu

766
Central Govt. Undertakings Employees Cooperative 
Thrift & Credit Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/149/2002 01-12-2002 No.1, Subba Reddy Street, West Mambalam, Chennai Tamil Nadu

767
Dhanlakshmi Bank Employees Coop. Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/63/96 21-11-1996 Madras Tamil Nadu

768
Glaxo Employees (Madras) Co-operative Thrift & 
Credit Society Ltd.

L-11015/12/74-C.L.L-
11016/6/88

19-08-1974 30, Velacheri Road, Guindy, Madras-32 Tamil Nadu

769
Hoechst Employees Co-operative Thrift & Credit 
Society Limited

XC-66 30-07-1976 Mc Dowel House, 1-6, Second Line Beach, Madras-600001 Tamil Nadu

770
ICICI Bank Officer Cooperative Thrift & Cerdit Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/43/1994 04-03-1994 5(3/1), Ramanujam Street, T.Nagar, Chennai-600017 Tamil Nadu

771
Lipton (India) Limited Employees Co-operative Thrift 
& Credit Society Limited

L-11016/3/80- L&M(File 
No.)

05-04-1980 New No. 25, Moore Street, Madras-600001 Tamil Nadu

772
Madras Chennai Salt Deptt Employees Cooperative 
Thrift & Credit Society Ltd.,

L-11015/17/76- L&M 29-12-1997 ShastriBhawan, 26, Haddows Road, ShastriBhawan, Madras-
600006

Tamil Nadu

773
Press Trust of India Staff Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/182/2004 01-06-2004 14, Haddows Road, Ist Street, Nungambakkam, Chennai Tamil Nadu

774
SDB Employees Cooperative Thrift and Credit Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/357/2010 06-07-2010 No.4, 7th Avenue, Harington Road, Chetpet, Chennai Tamil Nadu

775

Shaw Wallace and Associate Companies Employees' 
Co-operative Credit Society Limited, Regd No. X-204.

L-11015/5/76-L&M 21-05-1976 Door No. 38/121, Rukmani Lakshmipathy Salai (Marshall Road), 
Egmore, Chennai - 600008, Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

776
SPIC Employees Cooperative Thrift and Credit Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/61/1995 23-02-1996 Madras Tamil Nadu

777

Sri Annamalaiyar Modern Engineering and Organised 
Technical Workers Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1222/2015 17-04-2015 No.74, Gangaiamman Koil Street, Periyagramam, 
Virugambakkam, Chennai-600092 (Tamil Nadu)

Tamil Nadu

778

State Bank of India Officers Association Educational 
Trust Staff Coop. Thrift & Credit Society Ltd.

MSCS Act/CR-20/91 
L.11015/4/91-L&M

03-09-2001 ,18, School Road, Anna Nagar(West ),Madras Tamil Nadu

779
Thamarai Technical Organised Workers Cooperative 
Society Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1118/2014 15-10-2014 No 4/25, Sherfuddin Garden, 2-Street, Royapettah, Chennai, TN 
600014

Tamil Nadu

780
The Best & Crompton Employees Cooperative Credit 
Society Ltd

L-11016/4/84 L&M 07-07-1950 No. 1, 9th Floor, Parsn Manere, 602, Annasalai, Chennai - 600 
006 (near Gemini Flyover)

Tamil Nadu

781
The Evergreen Management Services(India) 
Employees Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/370/2010 22-10-2010 No. 59-A, Ravi Colony, St. Thomas Mount, Chennai, T.N. Tamil Nadu

782
The Government Tele Communication Employees 
Cooperative Society Ltd.

L-11016/16/87- L&M (File 
No.)

11-06-1987 13, ErrabaluChetty Street, Loane Square, Madras-600001 Tamil Nadu

783
The Indian Cable Company Limited Employees Co-
operative Society Limited

L-11016/4/80- L&M (File 
No.)

14-02-1984 153, Mount Road, Madras-2 Tamil Nadu

784
The Rallies India Staff Co-operative Thrift & Credit 
Society Ltd.

L-11016/44/87- L&M (File 
No.)

28-12-1987 15, Luz Church Road, Madras-4 Tamil Nadu

785
The South India Gramin Dak Sevak Multi-State 
Cooperative Thrift & Credit Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/232/2005 01-12-2005 75 Khadar Jenda St., Vandavasi, Tiruvannamalai, Tamil 
Nadu,604408

Tamil Nadu
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786
The Sterling Bio Tech Staff Co-operative Thrift & 
Credit Society Ltd.

L-DNA/02 01-01-2000 33, Pradish Nivas, Finger Post, Ootacamund - 643 006 Tamil Nadu

787
The United Commercial Bank Employees Co-operative 
Thrift & Credit Society Ltd.

L-11016/3/93 09-03-1994 169, ThambuChetty St., Madras-600001 Tamil Nadu

788
The Unorganized Employees Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/327/2010 15-01-2015 39/C, 3,4th Cross, Shivaya Nagar, Salem, T.N. Tamil Nadu

789
Tobacco and Allied Industries Employees Coop. 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/685/2012 01-11-2012 No.7/361, 7th Street, Baka Nagar, Villivakkam, Chennai-49 Tamil Nadu

790
Tamil Nadu Multistate Fishermen Development Co-
operative Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1480/2023 29-12-2023 2/41, Mariamman Kovil Street, Vedugathampatti, Salem- 636307. 
(Tamil Nadu).

Tamil Nadu

791
Tuna Fishing Vessels Fisheries Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/904/2013 01-12-2013 O/686/1, N.No.344, T.H. Road, new Washermenpet, Chennai-
600081, Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

792 Aksara Housing Cooperative Society Limited, MSCS/CR/1197/2015 05-03-2015 454/4, Chinneri Vayal Kadu, Salem-636009 Tamil Nadu Tamil Nadu

793
Anna Nagar Cooperative Housing Society ltd., MSCS/CR/901/2013 01-12-2013 No.22, GF1, Anupam Flats, Second Main Road, Shenoy nagar, 

West Anna Nagar, Chennai-600030, Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

794
Bharath Grand Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/839/2013 14-08-2013 No.15(Old No.6A), Railway Colony, 1st street, Nelson Manickam 

Road, Chennai-600029, Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

795
Bharath Multistate Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/824/2013 24-06-2013 No.9, 3rd Street, Nehru Nagar, Adayar , Chennai-600020, Tamil 

Nadu
Tamil Nadu

796
Bharathi Cooperative Housing Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1284/2018 18-05-2018 87-A, Perambur High Road, Perambur Post, Chennai 600011 

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

797
Bright Multi State Housing Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1533/2024 24-07-2024 No: 757 G-Block, Second Floor, 10th Main Road, Anna Nagar, 
Chennai 600040, Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

798
Central Government Undertakings Employees 
Housing Cooperative Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/81/1999 18-02-1999 No.1, Subha Reddy Street, West Mambalan, Chennai Tamil Nadu

799
CITIZEN MULTI STATE HOUSING COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1509/2024 16-05-2024 Swathi Courts # 108-112, Kattoor Street, P.N.Palayam, Tamil Nadu

800
DECCAN MULTI STATE HOUSING COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1601/2025 18-02-2025 904, Soundarya Colony,6th Avenue, Anna Nagar West Extension, Tamil Nadu

801
Golden Eagle Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1008/2014 20-05-2014 Plot No.30, Venkateswara Nagar, Valasaravakkam, Chennai-

600087
Tamil Nadu

802
Great Lakes Multistate Cooperative Housing Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/817/2013 01-08-2013 NO 76/190,South Car Street,Srivilliputhur-626125,Viruthunagar 
District of TamilNadu

Tamil Nadu

803
Imayam Multi State Housing Co-operative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1171/2015 08-01-2015 No.9, Chitra Avenue, Suresh Block-103, 1st Floor, Choolaimedu 
High Road, Chennai-600 094 (Tamil Nadu)

Tamil Nadu

804
Jaya Aishwaryam Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/655/2012 17-10-2012 No.45B/72B, Nehru Cross Street, VOC Colony, Anna Nagar East 

Chhennai, Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

805
Jeeva Shakthi Housing Multi state Cooperative Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1407/2023 25-05-2023 No. 1, Bazar Street, Manamathi, Chengalpattu District, Tamil 
Nadu- 603105

Tamil Nadu

806

ONGC Employees Cooperative Housing Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/399/2011 15-03-2011 No. 37 Vellalar Street,  Power House, Kodambakkam, Chennai 
(Tamil Nadu ) is Old No.108, New No.45, J-Block, Nalvaravu 
Street, MMDA Colony, Arumbakkam, Chennai-600106, Tamil 
Nadu.

Tamil Nadu

807
Prosperity Multi State Housing Cooperative Society 
ltd.

MSCS/CR/1363/2022 15-09-2022 Jayem Arcade 385 A6, First Floor, Kamarajar Road, Peelamedu, 
Coimbatore 641004

Tamil Nadu

808
Rehabath Cooperative House building Cociety Ltd, MSCS/CR/1091/2014 09-11-2014 No 99-A, First Floor, GST Road, Chengalpattu, 603001 Tamil Nadi Tamil Nadu

809
Sarvam Multi state Cooperative Housing Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1409/2023 04-05-2023 Vadapalani, Chennai, Tamil Nadu Tamil Nadu

810
Sneha Multi State Cooperative House Building Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/728/2013 02-01-2013 No.1076B, Snehalaya, 48th Street, Anna Nagar, West Extension, 
Chennai-600101, Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

811

Southern Multi State Cooperative Housing Society Ltd 
(SMSCHS),

MSCS/CR/1210/2015 20-03-2015 135/625 Appawin, Challam  Compound, Ramavarmapuram, K.P. 
Road,  Nagercoil, Kanyakumari, Tamil Nadu 629001

Tamil Nadu

812
Sri Tirupathi Balaji Multistate Cooperative House 
Building Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/893/2013 01-12-2013 Shop No.8, Jain Bhavan, No.131, Pondi Bazzar, T. nagar, Chennai-
600017

Tamil Nadu

813
Swarnalaya Multi State Cooperative Housing Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/910/2013 31-12-2013 Old No.11, New No.16, Muniappa Chetty Street, Triplicane, 
Chennai-600005, Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

814
The Goodwill Cooperative Housing Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/870/2013 17-10-2013 No.1/254, Perumal Koil Street, Sholavaram, Chennai-600067, 

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

815

The Greater South Zone Cooperative Housing Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1361/2022 15-09-2022 Lakshmy Kripa, No 878, Pillayar Koil, Street, Arundathipalaym, 
Nadukkuthagai, Tiruninravur, Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

816
The Modern Metrocity Cooperative Housing Society 
Ltd, No

MSCS/CR/1252/2016 14-01-2016 No. 38, Somasundram, 1st Street, Ayanavaram, Chennai 
600023,Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

817
The Padi Cooperative Housing Society Limited, MSCS/CR/1115/2014 14-10-2014 No 31, TVS Main Road, Devar Nagar, Padi Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

600050
Tamil Nadu

818

ALL INDIA GREEN HYDROGEN MANUFACTURERS 
MULTI-STATE INDUSTRIAL CO-OPERATIVESOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1492/2024 29-02-2024 24/3, GOKULAM APPARTMENT, 2ND FLOOR, NERMAI NAGAR 1ST 
STREET, KOLATHUR, CHENNAI - 600099

Tamil Nadu

819
MANARANG MANUFACTURING MULTISTATE 
INDUSTRIAL COOPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1510/2024 16-05-2024 PLOT NO:211 (GROUND FLOOR),SRI GANABATHI NAGAR 
COLONY,SATTAMANGALAM,MARAIMALAI NAGAR

Tamil Nadu

820
Excel Labour & Engineering Cooperative Society 
Limited,

MSCS/CR/1116/2014 14-10-2014 No 4/35, Ranjith Nagar, Neelankarai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 
600014

Tamil Nadu

821
The Railway Co-operative Labour Contract Society Ltd. L-11016/24/87- L&M ( 

XNC.548)
06-10-1987 14, Cochrine, Basin Road, Basin Bridge, Madras-600021 Tamil Nadu

822
NETHAJI AGRO PRODUCE MARKETING MULTISTATE 
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1603/2025 21-02-2025 22nd ward, T.B. Road, Usilampatti Town Tamil Nadu

823
Evershine Multipurpose Coopertaive Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/776/2013 31-01-2013 No. 32, Koya Arunagiri, 1st Street, Royapettah, Chennai 600014 

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

824
Peopleâ€™s Multipurpsoe Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/926/2014 06-01-2014 Chellakan nagar, Mulhala Kurichy, Post-Thuckalay, Distt. 

Kanyakumari-629175, Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu

825
Sri Venkateshwara Unorganized Worker s Welfare 
Multi-State Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/295/2008 01-01-2009 5/40, Kaliamman nagar, Kannankuruchi Post, Salem, Tamil nadu Tamil Nadu

826
Indian Cooperative Network For Women Limited MSCS/CR/45/1994 12-05-1994 55, Bhimsena Garde Road, Mylapore, Madras 4 Tamil Nadu

827
Sangamam Womens Multipurpose Thrift & Credit 
Cooperative Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/196/2004 23-09-2004 , No.200-A, Gangapathy nagar Extension, Srirangam, 
Tiruchirapalli, Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu
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828 Chilly Growers Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/89/99 01-05-1999 D.No.10-4-771/156, Dvysipura Masab Tank, Hyderabad. Telangana

829

Greenfield Multi State Agro Allied and Marketing 
Cooperative Society Ltd. (GMAAMCS)

MSCS/CR/1362/2022 12-09-2022 Plot No 92, H.No 4-487, New Balaji Nagar Colony, Meerpet, 
Behind Janapriya Apartments, Hyderabad 500097 Telangana

Telangana

830
Mahadev Agriculture & Marketing Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1475/2023 28-12-2023 8-10, Peddamma Veedhi, Gundaram, Bejjanki, Siddipet, 
Telengana-505528

Telangana

831

Mudra Agriculture & Skill Development Multistate 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1273/2017 18-10-2021 15-A, 3-4-757/22, APHB Building Near Raghavendra Swamy 
Temple Opposite Telangana Grameena Bank, Barkatputra, 
Hyderabad 500027

Telangana

832
First Finance Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/766/2013 24-01-2013 H.No.1731, Street No.1, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-

500034, Andhra Pradesh
Telangana

833
Vardhan Mutually Aided Cooperative Thrift Society MSCS/CR/1247/2015 05-08-2015 Flat No. 204, Sri Anusha Estates near Raithu Bazar, Shahpur 

Nagar, Hyderabad 500055 Andhra Pradesh
Telangana

834

Andhra Pradesh State Cooperative Urban Banks 
Federation Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1080/2014 11-08-2014 C/O Bharat Mercantile Cooperative Urban Bank Ltd. (H.O.) 4th 
Floor, Pioneer House, Somajiguda, Hyderabad, Andhra Pradesh 
500004

Telangana

835
Matsyaghandhi Multi State Fisherman Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1404/2023 02-05-2023 H. No. 1-189, Chinna Gudipeta village, Bheemini Mandal, 
Mancherial- 115042, Telangana

Telangana

836
The Hyderabad Cooperative Central Trading Society 
Ltd

L-DNA/13 01-01-1900 104-B, Floor-I, 3-6-363, Liberty Tri Junction, Himayatnagar Road, 
Hyderabad, 500029

Telangana

837

FARMERS INTEGRATED EARNINGS AND LAND 
DEVELOPMENT MULTI STATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1506/2024 03-05-2024 FIELDS, 2-9/26, PLOT NO. 26, GREEN LANDS COLONY, 
GACHIBOWLI, RANGAREDDY DT., TELANGANA

Telangana

838
Sri Pragathi Multi Purpose Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/722/2012 31-12-2012 Flat No. 405, 4th Floor, Topaz Building, Punjagutta, Hyderabad 
500082, Telangana

Telangana

839
Stars Multipurpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/940/2014 21-01-2014 3rd Floor, Door No.5-9-15, Opposite A.P. Secretariat, Saifabad, 

Hyderabad-500063, Andhra Pradesh
Telangana

840
Dharitri Jute and Eco Friendly Products Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1294/2019 27-12-2019 D.No.12-2-42111, Alapati Nagar, Gudimalkapur, Hyderabad-
500028, Telangana

Telangana

841
Prabhavana Multi State Womensâ€™ Jute and Allied 
Fibre Products Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1291/2019 27-09-2019 , House. No 2-2-647/G/18/1, Near Shivam Road, DD Colony, 
Hyderabad, Telangana 500013

Telangana

842
Aarambh Agro Purpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1024/2014 29-05-2014 Sahara Trade  Centre, Shop No.FF 344, 357, Opp. Hal Faizabad 

Road, Lucknow-226016, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

843
ABN Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1009/2014 27-05-2014 Vill - Pahari, Po - Barkachha, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist - Mirzapur, Pin - 

231001 (Uttar Pradesh)
Uttar Pradesh

844
Agricultural Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1261/2016 25-07-2016 521/133-L Bada Chandganj, Lucknow 226024, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

845
Agriculture Regenration Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1250/2015 01-12-2015 2/41, Nawabganj, Near Sabji Mandi, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 
208002

Uttar Pradesh

846
AGRO INNOVATE MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1502/2024 29-04-2024 PREM SAGAR PATEL, WARD NO. 2, SHIV NAGAR, NAGAR PALIKA 
PARISHAD,

Uttar Pradesh

847
Atri Agriculture & Allied Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1077/2014 06-08-2014 Old Block, Nawabganj, Bareilly , Uttar Pradesh, 243406 Uttar Pradesh

848
AWADH ARYA AGRO CO-OPERATIVE Limited MSCS/CR/1446/2023 01-11-2023 7A/1, DAYANAND VIHAR, KALYANPUR, KANPUR NAGAR, 

PIN.208026 (UTTAR PRADESH)
Uttar Pradesh

849
AYUSHMAN MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1546/2024 03-09-2024 C/O CHATUR VEDI H NO 120 SAVERI DADRIG B NAGAR Uttar Pradesh

850
Bahuayami Krishi Utpadan Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1370/2022 19-10-2022 Shop No. 1, Pahadi Chungi, Near Petrol Pump, Sharma Market, 
Chirgaon, Jhansi Uttar Pradesh- 284301

Uttar Pradesh

851
Bhagwati Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1137/2014 17-11-2014 First Floor , Sai Complex, Sai Puram, Panki Road, Kalyanpur, 

Kanpur PIN 208017 U. P.
Uttar Pradesh

852
Bulandshahr Agro MultiState cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1327/2022 21-03-2022 Mohalla Mahadev, Galimpur Road, Dibai, Bulandshahr, Uttar 

Pradesh-202393
Uttar Pradesh

853
BUNDELKHAND AGRO MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1581/2024 24-12-2024 217, CIVIL LINES, LALITPUR Uttar Pradesh

854
CP Agrotech Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1308/2021 16-03-2021 C/O Manoj Kumar, Mohalla-Kannon Goyan, Kasba- Jhinjhana, 

Jhinjhana Rural, Shamli, Uttar Pradesh 247773
Uttar Pradesh

855
DAG Agricultural Multistate Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/930/2014 15-01-2014 4B, Chack Raghunath, Naini, Allahabad-211008, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

856

Devrahi Farmer Multi State Cooperative Society ltd MSCS/CR/1401/2023 31-03-2023 C/o Baijnathpur, Post- Rampur Karkhana Police Station, Rampur 
Karkhana, Dist. Deoria, Tehsil- Deoria, Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

857
GHAZIPUR AGRO MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1431/2023 22-08-2023 VILL- MATSA , POST- JEEVPUR Uttar Pradesh

858
Green Earth Agro Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1286/2019 03-05-2019 3/170, Vishwas Khand, Gomti Society , Lucknow 226010, Uttar 

Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

859 Grow Green Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1567/2024 23-10-2024 Richholi Farm, PO Dunda Shumali, Tehsil Baheri Uttar Pradesh

860
Indian Commercial Agricultrue Cooperative Ltd. MSCS/CR/367/2010 08-10-2010 ,B-4, Nehru Vihar, Kalyanpur, Lucknow,U.P. Uttar Pradesh

861
Info Care Agriculture Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/1147/2014 04-12-2014 AF Tower, , 5 Park Road, 3rd Floor, Hazratganj, Lucknow 226001, 
Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

862

Jai Balaji Agriculture multi state cooperative Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/1371/2022 19-10-2022 House No. 10, Ward No. 10, Muhalla Kumrahan Main Market, 
Jahangirpur, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh- 203141

Uttar Pradesh

863
Jai Ratnagarbha Agriculture Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1339/2022 28-05-2022 Prayag Raj, uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

864
Jai Tirupati Multi State Agro Society Limited MSCS/CR/1557/2024 04-10-2024 Mishrwaliya, Kailashpuri Colony, Dist.Ghazipur, Pin.233001 

(Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

865
Janhit Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1039/2014 30-05-2014 30-D, Chhedi Singh Ka Purana Satish Pal market, Kanpur-202027, 
Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

866
Jewan Kothi Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1341/2022 06-06-2022 Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

867
JVM Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1102/2014 25-09-2014 ,C-27/89A, Bhagat Chamber, Chawi Plaza, 3-Floor, Jagatganj, 

Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

868
Kalpbhoomi Agro Multistate Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1019/2014 28-05-2014 Shastri Plaza Scooter India Chauraha, Sarojni Nagar, Kanpur Road, 

Lucknow-226008, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

869
Kalyani multi state Agro cooperative society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1374/2022 14-11-2022 Dist. Ghazipur Uttar Pradesh- 233227 Uttar Pradesh
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870
Kanti Multi State Agro Co-operative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1571/2024 10-12-2024 A15/21B, K, Kantikunj, Bhadaun, Pin.221001, Varanasi (Uttar 

Pradesh)
Uttar Pradesh

871
Kashi Agro Purpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/981/2014 29-04-2014 Bhangwa Chungi Chauraha, Pratapgarh-223001, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

872
Kashi Gomti Agro Farmers Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1221/2015 17-04-2015 651, Cristion College Compond, Jhokan Bagh, Jhansi 284001, 

Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

873
Kashi Kisan Multi State Agro Co-operative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1565/2024 21-10-2024 At-Kathaut, Po.Gauspur, Dist.Ghazipur, Pin.233227 (Uttar 
Pradesh)

Uttar Pradesh

874 Kisan Krishi Kalyan coop. Ltd. MSCS/CR/1372/2022 25-10-2022 Jhansi- 284003, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

875
KISSAN AGROVISION MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1552/2024 14-09-2024 3/45, B, Vishnupuri, Kanpur-208002 (Uttar Pradesh) Uttar Pradesh

876
KRISHI KALYAN  MULTI STATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1527/2024 15-07-2024 Louva, Tepra, Belsar Road, Gonda(U.P) Pin-271001 Uttar Pradesh

877
Krishi Vikas Agricultural Multi Sate Cooperative 
Society Ltd,

MSCS/CR/1193/2015 25-02-2015 171-A, Jahagirabad, Naini, Allahabad, 211008, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

878
Krishi Vikas Bahu Rajya Sahkari Samiti Limited Limited MSCS/CR/1497/2024 01-04-2024 D-75, Sector 56 Uttar Pradesh

879

Kulak Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1227/2015 22-04-2015 2nd Floor, Nishith Plaza, Sector-E Jnakipuram Engineering College 
Chauraha, Lucknow-21 (Uttar Pradesh)

Uttar Pradesh

880
KVS India Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/887/2013 21-11-2013 Vill. Rajpur, P.O. Bhathat, Distt. Maharajganj-273306,Uttar 

Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

881
Life Longcare Multi State Agro Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1242/2015 30-04-2015 281A, Abdullapur, Tehsil-Akbarpur, District-Ambedkarnagar-
224122, Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

882
Maa Vaishno Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1279/2018 09-01-2018 Shop No. 25, Block-A, Old LIC Building, Near BSNL Exchange, 

Super Market, Lalitpur, 284403, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

883
Madhav Agriculture Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1599/2025 10-02-2025 C-188, Sector Beta-1, Distt Gautam Buddha Nagar, Greater Noida Uttar Pradesh

884
Northern Agro Farmers Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/914/2013 31-12-2013 Street No.2, Krishna Nagar, near Shiv Mandir, Modinagar, Distt. 

Ghaziabad-201204, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

885

Ocean Agro Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1232/2015 27-04-2015 S-3, First Floor, Near Gandhi Nagar Public School, In frontof Dr. 
A.K. Rastogi, Gandhi Nagar, Moradabad-244001, Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

886
Oriental Kisan Shakti Agro & Dairy Multistate 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1236/2015 28-04-2015 21/22/101-Sikandar Nagar, Tilak Marg, Hazrat Ganj-Lucknow-
226001

Uttar Pradesh

887

Parijat Agro Multistate Coop. Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1382/2022 10-12-2022 At House No. 118/2 Gadhwa Sonari Mod, Block Bhaluani, Tahshil, 
barhaj, Post- Karmatar Shekhna, Dist. Deoria, Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

888
Pragatisheel Kisan Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1434/2023 01-09-2023 B-1/108, SECTOR-K, ALIGANJ, LUCKNOW-226024 Uttar Pradesh

889
Purvanchal Agro Marketing an dProcessing Multi 
State Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/257/2007 18-09-2007 HATA, P.O. Muhammadabad, Distt. Ghazipur, U.P. Uttar Pradesh

890

Purvanchal Krishi Avam Kisan kalyan Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1271/2017 06-03-2017 House No. 799, Vill: Taraya Sujan, Post : Tarya Sujan, Block : 
Seorahi, Tehsil : Tamkihi Raj, Dist. Kushinagar, Pin 274409, Uttar 
Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

891
Radhika Agricultural Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1296/2020 24-04-2020 Swami Puran Colony, Nai Basti, Jhansi 284002, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

892
Rays Farmer Agro Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1078/2014 06-08-2014 405, 4th Floor, Prateek Center, Sanjay Place, Agra , Uttar Pradesh, 

282002
Uttar Pradesh

893
RCI (Rural Consumers Initiative) Agro Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1183/2015 20-01-2015 1/88, Vijay Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, 226010, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

894
Real Vision Krishi Udyog Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/903/2013 12-12-2013 117/49A, Sarvodya nagar, Kanpur-208005, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

895 Sahaj Agro Purpose Coopereative Society ltd. MSCS/CR/988/2014 29-04-2014 , B-213, Ram Prastha, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

896

Sampurna Kisan Agro Farmers Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1201/2015 10-03-2015 K.K. Complex, 1st Floor, Asuran Pokhara, (Opp. Axis Bank, Galaxy 
Mall), Medical College Road, Gorakhpur, Pin-273013 (Uttar 
Pradesh)

Uttar Pradesh

897
Sewa Sankalp Agro Development Co-operative  
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1187/2015 05-02-2015 167, Ravinder Palli, Faizabad Road, Lucknow, Pin-226 016 (Uttar 
Pradesh)

Uttar Pradesh

898
Shailanchal Multi State Agro Cooperative Society 
Limited.

MSCS/CR/1463/2023 20-12-2023 Vill- Baraudha, Po- Sadar, Near Railway Station Janpath, Dist.- 
Mirzapur- 231211 Uttar Pradesh.

Uttar Pradesh

899
Shelter Agro-Tech Multi State Co-operative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1191/2015 02-06-2015 Z-65, Mansarover Colony, Delhi Road, Moradabad-244001 Uttar 
Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

900
SHIV SHAKTI  MULTISTATE AGRO COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1594/2025 27-01-2025 M-114 First Floor Marriott Tower Urbtech Xavier Sector  168 
Noida

Uttar Pradesh

901
SHIVANSH AGRO MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1443/2023 05-10-2023 1145, SENANI BIHAR, GORABRIK, SULTANPUR, PIN.228001 
(UTTAR PRADESH)

Uttar Pradesh

902
SHIVSHAKTI MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1528/2024 15-07-2024 PL. NO.:-13 & 14, FL NO.:-GF01, MANISH VIHAR, LONI, 
GHAZIABAD

Uttar Pradesh

903
Shree Durga farmers multistate cooperative Society 
ltd

MSCS/CR/1383/2022 10-12-2022 Vill.- Semara raja, Post- Laxmipur Shivala Dist- Maharajganj- 
273302, Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

904
Shrestha Jeevan AgroPurpose Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1064/2014 15-07-2014 OFFICE No.2, Plot No.451, Sector-4, Vaishali, Ghaziabad-201010, 
Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

905
Shri Sharda Agro Multi State Co-operative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1358/2022 02-09-2022 Shri Sharda Agro Multi State Co-operative Society Ltd. Uttar Pradesh

906
Sky Life Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1148/2014 04-12-2014 Near Post Office, Apna Bazar, Doharighat  Mau, 275303 Uttar 

Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

907
SUDHA KRISHI KALYAN MULTI STATE CO-OPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1606/2025 12-03-2025 C-421, INDIRA NAGAR, LUCKNOW-226016 (UTTAR PRADESH) Uttar Pradesh

908
Swar Jandhan Krishi Vikas Sahkari Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1238/2015 29-04-2015 949-K, Power House Road, Charfatak, Mohaddipur, Gorakhpur 

272008 Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

909
The UP Kisan Development cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1298/2020 10-08-2020 65, Bheem Nagar, Vijay Khand 2, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010, 

Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

910
United India Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/879/2013 12-11-2013 C/3, First Floor, Balaji Complex, Sector-2, Vikas Nagar, Lucknow-

226022, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

911
Utsav Vikas Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1167/2014 26-12-2014 06, 3rd, Sahu Bhawan, infront of Atia Taal, Jhansi Uttar Pradesh 

284 001
Uttar Pradesh

912
Uttam Kisan Agro Multi State Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1602/2025 21-02-2025 Town Said Nagli Mohalla Mahal Uttar Pradesh
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913
VEDIKA AGRO MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1607/2025 18-03-2025 260, CHANDERLOK BHAWAN, SOOCHNA KENDRA KE PASS, CIVIL 
LINES,

Uttar Pradesh

914
Jay Kisan Agro Marketing and Procesing Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/239/2006 30-05-2006 84, Naya Arya Nagar, Kila Road, Meerut Uttar Pradesh

915
KISAN CHANDRA KALYAN CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1550/2024 11-09-2024 Vill.Sarauli, Urf.Pahetiya, Post.Sarauli, Dist.Ghazipur  Pin.233305 
(Uttar Pradesh)

Uttar Pradesh

916
PRAYAG DUGDH UTPAPADAK SAHAKARI SAMITI 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1585/2025 07-01-2025 Kharsa No- 221 , 222 Village - Hirdaypur urf Anadharpura 
Faridpur Bareilly Pin code- 243123

Uttar Pradesh

917

Natural Resources Development MultiState 
Cooperative Society Ltd., 309, Gaurav Adhikari 
Sahakari Avas Samiti Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/245/2006 01-10-2006 Plot No.C-58/6, Sector-62, NOIDA, G.B. Nagar Distt. U.P. Uttar Pradesh

918
Bhartiya Cooperative Gramin Vikas Evens Nirman Ltd., MSCS/CR/234/2006 01-02-2006 11, B.N. Road, Natraj Complex, Lalbagh, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

919
Central Cooperative Construction and Development 
Division Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/201/2004 01-12-2004 16/1006, Indira Nagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

920
Development and Construction Cooperative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1554/2024 30-09-2024 HOUSE NO. 57, 1ST  PHASE, RAPTI NAGAR, Uttar Pradesh

921
Gramin Vikas Evam Nirman Bharatiya Cooperative 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/303/2009 01-07-2009 V&P.O.-Bani(Benthra), Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

922
Indian Projects & Constructions Cooperative Ltd., MSCS/CR/292/2008 23-12-2008 NAFCO house" 1st Floor, Kanawani, Indr Puram, Hindon Pull 

Crossing, Ghaziabad
Uttar Pradesh

923
Kendriya Cooperative Construction and Development 
Limited

MSCS/CR/243/2006 01-08-2006 , D-17, 1st Floor, Arif Chamber-II,Kapporthala Crossing, Aliganj, 
Lucknow

Uttar Pradesh

924
U.P. Arihant Cooperative Construction Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/242/2006 01-08-2006 A.1-14 H, Aliganj, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

925
U.P. Engineering & Construction Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/231/2005 01-10-2005 2/226, Sector-H, LDA Colony, Kanpur Road Yojana, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

926
Advance Agriculture Biological & Consumer 
Development Cooperative Ltd

MSCS/CR/1181/2015 19-01-2015 127/1/59, W-I, Saket Nagar, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 208014 Uttar Pradesh

927 Central Sahkari Upbhokta Bhandar Ltd., MSCS/CR/669/2012 26-10-2012 448/168 Nagaria, Thakurganj, Lucknow, U.P. Uttar Pradesh

928
Rural Farmer Multi State Consumer Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/666/2012 26-10-2012 Rampal Singh Market, In front of Rodways Bus Station, dataganj, 
Post Dataganj, Distt. Budaun, U.P.

Uttar Pradesh

929
The Cooperative Consumer Store Ltd. MSCS/CR/79/98 27-01-1999 (Sasta Bazar), Nai B asti, Shikohabad, District Ferozabad(U.P) Uttar Pradesh

930 Achievers Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/732/2013 01-03-2013 Gomtinagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

931
BNP Multi State Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/734/2013 15-01-2013 30, Chandra Place, 1st Floor, Dholpur House, M.G. Road, Agra-

282001, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

932
Greenway Agro Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1058/2014 08-07-2014 EML-10, Shiv Colony, Near R.K. Plaza, Aashiyana Phase-1, 

Moradabad-244001, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

933
JKV Multi State Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/647/2012 15-10-2012 225, Sahara Shopping Centre Faizabad Road, Indira Nagar, 

Lucknow, U.P.
Uttar Pradesh

934
Moral Credit Coopeative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/617/2012 01-09-2012 Royal Arcade, 565 KA-94-2, Sneh Nagar, Alam Bagh, Lucknow. Uttar Pradesh

935
Nimble Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/705/2012 21-12-2012 Plot No.591, NitiKhand-IIIrd, Gate No.5, Indrapuram, Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh

936
Panna Credit and Thrift Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/727/2013 03-01-2013 House No.2A, Bima Bihar, Lakhanpur, Kanpur-208024, Uttar 
Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

937
PLD Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/763/2013 24-01-2013 Village Nadha Bagihhapur, Post-jafari, Distt. Aligarh, Uttar 

Pradesh-201001
Uttar Pradesh

938 Progressive Cooperative Credit Society ltd., MSCS/CR/443/2011 01-10-2011 C-24/A/6, Mahanagar, Lucknow-226007.(U.P) Uttar Pradesh

939
Proutist MultiState Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/322/2009 12-02-2009 ,90/212, Sector-III, Rajendra Nagar, Sahibababad, Ghaziabad, U.P. Uttar Pradesh

940
Sahara Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/333/2010 03-05-2010 Sahara India Bhawan, 1, Kapporthala Complex, Aliganj, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

941
Sumanglam Multi State Credit Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/472/2011 13-12-2011 41/557, Dr. Taffail Ahmed Marg, Lohia Bhawan, Narhi, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

942
Swar India Credit Cooperative Socity Ltd., MSCS/CR/455/2011 01-11-2011 Mishra Bhawan, 2nd Floor, Badanpur, Kanpur Road, Auraiya, 

Pin.206122 (Uttar Pradesh)
Uttar Pradesh

943
Symboosis Credit Coop. Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/515/2012 01-04-2012 Gas Godown Building, Panki Road, Kalyanpur, Kanpur, U.P. Uttar Pradesh

944
The Paschimanchal Multistate Cooperative Society Ltd 
(PAMCO)

MSCS/CR/148/2001 01-12-2002 Hathrus,U.P. Uttar Pradesh

945
ANEE Agro & Dairy Multi State Society Limited, MSCS/CR/1127/2014 22-10-2014 2/41, Virat Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226010 Uttar Pradesh

946
Awas Agro & Dairy Multi State Society Limited, MSCS/CR/1126/2014 22-10-2014 645 A/070, Janki Vihar, Jankipuram, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 

226021
Uttar Pradesh

947
Freedom Agro & Dairy Multi State Cooperative 
Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1163/2014 23-12-2014 H.No. 1, Mohalla Khateekan, Town Orai, Jalaun 285001, Uttar 
Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

948
Navgram Dairy & Agro Cooperative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1248/2015 13-10-2015 14, Mansarovar Garden, Near Bisalpur Road, Bareilly, Uttar 

Pradesh 243001
Uttar Pradesh

949
Pratishtha  Dairy Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1117/2014 15-10-2014 Village Dilara, Raipur, Akka Dilari ,Moradabad, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

950
Tapani Milk Multistate Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/964/2014 11-03-2014 At Post-Bankata Station, Tahesil-Bhatparani, Distt. Deoria, Uttar 

Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

951
Indian Construction Cooperative Federation ltd., MSCS/CR/177/2004 01-03-2004 Ishwari Dayal Complex, 91-92, Gautam Budh Marg, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

952
National Industries Development Cooperative 
Federation Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/326/2010 08-01-2010 Sitapur, U.P. Uttar Pradesh

953 Uttar Pradesh Cooperative Federation Ltd., MSCS/CR/122/2001 14-02-2001 32, Station Road, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

954
Uttar Pradesh Upbhokta Sahakari Sangh(UPSS) Ltd., MSCS/CR/845/2013 01-09-2013 Upbhokta Bhawan, Bulakadar Road, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

955
Diamond Multi State Cooperative Group Housing 
Society Limited,

MSCS/CR/1082/2014 14-08-2014 B-14, Floor-III, Sector 67, Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar 
Pradesh 201301

Uttar Pradesh

956 Disha housing Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1025/2014 29-05-2014 3/14, new Igdah Colony, Kanpur-208012, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

957
Great India Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/973/2014 23-04-2014 692, 2nd Floor, Shalimar Garden Extn.-1, Ghaziabad-201005, 

Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

958
Jeevan Sulabh (JS) Multi State Group Housing 
Cooperative Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1141/2014 24-11-2014 Ist Floor, Vishambar  Nath Complex  Kaka Deo Kanpur, Pin 
208025 Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh
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959
Long Life Multi State Group Housing Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1112/2014 10-10-2014 C/O Ram Ashish Gupta, House No 104, Village Lakhima Tharua, 
Maharajganj, Uttar Pradesh 273303

Uttar Pradesh

960 North India Cooperative Rural Housing Ltd., MSCS/CR/206/2005 01-01-2005 92-Gautam Budha Marg, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

961
Onkara Sada Shiv (OSS) Multi State Housing Co-
operative Society Limited

MSCS/CR/1170/2015 08-01-2015 3/411, Vishwas Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh-226 
001

Uttar Pradesh

962
Option Next Multi State Group Housing Cooperative 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1165/2014 26-12-2014 426/A, Sir Syed Nagar, Prem Nagar, Jhansi 284003, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

963
Parasmani Multi State Housing Co-operative Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1190/2015 06-02-2015 C-298, Kashi Ram Nagar, Near Gautam Budham Park, Moradabad-
,Pin.244001 (Uttar Pradesh)

Uttar Pradesh

964
Prestigious Cooperative Housing Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1111/2014 10-10-2014 43, Indira Cooperative Housing Society, Moradabad, Uttar 

Pradesh 244001
Uttar Pradesh

965
Sai Rail Housing Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/348/2010 01-05-2009 ,28-2, Bihari Nagar, Bihari Gate, Navyug Market, Ghaziabad, Uttar 

Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

966
Symbiosis Multi State Cooperative Housing Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1240/2015 30-04-2015 G.C. 81, Awas Vikas-1, Upper Canara Bank, Kalyanpur, Kanpur, 
Pin-208017 (UP)

Uttar Pradesh

967
Time City Multi State Co-operative Housing Society 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1172/2015 08-01-2015 2nd Floor, Janki Plaza, Janki Puram, Ring Road, Lucknow, Pin-226 
021 (Uttar Pradesh)

Uttar Pradesh

968
Udan Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1211/2015 24-03-2015 A-25, Ras Bahar Colony, Sipri Bazar, Jhansi, Uttar Pradesh-284003 Uttar Pradesh

969

Uniqcare Group Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1200/2015 05-03-2015 Lakhu Mod, Near Police Chauki, Laar Bazaar, Kasba-Laar, Tehsil-
Salempur District-Dewariya-274502 (Uttar Pradesh)

Uttar Pradesh

970
United Housing Co-operative Society Limited MSCS/CR/1185/2015 03-02-2015 201, C-Block, Phase iv, Goyal Enclave, Faizabad Road, Chinat, 

Lucknow-227 105 (Uttar Pradesh)
Uttar Pradesh

971
Vetan Bhogi Karmachari Sahakari Awas Samiti 
Limited,

MSCS/CR/1138/2014 21-11-2014 Sarojini Naidu Marg Lucknow 226001, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

972
RURAL LABOUR CONSTRUCTION COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETY LIMITED Limited

MSCS/CR/1445/2023 12-10-2023 HOUSE NO.2500/1, JOGESHWARI MATA MANDIR KE OASS, 
JUGPURA,

Uttar Pradesh

973
Agricultural Produce & Inputs Cooperative Marketing 
& Consumer Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/135/2001 13-11-2001 Yashodha Bhavan, Civil Lines, P.O. Fatehpur, Uttar Padesh Uttar Pradesh

974
Agriculture Development Marketing Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1418/2023 27-06-2023 (ADMC) House No. 495, Village Gadina, post Gadina, Teshil 
Mawana, Meerut, Uttar Pradesh-250401

Uttar Pradesh

975
Chitrakoot Multi State Agriculture Marketing 
Cooperative Society Ltd. (CMAMCS)

MSCS/CR/1309/2021 29-04-2021 H.No 104, Village & Post Sahewa, thana- Girwan, Tehsil Atarra, 
Banda, Uttar Pradesh 210120

Uttar Pradesh

976
Inter-State Agricultural marketing and Processing 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/430/2011 12-08-2011 2/271, Vikas Khand, Gomtinagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

977
Krishak Bahuudayshiya Vipnan Sahkari Simiti Ltd., MSCS/CR/671/2012 26-10-2012 254/1, outside Badagaon Gate Nana Bhau Karbag, Jhansi, U.P. Uttar Pradesh

978
Srijan Krishi Vipnan Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1353/2022 29-07-2022 Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

979
Virangana Krishak Utpadan Vipdan Sahakari Samiti ltd MSCS/CR/1379/2022 30-11-2022 55, Kisan Bazar, Jhansi- 284002 Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

980
Galaxy Multi State Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
ltd.,

MSCS/CR/872/2013 31-10-2013 212/5, Rabat Colony, Jawala Nagar, Rampur, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

981
Giridhar Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/936/2014 30-01-2014 Basement, Goverdhan Plaza, nedar Danghati Mandir, Goverdhan, 

Distt. Mathura-281502, Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

982
Hope Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/888/2013 29-11-2013 B/G-02, GDA Building, Railway Station Road, Gorakhpur-273001, 
Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

983
Indian Farmers Development Multipurpose 
Cooperative Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/264/2008 01-01-2008 Naya Sindhi nagar, Krishna Nagar, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh

984
Jan Vikas Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/880/2013 13-11-2013 18, J Road, Mahanagar Extension, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 

226024
Uttar Pradesh

985
Krishak Vikas Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/947/2014 25-02-2014 4/36, Vipul Khand, Gomti nagar, Lucknow-226010, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

986
Krishna Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1020/2014 28-05-2014 R.K. Palace, First Floor, 25/3, Thornhil Road, Civil Lines, Allahabad-
211001, Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

987

Pearl Plus Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/912/2013 31-12-2013 Mehkar Singh nagar, Moti-Teacher Colony, Near Dr. Bangali Stret, 
Gajraula, Dist. Amroha-244235, Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

988
Poorvanchal Multipurpose Multi State Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/229/2005 01-09-2005 Village Parwaha, Post Dibiyapur, Distt. Auraiya, Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

989
Life Eco Energy and Water Resourcing Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/1265/2016 01-09-2016 , Shivnagar, Dangri, Debepur, Pratapgarh 230001 Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh

990
Solar Energy Development Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/726/2013 03-01-2013 C-2/48, Vineet Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010(Uttar 

Pradesh)
Uttar Pradesh

991 Kisan Sugar Cooperative  Factory Ltd MSCS/CR/1266/2016 19-09-2016 Majhola, Piliphit 262302 Uttar Pradesh Uttar Pradesh
992 Shivalik Mercantile Cooperative Bank Ltd., MSCS/CR/365/2010 14-09-2010 13/1207/Ansari Road, Saharanpur, U.P. 247001 Uttar Pradesh
993 Uttar Bharat Nagar Sahokar Bank, MSCS/CR/119/2001 14-02-2001 6-B, Park Road, Jaiswal Complex, IInd Floor, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh
994 Bhartiya Nari Kalyan Sehkari Samiti Ltd., MSCS/CR/103/2000 27-09-2000 B-181, Lohia Nagar, Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh

995
Swaran Jayanti Mahila Bahuuddhyeshiya Sahakari 
Samity Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/183/2004 01-06-2004 Village Malghot, Distt. Deoria Uttar Pradesh

996
Devbhoomi Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/1365/2022 04-10-2022 S/o Sateesh Kumar, Tejupur, Haridwar, Uttarakhand 247661 Uttarakhand

997
Sarvottam Agro Cooperative Society Ltd MSCS/CR/1151/2014 09-12-2014 142, Sharda Sadan, Lane no. 28, Amit Gram Gumaniwala, 

Rishikesh, Dehradun, Uttarakhand 249201
Uttarakhand

998
TARAI MULTI STATE AGRO COOPERATIVE SOCIETY 
Limited

MSCS/CR/1542 /2024 23-08-2024 C/O ASHOK KUMAR SINGH MUNDAILY CHAURAHA, KHATIMA  
UDAM SINGH NAGAR, UTTRAKHAND

Uttarakhand

999
Federation of Forestry & allied Cooperatives Limited MSCS/CR/1526/2024 12-07-2024 TEJUPUR, Post Chudiala BO (Haridwar, Uttarakhand)  247661 Uttarakhand

1000
U.P. Phal Avam Beshaj Sahakari Sangh Ltd., MSCS/CR/222/2005 01-04-2005 Line No.1, Mangal Praus, Haldwani, Distt. Nanital, Uttaranchal Uttarakhand

1001
Eco Eggs Cooperative Limited MSCS/CR/1578/2024 18-12-2024 Khasra No.1196, Pragati Vihar, Central Hope Town, Selaqui, Uttarakhand

1002
Babba Basant Munni Multi-Purpose Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/643/2012 15-10-2012 Nainital, Utarakhand, 13, Ramsay Road, Tallital, Nainital Uttarakhand

1003
AL HABIB ISLAMIA MULTISTATE COOPERATIVE 
SOCIETY Limited

MSCS/CR/1520/2024 02-07-2024 PROP-SK RAHIR ALI, VILL-MANICKPUR, P.O-KULGACHIA, P.S-
ULUBERIA, HOWRAH

West Bengal

1004
D.K. Multistate Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/875/2013 05-11-2013 Karimpur, Jamtala More, near Marketing Society, 2nd Floor, 

karimpur, Nadia-741152, West Bengal
West Bengal
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1005
Disha Women Multistate Agro Purpose Ltd., MSCS/CR/976/2014 01-05-2014 Arbinda Nagar, Adipurduar Court, Jalpaiguri-736122, West 

Bengal
West Bengal

1006
East India Co-Operative Agro-Industries & Marketing 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/203/2004 01-12-2004 Amar Apartment(2nd Floor), Netaji Pally, P.O. Rabindra Sarani, 
Siliguri,West Bengal

West Bengal

1007

Kadam Agro Multistate Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/960/2014 20-03-2014 Das House, At Bajkul, P.O. Kismat Bajkul, P.S. Bhupatinagar, Distt. 
Purba Medinipur-721655, West Bengal

West Bengal

1008
LRN Universe Agro Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/972/2014 23-04-2014 Off.-8E, James Hicky Sarani, Gr. Floor, Kolkata, West Bengal West Bengal

1009
Priority Multi State Agro Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/878/2013 12-11-2013 83/28 Dumdum Road, 1st Floor, Mallick Colony, Kolkata-700074, 

West Bengal
West Bengal

1010
Rudraksh Agro Multi State Cooperative Society Ltd, MSCS/CR/1084/2014 14-08-2014 34, Gunomani Safui Road, Near Shib Tala School Math, Ground 

Floor, Kolkata 700078, West Bengal
West Bengal

1011
Samridhi Multi State Agricultural Development 
Cooperative Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1142/2014 27-11-2014 Ramchandrapur,J/L No. 96, Dag No 395, P.O. Pahalampur, PS 
Singur Dist. Hoogly PIN 712223, West Bengal.

West Bengal

1012
Subarna Multistate Agro Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/921/2014 06-01-2014 2/61, Ramkrishna Polly, Nandan Nagar, Belghoria, Kolkata-

700083
West Bengal

1013
Maa Durga Multi Purpose Consumer Cooperative 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/764/2013 24-01-2013 Vill. Anstala, Chatterjee para, P.O. Kanya Nagar, PS Bishu Pur, 
Distt. South 24 Pargana-743398, West Bengal

West Bengal

1014
Annapurna Credit and Consumer Multi State 
Cooperative Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/620/2012 01-09-2012 P-65 Lake View Road, Kolkata, West Bengal. West Bengal

1015
Associate Electrical Industries Employees Welfare Co-
operative Credit Society Ltd.

L-11016/14/86 (File No.) 25-02-1987 6, Chittaranjan Avenue, , Kolkata 700072 West Bengal

1016
Basundhra Gree credit Cooperative Sociedty ltd., MSCS/CR/641/2012 11-10-2012 52, C, Raja S.C. Mullick Road, 2nd Floor, CPNB Building, Sulekha 

More, Jadavpur, Kolkatta, West Bengal
West Bengal

1017
Brilliance Credit Coopertive Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/715/2012 31-12-2012 20, Indira Nagar, Nilgunge Road, Sodepur, Kolkata-700110. West Bengal

1018
Civil Aviation Department Employees Co-operative 
Credit Society (Kolkata) Ltd.

L-11016/35/87- L7M (File 
No.)

10-08-1981 New Quarters, , Kolkata Airport, , Kolkata 70002 West Bengal

1019
Food Corporation of India Workers Coop. Credit 
Society Ltd.,

MSCS/CR-36/93 L. 
11015/4/93-L&M

29-07-2010 58, Diamond Harbor, Kolkata West Bengal

1020
Gestener Employees Co-operative Credit Society 
Limited

L-11016/30/87- L&M 03-10-1988 2, British Indian Street, , Kolkata700001 West Bengal

1021
Golden Multi State Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/616/2012 07-09-2012 Sikkim Common House, 5th Floor, Room No.505, 4/1/Middleton 

Street, Kolkata, West Bengal
West Bengal

1022
Greaves Employees Co-operative Credit Society Ltd. L-11016/6/77- L&M 14-12-1978 25, Brabourne Road, , Kolkata 1 West Bengal

1023
Humara India Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/594/2012 12-07-2016 Mangal Jyoti, No.101, 227/2 AJC Bose Road, Kolkata (W.B)-

700020.
West Bengal

1024
Indian Oil Employees Co-operative Credit Society Ltd. (L-11016/5/87) L&M 30-03-1987 2, Gariahat Road, (South), Kolkata-700068 West Bengal

1025
Indian Statistical Institute Co-operative Credit Society 
Limited

L-11015/5/75- L&M (File 
No.)

01-01-1975 203, B. T. Road, , Kolkata 700035 West Bengal

1026
INFAR Employee Cooperative Credit Society Ltd L-11016/15/88 29-11-1969 38, Chowringhee Road, , Kolkata 700071 West Bengal

1027
MSCS Credit Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/749/2013 23-01-2013 M.A. Business Centre, 113 Park Street, Poddar Point(Ground 

Floor), Kolkata-700016, West Bengal.
West Bengal

1028
Oak India Multi State Credit Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/649/2012 15-10-2012 19-B, SWyed Amir Ali Avenue, 1st floor, Kolkata West Bengal

1029
Pride Multistate Credit Coop. Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/797/2013 25-03-2013 Boinchigram, Paschimpara, Hooghly - 712135, West Bengal West Bengal

1030
Sarabhai Chemicals Calcutta Staff Co-operative Credit 
Society Ltd.

L-11016/39/87- L&M (File 
No.)

25-01-1988 27, MirzaGhalib Street, , Kolkata 16 West Bengal

1031
State Bank of India Employees Association (Bengal 
Circle) Co-operative Society Limited

L-11016/45/87- L&M 03-09-2001 8, Old Post Office Street, (2nd Floor), , Kolkata 700001 West Bengal

1032
Steel Authority of India Employees Coop. Credit 
Society Ltd

MSCS/CR/22/92 17-01-1992 12, Charu Chandra Palace, East Kolkata 700033 West Bengal West Bengal

1033
Suraksha Multi State Credit Cooperative Society Ltd. MSCS/CR/615/2012 07-09-2012 , 80/1-D, Kakulia Road, 2nd floor, Kolkata, West Bengal West Bengal

1034
The Bengal Immunity Employees Co-operative Credit 
Society Ltd.

L-11016/16/88 28-06-1988 44, GopalLal Tagore Road, Baranagar, , Kolkata 700036 West Bengal

1035
The Geological Survey Co-operative Credit Society Ltd. L-11016/26/87- L&M (File 

No.)
16-11-1986 29, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Room No 24/5 & 24/6, Second Floor, 

Kolkata 700016, West Bengal
West Bengal

1036
The Gramophone Employees Co-operative Credit 
Society Ltd.

L-11011/7/86 10-09-1993 33, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Calcutta-700028 West Bengal

1037
The State Bank of India Staff Association Co-operative 
Bank Ltd.

L-11016/28/86 09-06-1975 11, Abdul Hamid Street, , Kolkata 700069 West Bengal

1038
The Stewarts Lloyds-Indian Tube Employess`s Co-
operative Credit Society Limited.,

L-11016-02-1992 10-12-1993 41, Chowringhee Road, , Kolkata 700071 West Bengal

1039
Anand Fishing Coooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/920/2014 01-06-2014 10/3, S.P. Mukherjee Road(Extn.), 24 PGS(N), Kolkata-700056 West Bengal

1040
All Well Healthcare Multi State Cooperative Society 
Ltd

MSCS/CR/1158/2014 12-12-2014 Uttar Radhakrishnapur, Haripal, Haripal, Dist. Hoogly 712403 
West Bengal

West Bengal

1041
Freedom Multistate Housing Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/1044/2014 02-06-2014 Maraldanga Dharmpur-2, Gaighata, North 24 Parganas-743249, 

West Bengal
West Bengal

1042
Konark Multistate Housing Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/1030/2014 30-05-2014 468(213), VIP Nagar(Tiljala), 3rd Floor, Hasting Colony, Kolkata-

700100, West Bengal
West Bengal

1043 Aarvee Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/866/2013 31-10-2013 PGE Plaza, 52/6 VIP Road, Kolkata-700059 West Bengal

1044
Anneswa Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/862/2013 26-09-2013 Plot No.RC-6, Bengal Ambuja Urbashi Phase-II, City Centre, 

Durgapur-713216, West Bengal
West Bengal

1045
Aspire Multipurpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/889/2013 05-12-2013 B-1/482, Kalyani Nadia, PO&PS-Kalyani, Distt. Nadia-741235, 

West Bengal
West Bengal

1046
Desh Mangal Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/919/2014 06-01-2014 Gupta Mansion, Oppo. Aakash Bani Sevoke Road, Siliguiri 

734001, West Bengal
West Bengal

1047
Fruition Multipurpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/949/2014 25-02-2014 107/3/21, Seikh Para Lane, Post Office-SDantragadhi, Polic 

Station Shibpur, Distt. Howrah, West Bengal-711104
West Bengal

1048
J.S.(Jeevan Saral) Agro Purpose Cooperative Society 
Limited,

MSCS/CR/968/2014 23-04-2014 FA/26, Naarayantala(W)Baguitiati, Kolkata-700059, West Bengal West Bengal
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1049
Krishicom Multistate Multipurpose Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/861/2013 26-09-2013 26, Hindustan Park, Kolkata-700029, West Bengal West Bengal

1050
Max Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/865/2013 26-09-2013 2nd Floor, Adda Building, Sahara Commercial Complex, 

Kumarpur, Asansal, Distt. Burdwan-713304, West Bengal
West Bengal

1051
Netaji Multi Purpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/792/2013 22-02-2013 39/B, N.C. Bose Road, Halisahar, North 24 parganas-

743134(West Bengal)
West Bengal

1052
Orchid Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/924/2014 06-01-2014 C/O Sambhu Charan Patra, Village-Babpur, Madhabpur, North 24 

Parganas, 700125 West Bengal
West Bengal

1053
Revati Multi State Multipurpose Cooperative Society 
Ltd.,

MSCS/CR/907/2013 31-12-2013 â€˜Anand Lokâ€™, 227, A.J.C. Bose Road, Block-A, 2nd Floor, 
Room No.207, Kolkata-700020, West Bengal

West Bengal

1054
Sandhya Krishi Multipurpose Cooperative Society Ltd., MSCS/CR/891/2013 05-12-2013 2/5/1, Anantadeb Mukherjee Lane, 33, Shibpur, Howrah,-

711102, West Bengal
West Bengal

1055
Sudha Amrit Multipurpose Cooperative Society ltd., MSCS/CR/890/2013 05-12-2013 H/o Mr. Benimadhab Ghosh, Vill&P.O. baligori, P.S. Tara Keswar, 

Distt. Hooghly-712410, West Bengal
West Bengal

1056
Umeed Multipurpose Cooperative Society ltd. MSCS/CR/961/2014 21-03-2014 3/1, B.M. Banerjee Road,  Bye Lane, 2nd Floor, Belghoria, Kolkata-

700056, West Bengal
West Bengal

1057
Unnayan Multistate Agro Purpose Cooperative 
Society ltd.,

MSCS/CR/1050/2014 02-06-2014 Hatiara Mujhere Para, Rajarhat Gopalpur,  Distt. North 24 
Parganas, Kolkata

West Bengal

1058
Swami Vivekananda Multi State Cooperative 
Development Society Ltd.

MSCS/CR/1481/2023 29-12-2023 D 7/5, Karunamoyee Housing Estate, Sector-2, Salt Lake City, 
Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700091 (West Bengal)

West Bengal

1059
The Eastern & North-East Frontier Railway 
Cooperative Bank Ltd.

14 of 1946 01-01-1946 34 A&B, Sashi Bhusan Dey Street, Kolkata West Bengal
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